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SPRY Strategies

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21

Basic Crosstab  02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Performed by Spry Strategies

The WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion Survey was conducted by IVR and Online Mobile
Interviews from February 12 - February 13 among a random sample of 700 likely voters.
The survey has a margin of error of +/- 4 percentage points. Results are weighted. Some
percentages in crosstab reports for this poll may not add to 100% due to rounding.



WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total

Q2 Biden Approval Strongly approve 24.9% 0% 24.9%
Somewhat approve 8.3% 0% 8.3%

Somewhat disapprove 7.7% 0% 7.7%

Strongly disapprove 54.7% 0% 54.7%

Unsure or No opinion 4.4% 0% 4.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q3 Manchin Approval Strongly approve 15.4% 0% 15.4%
Somewhat approve 23.7% 0% 23.7%

Somewhat disapprove 23.7% 0% 23.7%
Strongly disapprove 33.3% 0% 33.3%

Unsure or No opinion 3.9% 0% 3.9%

Total 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Capito Approval Strongly approve 34.1% 0% 34.1%
Somewhat approve 28.6% 0% 28.6%

Somewhat disapprove 14% 0% 14%
Strongly disapprove 19.1% 0% 19.1%

Unsure or No opinion 4.1% 0% 4.1%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total

Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 16% 0% 16%
Somewhat Approve 9.1% 0% 9.1%
Somewhat Disapprove 11.1% 0% 11.1%
Strongly Disapprove 47.7% 0% 47.7%

Unsure or no opinion 16% 0% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 79.7% 0% 79.7%
No 9.4% 0% 9.4%
Unsure or no opinion 10.9% 0% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q7 Female Changing Rooms Strongly agree 7.4% 0% 7.4%
Somewhat agree 9.1% 0% 9.1%

Somewhat disagree 9.6% 0% 9.6%
Strongly disagree 68.7% 0% 68.7%

Unsure or No Opinion 5.1% 0% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Women’s Prison Strongly agree 9.6% 0% 9.6%
Somewhat agree 7.9% 0% 7.9%

Somewhat disagree 9.3% 0% 9.3%
Strongly disagree 63.6% 0% 63.6%

Unsure or No Opinion 9.7% 0% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongly agree 3.3% 0% 3.3%
Somewhat agree 4.1% 0% 4.1%

Somewhat disagree 9.4% 0% 9.4%

Strongly disagree 76.4% 0% 76.4%

Unsure or No Opinion 6.7% 0% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongly agree 5.7% 0% 5.7%
Somewhat agree 8.1% 0% 8.1%

Somewhat disagree 9.7% 0% 9.7%

Strongly disagree 69% 0% 69%

Unsure or No Opinion 7.4% 0% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongly agree 4.1% 0% 4.1%
Somewhat agree 7.7% 0% 7.7%

Somewhat disagree 8.1% 0% 8.1%
Strongly disagree 75.6% 0% 75.6%

Unsure or No Opinion 4.4% 0% 4.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly agree 9.3% 0% 9.3%
Somewhat agree 8.9% 0% 8.9%

Somewhat disagree 11.9% 0% 11.9%

Strongly disagree 56.1% 0% 56.1%

Unsure or No Opinion 13.9% 0% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongly agree 3.4% 0% 3.4%
Somewhat agree 6.7% 0% 6.7%

Somewhat disagree 8.9% 0% 8.9%

Strongly disagree 71.3% 0% 71.3%

Unsure or No Opinion 9.7% 0% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Surgery Custody Strongly agree 9.4% 0% 9.4%
Somewhat agree 5.4% 0% 5.4%

Somewhat disagree 12.3% 0% 12.3%

Strongly disagree 57.7% 0% 57.7%

Unsure or No Opinion 15.1% 0% 15.1%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab « 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total
Q15 Biden Soldier Order Strongly approve 8.9% 0% 8.9%
Somewhat approve 7.9% 0% 7.9%
Somewhat disapprove 7% 0% 7%
Strongly disapprove 70.6% 0% 70.6%
Unsure or No Opinion 5.7% 0% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 57.1% 0% 57.1%
Less likely 18.3% 0% 18.3%
No change 24.6% 0% 24.6%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 44.1% 0% 44.1%
Less likely 25.3% 0% 25.3%
No change 30.6% 0% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 41.4% 0% 41.4%
Democrat 38.4% 0% 38.4%
Independent 17.9% 0% 17.9%
Other party 2.3% 0% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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WoOLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total
Q19 Ideology Very conservative 30.6% 0% 30.6%
STIRSTIER 29.9% 0% 29.9%
conservative
Moderate 24% 0% 24%
Somewhat liberal 10.1% 0% 10.1%
Very liberal 5.4% 0% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 50% 0% 50%
Female 50% 0% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 92.7% 0% 92.7%
African American 3.3% 0% 3.3%
Hispanic or another 1% 0% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 4% 0% 4%
35-54 21% 0% 21%
55 - 64 18.9% 0% 18.9%
65 or Over 56.1% 0% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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WoOLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total
Q23 Income Less than $25,00 21.6% 0% 21.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 15% 0% 15%
$35,000 - $49,999 19.4% 0% 19.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 19.1% 0% 19.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 12.6% 0% 12.6%
$100,000 - $149,999 7.4% 0% 7.4%
$150,000+ 4.9% 0% 4.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Education Less than High School 3.6% 0% 3.6%
::gG hE[S)chooI Graduate 30.9% 0% 30.9%
Some College 19.3% 0% 19.3%
'[I;z;l:r::al or Vocational 9% 0% 9%
Associate Degree 7.3% 0% 7.3%
Bachelor’s Degree 14.1% 0% 14.1%
SIS &F 13.3% 0% 13.3%
Professional Degree
E:’;‘;)' aljpegreel(BhD 2.6% 0% 2.6%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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WoOLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes No Total
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3.1% 0% 3.1%
2 3.9% 0% 3.9%
3 9.4% 0% 9.4%
4 75.4% 0% 75.4%
Newly Registered 3% 0% 3%
Unsure 5.1% 0% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q2 Biden Approval

Q2 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 140.2% 24.1% 13% 2.3% 25.8% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 39.1% 51.7% 27.8% 12% 22.6% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 16.1% 13.8% 38.9% 27.2% 16.1% 23.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 3.4% 5.2% 18.5% 55.6% 3.2% 33.3%
:25:;;?1:):1 1.1% 5.2% 1.9% 2.9% 32.3% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 9.8% 37.9% 51.9% 142.6% 29% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 12.6% 25.9% 38.9% 33.9% 38.7% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 26.4% 19% 1.9% 9.9% 6.5% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 148.3% 13.8% 7.4% 9.4% 6.5% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 2.9% 3.4% 0% 4.2% 19.4% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€ WIS S e Zt;sr"fv';' 28.7% 17.2% 16.7% 10.2% 12.9% 16%
Z‘;’;‘;"\‘;Za‘t 14.4% 22.4% 14.8% B.7% 0% 9.1%
g‘i’::;";rh:vte 14.9% 24.1% 14.8% 5.7% 25.8% 11.1%
gti::;ixve 19.5% 15.5% 40.7% 68.4% 22.6% 47.7%
::so‘;‘:lg; 22.4% 20.7% 13% 11% 38.7% 16%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q2 Biden Approval

Q2 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 68.4% 70.7% 77.8% 86.4% 80.6% 79.7%
No 10.3% 15.5% 7.4% 8.4% 9.7% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 21.3% 13.8% 14.8% 5.2% 9.7% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Female Changing Rooms :;r:)er:égly 239 6.9% 1.9% 1.8% 0% 7.5%
Zg’:’eee""hat 22.4% 20.7% 5.6% 1.6% 12.9% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 14.4% 25.9% 14.8% 1.4% 6.5% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 28.7% 39.7% 70.4% 90.9% 71% 68.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 11.5% 6.9% 7.4% 1.3% 9.7% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 22.4% 8.6% 1.9% 5.5% 3.2% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 20.1% 15.5% 5.6% 1.6% 6.5% 7.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11.5% 24.1% 20.4% B.7% 6.5% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 28.7% 37.9% 61.1% 83.3% 67.7% 63.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 17.2% 13.8% 11.1% 5% 16.1% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QoexiGiienderslbrison :;':’:S'y 10.9% 1.7% 0% 0.5% 3.2% 3.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 9.2% 12.1% 1.9% 0.8% 6.5% 4.1%
Z?g?r’::t 16.7% 19% 22.2% 3.4% 3.2% 9.4%
Zti::;s:ge 47.7% 56.9% 70.4% 93% 80.6% 76.4%
:255,;:1;:;1 15.5% 10.3% 5.6% 2.3% 6.5% 6.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q2 Biden Approval

Q2 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

R ez 226 SRElEie :;':’;‘S'y 18.4% 6.9% 0% 0.8% 3.2% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 21.8% 13.8% 5.6% 1.3% 9.7% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 13.2% 24.1% 18.5% 5.5% 0% 9.7%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 31.6% 143.1% 68.5% 90.1% 67.7% 69%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 14.9% 12.1% 7.4% 2.3% 19.4% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(L Wi A IeEee :;T’:S'y 14.4% 1.7% 0% 0.3% 6.5% 5.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 21.3% 15.5% 1.9% 1.3% 6.5% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 16.7% 17.2% 16.7% 2.1% 3.2% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 36.8% 62.1% 77.8% 94.8% 77.4% 75.6%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 10.9% 3.4% 3.7% 1.6% 6.5% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 27.6% 8.6% 5.6% 1.3% 12.9% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 17.8% 20.7% 1.9% 4.2% 6.5% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 11.5% 22.4% 24.1% 9.4% 3.2% 11.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 22.4% 32.8% 50% 74.9% 67.7% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 20.7% 15.5% 18.5% 10.2% 9.7% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q2 Biden Approval

Q2 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries :;r:)er:égly 11.5% 3.4% 0% 0.5% 0% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 19% 10.3% 0% 1.8% 3.2% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 16.1% 17.2% 16.7% 3.4% 6.5% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 34.5% 56.9% 75.9% 89% 77.4% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 19% 12.1% 7.4% 5.2% 12.9% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 11.5% 3.4% 1.9% 11% 3.2% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 11.5% 10.3% 1.9% 2.9% 0% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 21.8% 22.4% 13% 6% 16.1% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 27.6% 41.4% 66.7% 72.1% 64.5% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 27.6% 22.4% 16.7% 8.1% 16.1% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 33.9% 3.4% 0% 0.3% 0% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 21.3% 15.5% 5.6% 1% 6.5% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 13.2% 17.2% 11.1% 2.6% 0% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 18.4% 51.7% 79.6% 94.8% 83.9% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 13.2% 12.1% 3.7% 1.3% 9.7% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 16.1% 32.8% 57.4% 79.9% 51.6% 57.1%
Less likely 14.3% 22.4% 13% 7% 12.9% 18.3%
No change 39.7% 14.8% 29.6% 13.1% 35.5% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab « 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q2 Biden Approval

Q2 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 25.3% 34.5% 37% 55.1% 45.2% 44.1%
Less likely 29.9% 27.6% 37% 20.9% 29% 25.3%
No change 44.8% 37.9% 25.9% 24% 25.8% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 7.5% 43.1% 46.3% 56.1% 38.7% 41.4%
Democrat 80.5% 41.4% 35.2% 19.8% 32.3% 38.4%
't"d ependen 9.8% 13.8% 18.5% 21.7% 22.6% 17.9%
Other party 2.3% 1.7% 0% 2.3% 6.5% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 5.7% 15.5% 27.8% 46% 12.9% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 14.9% 27.6% 38.9% 35.2% 35.5% 29.9%
e
Moderate 35.6% 37.9% 24.1% 16.4% 25.8% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 28.2% 12.1% 5.6% 1.6% 19.4% 10.1%
Very liberal 15.5% 6.9% 3.7% 0.8% 6.5% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 42% 44.8% 53.7% 53.3% 58.1% 50%
Female 58% 55.2% 46.3% 46.7% 41.9% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 93.1% 91.4% 92.6% 93% 90.3% 92.7%
e 14.6% 3.4% 3.7% 2.3% 6.5% 3.3%
American
Hispanic or
another 2.3% 5.2% 3.7% 4.7% 3.2% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WoOLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q2 Biden Approval

Q2 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 2.9% 5.2% 7.4% 3.9% 3.2% 1%
35 - 54 13.2% 8.6% 14.8% 27.4% 19.4% 21%
55 - 64 18.4% 13.8% 18.5% 20.4% 12.9% 18.9%
65 or Over 65.5% 72.4% 59.3% 148.3% 64.5% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 20.1% 29.3% 31.5% 17.5% 148.4% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 16.7% 20.7% 14.8% 14.1% 6.5% 15%
:zg'ggg - 19.5% 22.4% 18.5% 20.1% 6.5% 19.4%
:gg'ggg - 20.7% 17.2% 11.1% 19.3% 25.8% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 9.8% 5.2% 11.1% 15.7% 6.5% 12.6%
:iﬁg'ggg - 8% 3.4% 11.1% 7.6% 3.2% 7.4%
$150,000+ 5.2% 1.7% 1.9% 5.7% 3.2% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 3.4% 3.4% 1.9% 3.1% 12.9% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 21.8% 39.7% 40.7% 31.9% 35.5% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 15.5% 22.4% 20.4% 20.6% 16.1% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 8% 6.9% 7.4% 10.4% 3.2% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 7.5% 8.6% 1.9% 7.6% 9.7% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 21.3% 8.6% 14.8% 12% 9.7% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 19% 10.3% 11.1% 11.5% 12.9% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 3.4% 0% 1.9% 2.9% 0% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WoOLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q2 Biden Approval

Q2 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 5.2% 0% 1.9% 3.1% 0% 3.1%
2 2.9% 1.7% 3.7% 4.4% 6.5% 3.9%
3 7.5% 8.6% 7.4% 10.4% 12.9% 9.4%
4 75.9% 81% 75.9% 75.5% 61.3% 75.4%
Newly 3.4% 5.2% 1.9% 2.9% 0% 3%
Registered
Unsure 5.2% 3.4% 9.3% 3.7% 19.4% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q3 Manchin Approval

Q3 Manchin Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 64.8% 41% 16.9% 2.6% 7.4% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 13% 18.1% 4.8% 1.3% 11.1% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 6.5% 9% 12.7% 4.3% 3.7% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 8.3% 27.7% 62.7% 91.4% 140.7% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 7.4% 4.2% 3% 0.4% 37% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 31.5% 22.9% 33.1% 145.1% 25.9% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 18.5% 32.5% 35.5% 26.6% 18.5% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 23.1% 16.9% 10.8% 10.7% 7.4% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 23.1% 26.5% 15.7% 15.5% 11.1% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 3.7% 1.2% 4.8% 2.1% 37% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€ WIS S e Zt;sr"fv';' 23.1% 17.5% 12.7% 15% 7.4% 16%
Z‘;’;‘;"\‘;Za‘t 13% 13.9% 10.2% 3.9% 3.7% 9.1%
g‘i’::;";rh:vte 14.8% 18.7% 11.4% 4.3% 7.4% 11.1%
gti::;ixve 24.1% 34.3% 53% 65.2% 140.7% 47.7%
::so‘;‘:lg; 25% 15.7% 12.7% 11.6% 40.7% 16%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q3 Manchin Approval

Q3 Manchin Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 75% 77.1% 79.5% 85.4% 66.7% 79.7%
No 9.3% 9.6% 9% 8.2% 22.2% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 15.7% 13.3% 11.4% 6.4% 11.1% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 15.7% 10.2% 7.2% 2.6% 0% 7.4%
Zg’:’eee""hat 13.9% 19.3% 7.8% 1.7% 0% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 15.7% 13.9% 10.2% 3.4% 7.4% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 143.5% 148.2% 72.3% 91.4% 77.8% 68.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 11.1% 8.4% 2.4% 0.9% 14.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 13% 15.7% 7.2% 6% 3.7% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 15.7% 12.7% 8.4% 1.3% 0% 7.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 12% 15.7% 9.6% 3.4% 7.4% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 41.7% 143.4% 66.9% 85.4% 66.7% 63.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 17.6% 12.7% 7.8% 3.9% 22.2% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :;r:)er:égly 6.5% 5.4% 2.4% 1.3% 0% 3.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 10.2% 7.2% 1.8% 1.3% 0% 4.1%
Z?g?r’::t 15.7% 14.5% 9% 3.4% 7.4% 9.4%
Zti::;s:ge 53.7% 65.1% 78.9% 92.3% 85.2% 76.4%
:255,;:1;:;1 13.9% 7.8% 7.8% 1.7% 7.4% 6.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Manchin Approval

Q3 Manchin Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q10 Homeless Shelters :’;r:)er:égly 12% 8.4% 1.2% 2.6% 0% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 16.7% 13.9% 7.8% 0.4% 7.4% 8.1%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 13% 15.7% 9.6% 4.3% 7.4% 9.7%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 14.0% 50% 73.5% 91% 66.7% 69%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 13.9% 12% 4.8% 1.7% 18.5% 7.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G Ve Adilleies :;':;‘S'y 8.3% 5.4% 4.2% 1.3% 3.7% 4.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 16.7% 14.5% 4.2% 1.3% 7.4% 7.7%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 14.8% 13.3% 8.4% 2.1% 0% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 50.9% 60.2% 80.1% on.4% 77.8% 75.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.3% 6.6% 3% 0.9% 11.1% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 16.7% 16.3% 6.6% 3.4% 3.7% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 17.6% 12.7% 6.6% 3.9% 7.4% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 13.9% 15.1% 15.7% 6.9% 3.7% 11.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 36.1% 36.1% 60.8% 76% 59.3% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 15.7% 19.9% 10.2% 9.9% 25.9% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Manchin Approval

Q3 Manchin Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 7.4% 6.6% 2.4% 0.4% 0% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 13.9% 10.2% 5.4% 2.6% 0% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 14.8% 16.3% 7.2% 3% 0% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 47.2% 55.4% 76.5% 89.7% 74.1% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 16.7% 11.4% 8.4% 4.3% 25.9% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 10.2% 9.6% 6% 12.4% 0% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 12% 9.6% 2.4% 1.7% 3.7% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 20.4% 21.1% 9.6% 4.3% 11.1% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 36.1% 142.8% 66.9% 71.7% 59.3% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 21.3% 16.9% 15.1% 9.9% 25.9% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 17.6% 16.3% 7.2% 1.7% 0% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 20.4% 11.4% 7.8% 0% 3.7% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 13% 13.3% 5.4% 1.7% 0% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 35.2% 51.2% 76.5% 95.3% 81.5% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 13.9% 7.8% 3% 1.3% 14.8% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 25% 143.4% 65.1% 77.7% 14.0% 57.1%
Less likely 30.6% 25.9% 17.5% 8.6% 11.1% 18.3%
No change 14.0% 30.7% 17.5% 13.7% 14.0% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Manchin Approval

Q3 Manchin Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 38% 43.4% 51.8% 43.3% 33.3% 44.1%
Less likely 19.4% 22.3% 26.5% 28.3% 33.3% 25.3%
No change 42.6% 34.3% 21.7% 28.3% 33.3% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 21.3% 30.1% 41% 57.9% 51.9% 41.4%
Democrat 64.8% 53.6% 35.5% 18.9% 25.9% 38.4%
't"d ependen 13% 13.9% 21.1% 21% 14.8% 17.9%
Other party 0.9% 2.4% 2.4% 2.1% 7.4% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 7.4% 13.9% 33.7% 51.1% 29.6% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 27.8% 28.3% 30.1% 31.3% 33.3% 29.9%
e
Moderate 36.1% 32.5% 20.5% 14.6% 25.9% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 23.1% 15.7% 7.8% 2.1% 7.0% 10.1%
Very liberal 5.6% 9.6% 7.8% 0.9% 3.7% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 44.4% 45.8% 48.8% 58.8% 29.6% 50%
Female 55.6% 54.2% 51.2% 41.2% 70.4% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 90.7% 94% 90.4% 94% 96.3% 92.7%
e 3.7% 3.6% 3% 3.4% 0% 3.3%
American
Hispanic or
another 5.6% 2.4% 6.6% 2.6% 3.7% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Manchin Approval

Q3 Manchin Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 0% 1.8% 6.6% 4.3% 14.8% 1%
35 - 54 9.3% 17.5% 23.5% 27% 22.2% 21%
55 - 64 21.3% 21.7% 15.7% 19.3% 7.4% 18.9%
65 or Over 69.4% 59% 54.2% 149.4% 55.6% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 21.3% 25.9% 18.7% 19.3% 33.3% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 18.5% 10.8% 15.1% 14.6% 29.6% 15%
:ﬁg'ggg - 16.7% 21.7% 19.9% 19.3% 14.8% 19.4%
:ig'ggg - 24.1% 17.5% 22.9% 17.2% 3.7% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 7.4% 12.7% 13.3% 15% 7.4% 12.6%
:iﬁg’ggg - 8.3% 6.6% 5.4% 9% 7.4% 7.4%
$150,000+ 3.7% 4.8% 4.8% 5.6% 3.7% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 5.6% 5.2% 1.2% 2.6% 14.8% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 28.7% 25.9% 31.3% 34.3% 37% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 20.4% 17.5% 23.5% 18% 11.1% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 5.6% 10.2% 7.2% 11.6% 3.7% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 5.6% 7.8% 6% 8.2% 11.1% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 13.9% 18.7% 14.5% 11.2% 11.1% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 16.7% 12.7% 13.9% 12.4% 7.4% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 3.7% 3% 2.4% 1.7% 3.7% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Manchin Approval

Q3 Manchin Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

Q25 Vote Propensity 1 2.8% 3.6% 4.2% 2.6% 0% 3.1%
2 3.7% 3% 3.6% 3.9% 11.1% 3.9%
3 10.2% 8.4% 10.2% 9.4% 7.4% 9.4%
4 70.4% 78.3% 73.5% 78.5% 63% 75.4%

Newly 3.7% 2.4% 4.2% 2.1% 3.7% 3%

Registered

Unsure 9.3% 4.2% 4.2% 3.4% 14.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Capito Approval

Q4 Capito Approval

Strongly
approve

Somewhat

approve

Somewhat
disapprove

Strongly
disapprove

Unsure or
No opinion

Total

Q1 Voter Screen Yes

No

Total

100%

0%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

0%

100%

Q2 Biden Approval Strongly
approve

Somewhat
approve

Somewhat
disapprove

Strongly
disapprove

Unsure or
No opinion

Total

7.1%

9.2%

11.7%

68.2%

3.8%

100%

11%

7.5%

10.5%

65%

6%

100%

46.9%

11.2%

1%

38.8%

2%

100%

62.7%

6%

3%

26.9%

1.5%

100%

17.2%

6.9%

0%

55.2%

20.7%

100%

24.9%

8.3%

7.7%

54.7%

4.4%

100%

Q3 Manchin Approval Strongly
approve

Somewhat
approve

Somewhat
disapprove

Strongly
disapprove

Unsure or
No opinion

Total

14.2%

15.9%

23%

43.9%

2.9%

100%

10%

27%

29.5%

31%

2.5%

100%

25.5%

28.6%

18.4%

25.5%

2%

100%

18.7%

32.8%

19.4%

26.9%

2.2%

100%

13.8%

6.9%

27.6%

17.2%

34.5%

100%

15.4%

23.7%

23.7%

33.3%

3.9%

100%

Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongly
Approve

Somewhat
Approve

Somewhat
Disapprove

Strongly
Disapprove

Unsure or
no opinion

Total
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15.9%

5.9%

8.4%

54%

15.9%

100%

10%

12%

11%

53%

14%

100%

13.3%

12.2%

15.3%

40.8%

18.4%

100%

29.9%

10.4%

13.4%

33.6%

12.7%

100%

3.4%

0%

10.3%

48.3%

37.9%

100%

16%

9.1%

11.1%

47.7%

16%

100%
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Q4 Capito Approval

Q4 Capito Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 86.6% 84% 75.5% 65.7% 72.4% 79.7%
No 8.8% 5% 9.2% 17.2% 10.3% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 1.6% 11% 15.3% 17.2% 17.2% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 2.5% 3.5% 14.3% 18.7% 0% 7.4%
Zg’:’eee""hat 3.3% 7% 17.3% 18.7% 0% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.8% 8.5% 14.3% 9% 10.3% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 81.2% 75.5% 52% u7% 75.9% 68.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 4.2% 5.5% 2% 6.7% 13.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 8.8% 5.5% 12.2% 17.2% 0% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 2.9% 5.5% 12.2% 18.7% 0% 7.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.4% 9% 13.3% 9.7% 3.4% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 73.6% 70% 51% 141.8% 79.3% 63.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 6.3% 10% 11.2% 12.7% 17.2% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :;r:)er:égly 2.5% 0% 5.1% 9% 0% 3.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 1.7% 3% 8.2% 8.2% 0% 4.1%
Z?g?r’::t 7.9% 7.5% 14.3% 11.2% 10.3% 9.4%
Zti::;s:ge 83.3% 85.5% 65.3% 58.2% 79.3% 76.4%
:255,;:1;:;1 1.6% 1% 7.1% 13.4% 10.3% 6.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Capito Approval

Q4 Capito Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

QICLICIICIeESIShElters :;':;‘S'y 3.3% 1% 8.2% 15.7% 3.4% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 1.7% 5.5% 19.4% 15.7% 6.9% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 8.8% 8% 16.3% 10.4% 3.4% 9.7%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 79.5% 80% 50% u7% 72.4% 69%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 6.7% 5.5% 6.1% 11.2% 13.8% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

G Ve Adilleies :;':;‘S'y 2.5% 0% 7.1% 11.9% 0% 4.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 2.5% 1% 17.3% 15.7% 6.9% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 5.9% 6.5% 17.3% 9.7% 0% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 84.9% 87.5% 56.1% 53.7% 82.8% 75.6%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 4.2% 2% 2% 9% 10.3% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 3.8% 3.5% 13.3% 26.9% 0% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 6.3% 6.5% 17.3% 12.7% 0% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 11.3% 12.5% 15.3% 8.2% 17.2% 11.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 69.5% 60.5% 37.8% 38.1% 62.1% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.2% 17% 16.3% 14.2% 20.7% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Capito Approval

Q4 Capito Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries :;r:)er:égly 1.3% 19% 6.1% 9.7% 0% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 2.9% 2.5% 14.3% 15.7% 0% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 5.9% 8% 18.4% 9.7% 3.4% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 80.8% 81% 53.1% 53.7% 69% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 9.2% 7.5% 8.2% 11.2% 27.6% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 11.7% 4.5% 5.1% 17.2% 3.4% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 3.8% 3.5% 10.2% 9% 0% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10% 8% 22.4% 16.4% 6.9% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 63.6% 71% 145.9% 36.6% 55.2% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 10.9% 13% 16.3% 20.9% 34.5% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 1.3% 2% 18.4% 26.9% 3.4% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 5.2% 1% 16.3% 15.7% 0% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 1.6% 6.5% 11.2% 9.7% 3.4% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 86.2% 81.5% 50% 41% 72.4% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 3.8% 6% 4.1% 6.7% 20.7% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 72.8% 69% 39.8% 26.9% 14.8% 57.1%
Less likely 6.7% 10.5% 33.7% 39.6% 17.2% 18.3%
No change 20.5% 20.5% 26.5% 33.6% 37.9% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Capito Approval

Q4 Capito Approval
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 47.3% 53% 36.7% 31.3% 41.4% 44.1%
Less likely 28.5% 20% 22.4% 29.9% 24.1% 25.3%
No change 24.3% 27% 40.8% 38.8% 34.5% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 57.7% 41.5% 31.6% 18.7% 44.8% 41.4%
Democrat 23.8% 37% 51% 60.4% 24.1% 38.4%
't"d ependen 17.6% 19% 14.3% 18.7% 20.7% 17.9%
Other party 0.8% 2.5% 3.1% 2.2% 10.3% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 44.8% 28.5% 16.3% 16.4% 41.4% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 31.8% 40% 23.5% 17.9% 20.7% 29.9%
e
Moderate 17.6% 26% 26.5% 29.9% 27.6% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 3.8% 4% 26.5% 18.7% 10.3% 10.1%
Very liberal 2.1% 1.5% 7.1% 17.2% 0% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 53.6% 50% 40.8% 50.7% 48.3% 50%
Female 46.4% 50% 59.2% 49.3% 51.7% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 94.1% 92% 90.8% 94.8% 82.8% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 2.5% 2.5% 5.1% 3% 10.3% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 3.3% 5.5% 4.1% 2.2% 6.9% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Capito Approval

Q4 Capito Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 3.3% 2% 5.1% 6.7% 6.9% 1%
35 - 54 14.6% 25% 19.4% 23.9% 37.9% 21%
55 - 64 18.8% 19% 16.3% 23.1% 6.9% 18.9%
65 or Over 63.2% 54% 59.2% 146.3% 148.3% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 23.4% 20.5% 22.4% 20.9% 13.8% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 14.2% 17.5% 14.3% 9% 34.5% 15%
:ﬁg'ggg - 18% 19% 25.5% 17.9% 20.7% 19.4%
:gg'ggg - 18% 21% 14.3% 28.6% 6.9% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 15.5% 9.5% 7.1% 15.7% 13.8% 12.6%
: N o o . o . o o o - o
:iﬁg’ggg 5.9% 8% 9.2% 7.5% 10.3% 7.4%
$150,000+ 5% 4.5% 7.1% 4.5% 0% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 5.9% 1% 1% 3.7% 10.3% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 36.8% 34% 25.5% 19.4% 31% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 17.6% 20% 21.4% 17.9% 27.6% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 9.2% 10.5% 5.1% 10.4% 3.4% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 1.6% 6.5% 10.2% 11.9% 3.4% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 10.9% 14% 20.4% 14.2% 20.7% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 12.1% 10.5% 14.3% 20.9% 3.4% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 2.9% 3.5% 2% 1.5% 0% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Capito Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 1.3% 5.5% 3.1% 3% 3.4% 3.1%
2 1.3% 5% 0% 6% 20.7% 3.9%
3 9.6% 12% 13.3% 3% 6.9% 9.4%
4 79.9% 71% 76.5% 79.9% 44.8% 75.4%
Newly 3.3% 2% 1% 4.5% 6.9% 3%
Registered
Unsure 4.6% 4.5% 6.1% 3.7% 17.2% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove no opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 14.6% 39.1% 33.3% 10.2% 34.8% 24.9%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 8.9% 20.3% 17.9% 2.7% 10.7% 8.3%
Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 8% 12.5% 10.3% 6.6% 6.3% 7.7%
Zti::;?)xve 34.8% 28.1% 28.2% 78.4% 37.5% 54.7%
:25:;;;?):1 3.6% 0% 10.3% 2.1% 10.7% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 22.3% 21.9% 20.5% 7.8% 24.1% 15.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 25.9% 35.9% 39.7% 17.1% 23.2% 23.7%
Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 18.8% 26.6% 26.4% 26.3% 18.8% 23.7%
Zti::;?)xve 31.3% 14.1% 12.8% 145.5% 24.1% 33.3%
:25:;;;?):1 1.8% 1.6% 2.6% 3.3% 9.8% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 33.9% 21.9% 25.6% 38.6% 33.9% 34.1%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 17.9% 37.5% 28.2% 31.7% 25% 28.6%
Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 11.6% 18.8% 19.2% 12% 16.1% 14%
Zti::;?)xve 35.7% 21.9% 23.1% 13.5% 15.2% 19.1%
:25:;;;?):1 0.9% 0% 3.8% 4.2% 9.8% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove no opinion
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 73.2% 65.6% 66.7% 88% 78.6% 79.7%
No 14.3% 12.5% 12.8% 6.6% 8.9% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 12.5% 21.9% 20.5% 5.4% 12.5% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 18.8% 14.1% 5.1% 3.6% 5.4% 7.4%
Zg’:’eee""hat 11.6% 15.6% 15.4% 4.5% 12.5% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8% 20.3% 19.2% 5.7% 9.8% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 57.1% 143.8% 55.1% 83.5% 59.8% 68.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 4.5% 6.3% 5.1% 2.7% 12.5% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 21.4% 15.6% 9% 4.5% 9.8% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 9.8% 17.2% 14.1% 4.2% 7.1% 7.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8% 21.9% 19.2% 5.7% 7.1% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 51.8% 35.9% 47.4% 80.5% 51.8% 63.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 8.9% 9.4% 10.3% 5.1% 24.1% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QoexiGiienderslbrison :;':’:S'y 11.6% B.7% 3.8% 0.9% 0.9% 3.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 4.5% 7.8% 9% 1.8% 5.4% 4.1%
Z?g?r’::t 9.8% 20.3% 17.9% 4.2% 12.5% 9.4%
Zti::;s:ge 66.1% 57.8% 59% 90.1% 68.8% 76.4%
:255,;:1;:;1 8% 9.4% 10.3% 3% 12.5% 6.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove no opinion

R ez 226 SRElEie :;':’;‘S'y 17.9% 7.8% 3.8% 1.2% 7.1% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 11.6% 15.6% 15.4% 4.2% 7.1% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 7.1% 21.9% 17.9% 6.9% 8% 9.7%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 58% 51.6% 148.7% 84.4% 58% 69%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 5.4% 3.1% 14.1% 3.3% 19.6% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(L Wi A IeEee :;T’:S'y 10.7% 6.3% 5.1% 1.2% 14.5% 5.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 9.8% 15.6% 11.5% 3.9% 9.8% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 12.5% 17.2% 14.1% 3.3% 8.9% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 62.5% 54.7% 64.1% 90.1% 65.2% 75.6%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 14.5% 6.3% 5.1% 1.5% 11.6% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 26.8% 9.4% 10.3% 4.2% 6.3% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 9.8% 18.8% 16.7% 5.4% 7.1% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 14.5% 21.9% 15.4% 11.7% 11.6% 11.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 50% 142.2% 39.7% 70.1% 140.2% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 8.9% 7.8% 17.9% 8.7% 34.8% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove no opinion

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 11.6% B.7% 3.8% 0.3% 3.6% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 9.8% 14.1% 6.4% 4.8% 5.4% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8% 17.2% 16.7% 6.9% 5.4% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 64.3% 60.9% 59% 83.5% 56.3% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 6.3% 3.1% 14.1% 4.5% 29.5% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 15.2% 7.8% 6.4% 9% 8% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 6.3% 20.3% 3.8% 3.3% 3.6% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 15.2% 20.3% 12.8% 9.6% 12.5% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 50.9% 39.1% 57.7% 70.7% 36.6% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 12.5% 12.5% 19.2% 7.5% 39.3% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 24.1% 10.9% 14.1% 2.7% 7.1% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 9.8% 18.8% 10.3% 3.9% 9.8% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 2.7% 21.9% 9% 4.8% 8% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 60.7% 145.3% 53.8% 86.2% 59.8% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 2.7% 3.1% 12.8% 2.4% 15.2% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 2% 140.6% 35.9% 76% 140.2% 57.1%
Less likely 33.9% 26.6% 26.9% 9.9% 17% 18.3%
No change 24.1% 32.8% 37.2% 14.1% 1452.9% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove no opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 35.7% 37.5% 38.5% 53.3% 33% 44.1%
Less likely 38.4% 26.6% 28.2% 19.2% 27.7% 25.3%
No change 25.9% 35.9% 33.3% 27.5% 39.3% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 33.9% 31.3% 29.5% 50.3% 36.6% 41.4%
Democrat 49.1% 54.7% 52.6% 26.6% 43.8% 38.4%
't"d CEETICT) 15.2% 10.9% 16.7% 20.7% 17% 17.9%
Other party 1.8% 3.1% 1.3% 2.4% 2.7% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 29.5% 12.5% 16.7% 39.5% 25% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 19.6% 28.1% 21.8% 35% 31.3% 29.9%
e
Moderate 24.1% 35.9% 34.6% 17.7% 28.6% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 14.3% 17.2% 17.9% 5.1% 11.6% 10.1%
Very liberal 12.5% 6.3% 9% 2.7% 3.6% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 55.4% 35.9% 44.9% 55.4% 40.2% 50%
Female 44.6% 64.1% 55.1% 44.6% 59.8% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 94.6% 90.6% 88.5% 92.2% 96.4% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 3.6% 5.7% 5.1% 3% 1.8% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 1.8% 4.7% 6.4% 4.8% 1.8% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove no opinion
Q22 Age 18 - 34 5.4% 7% 2.6% 4.8% 0.9% 1%
35 - 54 15.2% 14.1% 15.4% 26.9% 17% 21%
55 - 64 17% 9.4% 15.4% 23.4% 15.2% 18.9%
65 or Over 62.5% 71.9% 66.7% 14.9% 67% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 29.5% 28.1% 28.2% 14.1% 27.7% 21.6%
:gz'ggg - 10.7% 14.1% 11.5% 16.5% 17.9% 15%
:23'888 - 17.9% 17.2% 20.5% 20.7% 17.9% 19.4%
:gg'ggg - 20.5% 18.8% 26.4% 18.3% 17% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 13.4% 12.5% 10.3% 13.2% 11.6% 12.6%
:ﬂg'ggg - 4.5% 6.3% 2.6% 10.8% 4.5% 7.4%
$150,000+ 3.6% 3.1% 2.6% 6.6% 3.6% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich L35 WiE 6.3% 1.6% 3.8% 2.1% 6.3% 3.6%
High School
High School
Graduate or 33.9% 31.3% 32.1% 28.1% 34.8% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 16.1% 18.8% 19.2% 20.7% 18.8% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 10.7% 10.9% 5.1% 9.3% 8% 9%
Degree
SZZ?EEte 5.4% 9.4% 11.5% 7.2% 5.4% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 13.4% 10.9% 15.4% 15.9% 10.7% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 13.4% 15.6% 10.3% 13.5% 13.4% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 0.9% 1.6% 2.6% 3.3% 2.7% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove no opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 4.5% 1.6% 3.8% 2.7% 3.6% 3.1%
2 1.8% 4.7% 3.8% 4.5% 3.6% 3.9%
3 8.9% 9.4% 11.5% 11.1% 3.6% 9.4%
4 74.1% 71.9% 70.5% 77.2% 76.8% 75.4%
Newly 4.5% 4.7% 1.3% 2.1% 4.5% 3%
Registered
Unsure 6.3% 7.8% 9% 2.4% 8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q6 Employee Fired

Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Biden Approval Strongly approve 21.3% 27.3% 48.7% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 7.3% 13.6% 10.5% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7.5% 6.1% 10.5% 7.7%
Zti:;';ixve 59.3% 148.5% 26.3% 54.7%
g;:?:: o 1D 4.5% 4.5% 3.9% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Manchin Approval Strongly approve 14.5% 15.2% 22.4% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 22.9% 24.2% 28.9% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 23.7% 22.7% 25% 23.7%
Zti:;';ixve 35.7% 28.8% 19.7% 33.3%
g;:?:: o 1D 3.2% 9.1% 3.9% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Capito Approval Strongly approve 37.1% 31.8% 14.5% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 30.1% 15.2% 28.9% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 13.3% 13.6% 19.7% 14%
Zti:;';ixve 15.8% 34.8% 30.3% 19.1%
g;:?:: o 1D 3.8% 4.5% 6.6% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion

Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 14.7% 24.2% 18.4% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 7.5% 12.1% 18.4% 9.1%
g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 9.3% 15.2% 21.1% 11.1%
gti::;?)xve 52.7% 33.3% 23.7% 47.7%

g::::: orno 15.8% 15.2% 18.4% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q7 Female Changing Rooms Strongly agree 6.8% 9.1% 10.5% 7.4%
Somewhat agree 8.4% 10.6% 13.2% 9.1%

Z?g?r’::t 7.3% 15.2% 21.1% 9.6%
Strongly disagree 73.3% 62.1% 40.8% 68.7%

g;.s,:;i &S 5.1% 3% 14.5% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Women’s Prison Strongly agree 9.3% 9.1% 11.8% 9.6%
Somewhat agree 7.3% 10.6% 9.2% 7.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.1% 7.6% 19.7% 9.3%
Strongly disagree 67.2% 57.6% 42.1% 63.6%

g;.s,:;i &S 8.1% 15.2% 17.1% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongly agree 2.3% 7.6% 6.6% 3.3%
Somewhat agree 4.1% 4.5% 3.9% 4.1%

Z?g?r’::t 7.3% 13.6% 21.1% 9.4%
Strongly disagree 80.6% 66.7% 53.9% 76.4%

g;.s,:;i &S 5.6% 7.6% 14.5% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongly agree 4.7% 9.1% 10.5% 5.7%
Somewhat agree 8.2% 6.1% 9.2% 8.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 7.5% 19.7% 17.1% 9.7%

Strongly disagree 73.7% 57.6% 458.7% 69%

g;.s,:;i &S 5.9% 7.6% 18.4% 7.5%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongly agree 3% 10.6% 6.6% 4.1%
Somewhat agree 6.8% 12.1% 10.5% 7.7%

Z?g?r’::t 7.2% 6.1% 17.1% 8.1%
Strongly disagree 79.2% 65.2% 57.9% 75.6%

g;.s,:;i &S 3.8% 6.1% 7.9% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q6 Employee Fired

Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly agree 7.9% 15.2% 14.5% 9.3%
Somewhat agree 8.8% 9.1% 9.2% 8.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11.1% 10.6% 18.4% 11.9%

Strongly disagree 60.2% 53% 28.9% 56.1%

g;.s,:;i &S 12% 12.1% 28.9% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongly agree 2.7% 6.1% 6.6% 3.4%
Somewhat agree 6.6% 6.1% 7.9% 6.7%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 7.9% 9.1% 15.8% 8.9%

Strongly disagree 74% 68.2% 53.9% 71.3%

g;.s,:;i &S 8.8% 10.6% 15.8% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Surgery Custody Strongly agree 9% 12.1% 10.5% 9.4%
Somewhat agree 4.7% 12.1% 5.3% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11.5% 13.6% 17.1% 12.3%
Strongly disagree 61.3% 45.5% 42.1% 57.7%
g;.s,:;i &S 13.6% 16.7% 25% 15.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion

Q15 Biden Soldier Order Strongly approve 7.2% 12.1% 18.4% 8.9%
:::‘ri"\‘l’:at 7.3% 12.1% 7.9% 7.9%

Z‘i’:;i";:’:vte 6.1% 14.5% 15.8% 7%
Stionoly 74.9% 66.7% 452.1% 70.6%

disapprove

g:is;:; Ciilo 14.5% 14.5% 15.8% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 60.6% 53% 35.5% 57.1%
Less likely 16.8% 22.7% 25% 18.3%
No change 22.6% 24.2% 39.5% 24.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 48% 31.8% 26.3% 44.1%
Less likely 24.2% 36.4% 23.7% 25.3%
No change 27.8% 31.8% 50% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 44.4% 39.4% 21.1% 41.4%
Democrat 35.1% 43.9% 57.9% 38.4%
Independent 17.9% 15.2% 19.7% 17.9%
Other party 2.5% 1.5% 1.3% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion
Q19 Ideology Very conservative 33.5% 24.2% 14.5% 30.6%
ignmseev::aa:ive 31% 33.3% 18.4% 29.9%
Moderate 21.9% 24.2% 39.5% 24%
Somewhat liberal 9.3% 12.1% 14.5% 10.1%
Very liberal 4.3% 6.1% 13.2% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 51.3% 54.5% 36.8% 50%
Female 48.7% 45.5% 63.2% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 93.4% 90.9% 89.5% 92.7%
African American 2.7% 4.5% 6.6% 3.3%
MEEBET 3.9% 14.5% 3.9% 4%
another ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 3.9% 3% 5.3% 4%
35 -54 21.7% 18.2% 18.4% 21%
55 - 64 19.4% 15.2% 18.4% 18.9%
65 or Over 55% 63.6% 57.9% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q6 Employee Fired

Q6 Employee Fired

Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion
Q23 Income Less than $25,00 21.1% 24.2% 22.4% 21.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 13.6% 21.2% 19.7% 15%
$35,000 - $49,999 19.2% 21.2% 19.7% 19.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.8% 21.2% 19.7% 19.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 14.3% 3% 7.9% 12.6%
:igg'ggg . 8.1% 3% 6.6% 7.4%
$150,000+ 4.8% 6.1% 3.9% 4.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Education ;izzotlhan High 3.8% 1.5% 1.3% 3.6%
I il 29.9% 39.4% 30.3% 30.9%
Graduate or GED
Some College 18.8% 15.2% 26.3% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 10.2% 3% 5.3% 9%
Degree
Associate Degree 7.9% 7.6% 2.6% 7.3%
[B):;'::z" s 13.1% 16.7% 19.7% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professional 13.4% 12.1% 13.2% 13.3%
Degree
([:,zc[;‘?)'ra"w[;‘)ég ree 2.9% 1.5% 1.3% 2.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q6 Employee Fired

Q6 Employee Fired

Yes No Unsure or no Total
opinion

Q25 Vote Propensity 1 2.7% 3% 6.6% 3.1%
2 4.3% 3% 1.3% 3.9%
3 10.2% 6.1% 6.6% 9.4%
4 75.4% 80.3% 71.1% 75.4%

Newly Registered 3% 1.5% 3.9% 3%
Unsure 4.3% 6.1% 10.5% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 76.9% 60.9% 37.3% 10.4% 55.6% 24.9%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 7.7% 18.8% 22.4% 4.8% 11.1% 8.3%
Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 1.9% B.7% 11.9% 7.9% 11.1% 7.7%
Zti::;?)xve 13.5% 9.4% 25.4% 72.3% 13.9% 54.7%
:25:;;;?):1 0% 6.3% 3% 1.6% 8.3% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 32.7% 23.4% 25.4% 9.8% 33.3% 15.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 32.7% 50% 34.3% 16.6% 38.9% 23.7%
Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 23.1% 20.3% 25.4% 24.9% 11.1% 23.7%
Zti::;?)xve 11.5% 6.3% 11.9% 14.3% 5.6% 33.3%
:25:;;;?):1 0% 0% 3% 1.4% 11.1% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 11.5% 12.5% 31.3% 140.3% 27.8% 34.1%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 13.5% 21.9% 25.4% 31.4% 30.6% 28.6%
Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 26.9% 26.6% 20.9% 10.6% 5.6% 14%
Zti::;?)xve 148.1% 39.1% 17.9% 13.1% 25% 19.1%
:25:;;;?):1 0% 0% 4.5% 1.6% 11.1% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 140.4% 20.3% 13.4% 13.3% 13.9% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 17.3% 15.6% 19.4% 5.8% 11.1% 9.1%

g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 7.7% 18.8% 22.4% 8.9% 11.1% 11.1%

gti::;?)xve 23.1% 23.4% 28.4% 58% 25% 47.7%

::so‘;‘:lg; 11.5% 21.9% 16.4% 13.9% 38.9% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q6 Employee Fired Yes 73.1% 73.4% 61.2% 85% 63.9% 79.7%
No 11.5% 10.9% 14.9% 8.5% 5.6% 9.4%

::so‘;‘:lg; 15.4% 15.6% 23.9% 6.4% 30.6% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 65.4% 10.9% 6% 5.2% 5.6% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 19.2% 148.4% 10.4% 1% 5.6% 7.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 3.8% 9.4% 146.3% 4.8% 8.3% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 9.6% 9.4% 26.9% 85.2% 16.7% 63.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 1.9% 21.9% 10.4% 4.8% 63.9% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :;r:)er:égly 30.8% 1.6% 1.5% 1% 0% 3.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 13.5% 25% 4.5% 0.4% 2.8% 4.1%

Z?g?r’::t 21.2% 17.2% 37.3% 2.9% 13.9% 9.4%
Zti::;s:ge 23.1% 37.5% 52.2% 93.6% 38.9% 76.4%

:255,;:1;:;1 11.5% 18.8% 4.5% 2.1% 14.0% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

R ez 226 SRElEie :;':’;‘S'y 53.8% 10.9% 1.5% 0.6% 2.8% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 21.2% 146.9% 7.5% 0.8% 19.4% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 3.8% 10.9% 149.3% 14.8% 8.3% 9.7%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 17.3% 14.1% 31.3% 90.6% 22.2% 69%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 3.8% 17.2% 10.4% 3.1% 47.2% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(L Wi A IeEee :;T’:S'y 142.3% 1.6% 3% 0.8% 0% 5.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 26.9% 1452.2% 7.5% 0.6% 13.9% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 7.7% 21.9% 32.8% 2.5% 13.9% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 17.3% 23.4% 53.7% 91.6% 38.9% 75.6%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 5.8% 10.9% 3% 1.5% 33.3% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 59.6% 23.4% 10.5% 219% 5.6% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 17.3% 140.6% 11.9% 3.1% 11.1% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 1.9% 6.3% 141.8% 9.4% 13.9% 11.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 13.5% 10.9% 17.9% 754.6% 22.2% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 7.7% 18.8% 17.9% 10.8% 147.2% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21

Basic Crosstab  02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 32.7% 6.3% 1.5% 0.2% 2.8% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 26.9% 31.3% 3% 1.7% 8.3% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11.5% 25% 31.3% 3.1% 11.1% 8.9%
Strongly 19.2% 21.9% 50.7% 89.2% 33.3% 71.3%
disagree
:255,;:1;:;1 9.6% 15.6% 13.4% 5.8% 14.0% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 23.1% B.7% 4.5% 9.6% 5.6% 9.4%
STMEL 13.5% 17.2% 10.4% 2.3% 5.6% 5.4%
agree
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 25% 28.1% 34.3% 5.4% 16.7% 12.3%
Strongly 15.4% 29.7% 32.8% 72.1% 22.2% 57.7%
disagree
:255,;:1;:;1 23.1% 20.3% 17.9% 10.6% 50% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 69.2% 28.1% 6% 0.4% 5.6% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 11.5% 1452.2% 10.4% 1.9% 16.7% 7.9%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 1.9% 6.3% 32.8% 3.5% 13.9% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 13.5% 17.2% 143.3% 91.9% 13.9% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 3.8% 6.3% 7.5% 2.3% 50% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 13.5% 28.1% 35.8% 71.1% 25% 57.1%
Less likely 57.7% 53.1% 20.9% 9.4% 13.9% 18.3%
No change 28.8% 18.8% 143.3% 19.5% 61.1% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab « 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 23.1% 32.8% 32.8% 50.9% 25% 14.1%
Less likely 14.2% 29.7% 22.4% 24.3% 8.3% 25.3%
No change 32.7% 37.5% 14.8% 24.7% 66.7% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 13.5% 21.9% 29.9% 149.9% 25% 41.4%
Democrat 75% 56.3% 52.2% 28.5% 61.1% 38.4%
't"d ependen 11.5% 17.2% 14.9% 19.3% 13.9% 17.9%
Other party 0% 1.7% 3% 2.3% 0% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 9.6% 3.1% 17.9% 39.5% 13.9% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 17.3% 17.2% 23.9% 34.7% 16.7% 29.9%
e
Moderate 21.2% 35.9% 34.3% 19.8% 14.4% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 19.2% 32.8% 17.9% 5% 11.1% 10.1%
Very liberal 32.7% 10.9% 6% 1% 13.9% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 140.4% 145.3% 37.3% 53.8% 14.4% 50%
Female 59.6% 54.7% 62.7% 1456.2% 55.6% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 98.1% 90.6% 86.6% 93.8% 86.1% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 1.9% 1.7% 10.4% 2.1% 5.6% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 0% 1.7% 3% 14.2% 8.3% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 9.6% 3.1% 3% 3.5% 5.6% 1%
35 - 54 17.3% 17.2% 9% 23.9% 16.7% 21%
55 - 64 11.5% 25% 22.4% 18.3% 19.4% 18.9%
65 or Over 61.5% 54.7% 65.7% 54.3% 58.3% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 17.3% 23.4% 22.4% 20.8% 33.3% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 15.4% 14.1% 23.9% 13.7% 16.7% 15%
:23'888 - 13.5% 18.8% 22.4% 19.5% 22.2% 19.4%
:ig'ggg - 23.1% 18.8% 17.9% 19.3% 13.9% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 17.3% 7.8% 1.5% 14.6% 8.3% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 5.8% 10.9% 4.5% 7.7% 5.6% 7.4%
$150,000+ 7.7% 6.3% 7.5% 1.4% 0% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: gtilj)ol 1.9% 1.6% 4.5% 3.5% 8.3% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 21.2% 15.6% 20.9% 35.3% 30.6% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 7.7% 25% 20.9% 20.4% 8.3% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 3.8% 3.1% 11.9% 9.8% 11.1% 9%
Degree
SZZ?EEte 11.5% 7.8% 6% 7.3% 2.8% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 26.9% 20.3% 23.9% 9.8% 25% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 21.2% 23.4% 10.4% 11.9% 8.3% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 5.8% 3.1% 1.5% 2.1% 5.6% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Q7 Female Changing Rooms

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 1.9% 1.6% 4.5% 3.3% 2.8% 3.1%
2 3.8% 3.1% 0% 4% 11.1% 3.9%
3 9.6% 12.5% 9% 9.1% 8.3% 9.4%
4 69.2% 81.3% 74.6% 76.7% 58.3% 75.4%
Newly 5.8% 0% 7.5% 2.1% 8.3% 3%
Registered
Unsure 9.6% 1.6% 4.5% 4.8% 11.1% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Women’s Prison

Q8 Women’s Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 58.2% 63.6% 30.8% 11.2% 14.1% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 7.5% 16.4% 21.5% 5.9% 11.8% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 1.5% 5.5% 16.9% 7.4% 8.8% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 31.3% 10.9% 27.7% 71.7% 27.9% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 1.5% 3.6% 3.1% B.7% 7.4% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 20.9% 30.9% 20% 10.1% 27.9% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 38.8% 38.2% 50% 16.2% 30.9% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 17.9% 25.5% 20.6% 24.9% 19.1% 23.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 20.9% 5.5% 12.3% 14.7% 13.2% 33.3%
:25:;;?1:):1 1.5% 0% 3.1% 1% 8.8% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 31.3% 12.7% 30.8% 39.6% 22.1% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 16.4% 20% 27.7% 31.5% 29.4% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 17.9% 21.8% 20% 11.2% 16.2% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 34.3% 145.5% 20% 12.6% 25% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 0% 1.5% 5.2% 7.4% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q8 Women’s Prison

Q8 Women’s Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 35.8% 20% 13.8% 13% 14.7% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 14.9% 20% 21.5% 5.2% 8.8% 9.1%

g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 10.4% 20% 23.1% 8.3% 11.8% 11.1%
gti::;?)xve 22.4% 25.5% 29.2% 60.4% 25% 47.7%

::so‘;‘:lg; 16.4% 14.5% 12.3% 13% 39.7% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 77.6% 74.5% 69.2% 84.3% 66.2% 79.7%
No 9% 12.7% 7.7% 8.5% 14.7% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 13.4% 12.7% 23.1% 7.2% 19.1% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 50.7% 18.2% 3.1% 1.1% 1.5% 7.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 10.4% 56.4% 9.2% 1.3% 20.6% 9.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6% 12.7% 47.7% 1% 10.3% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 29.9% 9.1% 35.4% 92.1% 33.8% 68.7%

:255,;:1;:;1 3% 3.6% 1.6% 1.3% 33.8% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QoexiGiienderslbrison :;':’:S'y 26.9% 1.8% 3.1% 0.4% 0% 3.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 11.9% 30.9% 1.6% 0.2% 0% 4.1%

Z?g?r’::t 17.9% 20% 38.5% 1.1% 19.1% 9.4%
Zti::;s:ge 37.3% 30.9% 149.2% 97.1% 142.6% 76.4%

:255,;:1;:;1 6% 16.4% 1.6% 1.1% 38.2% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q8 Women’s Prison

Q8 Women’s Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

R ez 226 SRElEie :;':’;‘S'y 141.8% 9.1% 1.6% 0.4% 2.9% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 16.4% 52.7% 9.2% 1.6% 5.9% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 14.5% 14.5% 146.2% 3.6% 16.2% 9.7%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 31.3% 18.2% 32.3% 92.4% 29.4% 69%

:255,;:1%,1 6% 5.5% 7.7% 2% 145.6% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(L Wi A IeEee :’;r:):sly 29.9% 5.5% 0% 0.7% 4% 5.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 17.9% 147.3% 12.3% 0.4% 8.8% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 10.4% 14.5% 33.8% 2.7% 11.8% 8.1%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 34.3% 29.1% 50.8% 95.3% 148.5% 75.6%

:255,;:1%,1 7.5% 3.6% 3.1% 0.9% 26.5% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 40.3% 20% 9.2% 2.79% 13.29% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 13.4% 147.3% 12.3% 2.7% 10.3% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 3% 10.9% 38.5% 9.7% 10.3% 11.9%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 29.9% 12.7% 21.5% 76% 20.6% 56.1%
:255,;:1%,1 13.4% 9.1% 18.5% 9% 145.6% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Women’s Prison

Q8 Women’s Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 25.4% 3.6% 3.1% 0.2% 2.9% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 19.4% 38.2% 6.2% 1.1% 5.9% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 9% 23.6% 26.2% 3.1% 17.6% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 35.8% 25.5% 55.4% 90.1% 35.3% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 10.4% 9.1% 9.2% 5.4% 38.2% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 22.4% 3.6% 3.1% 9% 10.3% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 10.4% 20% 9.2% 2.5% B.4% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 16.4% 27.3% 36.9% 5.8% 14.7% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 34.3% 27.3% 33.8% 73.3% 26.5% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 16.4% 21.8% 16.9% 9.4% 14.1% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 149.3% 25.5% 6.2% 0.4% 13.2% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 10.4% 38.2% 10.8% 2.5% 13.2% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 3% 9.1% 33.8% 3.6% 5.9% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 34.3% 20% 14.6% 91.5% 35.3% 70.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 3% 7.3% 1.6% 2% 32.4% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 28.4% 25.5% 36.9% 72.1% 32.4% 57.1%
Less likely 141.8% 50.9% 26.2% 10.1% 14.7% 18.3%
No change 29.9% 23.6% 36.9% 17.8% 52.9% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Women’s Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 23.9% 38.2% 29.2% 52.1% 30.9% 14.1%
Less likely 143.3% 25.5% 29.2% 23.4% 16.2% 25.3%
No change 32.8% 36.4% 141.5% 24.5% 52.9% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 29.9% 12.7% 29.2% 50.1% 30.9% 41.4%
Democrat 56.7% 67.3% 14.6% 29.7% 148.5% 38.4%
't"d ependen 13.4% 16.4% 23.1% 17.8% 19.1% 17.9%
Other party 0% 3.6% 3.1% 2.5% 1.5% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 22.4% 7.3% 18.5% 39.6% 10.3% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 14.9% 14.5% 26.2% 34.8% 27.9% 29.9%
e
Moderate 22.4% 32.7% 36.9% 19.3% 36.8% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 14.9% 30.9% 13.8% 5.4% 16.2% 10.1%
Very liberal 25.4% 14.5% 14.6% 0.9% 8.8% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 14.8% 38.2% 1451.5% 55.5% 36.8% 50%
Female 55.2% 61.8% 58.5% 14.5% 63.2% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 97% 90.9% 90.8% 93.7% 85.3% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 0% 5.5% 14.6% 2.7% 7.4% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 3% 3.6% 14.6% 3.6% 7.4% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 7.5% 5.5% 3.1% 3.8% 1.5% 1%
35 - 54 19.4% 18.2% 7.7% 23.6% 20.6% 21%
55 - 64 7.5% 20% 21.5% 19.6% 22.1% 18.9%
65 or Over 65.7% 56.4% 67.7% 53% 55.9% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 17.9% 30.9% 20.6% 19.8% 26.5% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 19.4% 16.4% 26.2% 13.3% 10.3% 15%
:ﬁg'ggg - 11.9% 12.7% 18.5% 20.4% 26.5% 19.4%
:ig'ggg - 19.4% 20% 12.3% 20.4% 16.2% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 19.4% 10.9% 7.7% 13.5% 5.9% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 4.5% 7.3% 3.1% 7.6% 13.2% 7.4%
$150,000+ 7.5% 1.8% 7.7% 5.9% 1.5% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 1.5% 1.8% 1.6% 1% 2.9% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 19.4% 23.6% 27.7% 33.9% 30.9% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 19.4% 18.2% 21.5% 19.8% 14.7% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 4.5% 5.5% 13.8% 10.1% B.4% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 11.9% 5.5% 3.1% 7.6% 5.9% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 23.9% 10.9% 16.9% 11% 25% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 16.4% 29.1% 9.2% 11.5% 13.2% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 3% 5.5% 3.1% 2% 2.9% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Women’s Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 4.5% 0% 3.1% 3.1% 4.4% 3.1%
2 3% 1.8% 3.1% 3.8% 7.4% 3.9%
3 14.9% 7.3% 18.5% 8.1% 5.9% 9.4%
4 67.2% 80% 60% 78.9% 72.1% 75.4%
Newly 6% 3.6% 7.7% 2% 1.5% 3%
Registered
Unsure 4.5% 7.3% 7.7% 4% 8.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Sex Offenders Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 82.6% 55.2% 143.9% 15.5% 57.4% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 4.3% 24.1% 16.7% 6.2% 12.8% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 0% 3.4% 18.2% 7.1% 6.4% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 8.7% 10.3% 19.7% 66.5% 19.1% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 4.3% 6.9% 1.5% B.7% 4.3% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 30.4% 37.9% 25.8% 10.8% 31.9% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 39.1% 41.4% 36.4% 20.2% 27.7% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 17.4% 10.3% 22.7% 24.5% 27.7% 23.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 13% 10.3% 12.1% 140.2% 8.5% 33.3%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 0% 3% 4.3% 4.3% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 26.1% 13.8% 28.8% 37.2% 23.4% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 0% 20.7% 22.7% 32% 17% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 21.7% 27.6% 21.2% 12% 14.9% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 52.2% 37.9% 22.7% 14.6% 38.3% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 0% 4.5% 4.3% 6.4% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Sex Offenders Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
€ UAEAET S e Strongly 56.5% 17.2% 16.7% 13.8% 19.1% 16%
Approve
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 13% 17.2% 19.7% 6.9% 12.8% 9.1%
g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 13% 24.1% 21.2% 8.6% 17% 11.1%
gti::;?)xve 13% 20.7% 21.2% 56.3% 21.3% 47.7%
::so‘;‘:lg; 4.3% 20.7% 21.2% 14.4% 29.8% 16%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 56.5% 79.3% 62.1% 84.1% 66% 79.7%
No 21.7% 10.3% 13.6% 8.2% 10.6% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 21.7% 10.3% 24.2% 7.7% 23.4% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 69.6% 24.1% 16.7% 2.2% 12.8% 7.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 4.3% 55.2% 16.7% 4.5% 25.5% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 4.3% 10.3% 37.9% 6.5% 6.4% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 21.7% 6.9% 21.2% 84.1% 21.3% 68.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 0% 3.4% 7.6% 2.6% 34% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 78.3% 27.6% 18.2% B.7% 8.5% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 4.3% 58.6% 16.7% 3.2% 19.1% 7.9%
Z?g?r’::t 8.7% 10.3% 37.9% 6% 6.4% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 8.7% 3.4% 7.6% 80.7% 10.6% 63.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 0% 0% 19.7% 5.4% 55.3% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Sex Offenders Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
QICLICIICIeESIShElters :;':;‘S'y 56.5% 27.6% 12.1% 1.5% 6.4% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 17.4% 55.2% 15.2% 3.6% 17% 8.1%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 4.3% 10.3% 42.4% 6% 8.5% 9.7%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 13% 6.9% 21.2% 85.6% 12.8% 69%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 8.7% 0% 9.1% 3.4% 55.3% 7.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G Ve Adilleies :;':;‘S'y 60.9% 3.4% 6.1% 1.5% 4.3% 4.1%
Soeat 17.4% 62.1% 18.2% 2.8% 10.6% 7.7%
agree
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 4.3% 17.2% 36.4% 4.5% 6.4% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 13% 17.2% 33.3% 90.3% 34% 75.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 4.3% 0% 6.1% 0.9% 14.7% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 65.2% 27.6% 18.2% 1.5% 12.8% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 21.7% 14.8% 18.2% B.7% 14.9% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 0% 10.3% 27.3% 10.8% 8.5% 11.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 13% 6.9% 19.7% 69% 12.8% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 0% 10.3% 16.7% 11% 51.1% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21 . 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021



WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 39.1% 20.7% 3% 0.9% 4.3% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 30.4% 37.9% 7.6% 3% 17% 6.7%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 4.3% 13.8% 30.3% 5.4% 17% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 13% 20.7% 43.9% 84.5% 19.1% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 13% 6.9% 15.2% 6.2% 142.6% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 39.1% 13.8% 6.1% 8.8% 4.3% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 17.4% 24.1% 10.6% 3.2% 6.4% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 17.4% 24.1% 143.9% 7.9% 8.5% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 0% 31% 25.8% 69% 19.1% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 26.1% 6.9% 13.6% 11.2% 61.7% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 73.9% 34.5% 16.7% 2.4% 23.4% 8.9%
STEL: 13% 31% 15.2% B.7% 17% 7.9%

approve

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 0% 13.8% 24.2% 5.2% 2.1% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 13% 17.2% 33.3% 85.2% 17% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 0% 3.4% 10.6% 2.4% 140.4% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 30.4% 17.2% 30.3% 67.3% 17% 57.1%
Less likely 52.2% 14.8% 25.8% 12.9% 36.2% 18.3%
No change 17.4% 37.9% 143.9% 19.8% 146.8% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21 . 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

62



WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab « 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 26.1% 37.9% 30.3% 149.3% 17% 14.1%
Less likely 143.5% 10.3% 31.8% 23.9% 31.9% 25.3%
No change 30.4% 51.7% 37.9% 26.7% 51.1% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 30.4% 17.2% 22.7% 147.3% 21.3% 41.4%
Democrat 52.2% 62.1% 57.6% 32.1% 61.7% 38.4%
't"d ependen 17.4% 17.2% 16.7% 18.1% 17% 17.9%
Other party 0% 3.4% 3% 2.4% 0% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 21.7% 13.8% 12.1% 36.4% 14.3% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 8.7% 17.2% 22.7% 33.8% 12.8% 29.9%
e
Moderate 21.7% 20.7% 143.9% 20.6% 38.3% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 13% 41.4% 15.2% 6.5% 23.4% 10.1%
Very liberal 34.8% 6.9% 6.1% 2.6% 21.3% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 52.2% 65.5% 36.4% 51.2% 14.7% 50%
Female 147.8% 34.5% 63.6% 148.8% 55.3% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 91.3% 89.7% 86.4% 93.5% 95.7% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 0% 3.4% 7.6% 3% 2.1% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 8.7% 6.9% 6.1% 3.6% 2.1% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 13% 6.9% 4.5% 3.7% 0% 1%
35 - 54 26.1% 27.6% 9.1% 22.1% 19.1% 21%
55 - 64 8.7% 13.8% 22.7% 19.1% 19.1% 18.9%
65 or Over 52.2% 51.7% 63.6% 55.1% 61.7% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 21.7% 24.1% 31.8% 20.2% 21.3% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 4.3% 24.1% 21.2% 14% 17% 15%
:zg'ggg - 26.1% 10.3% 15.2% 20.4% 17% 19.4%
:gg'ggg - 26.1% 20.7% 12.1% 20% 14.9% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 13% 10.3% 9.1% 13.3% 10.6% 12.6%
SL00:0008 0% 6.9% 4.5% 7.5% 14.9% 7.4%
$149,999
$150,000+ 8.7% 3.4% 6.1% 7% 4.3% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich L35 WiE 8.7% 0% 4.5% 3.4% 4.3% 3.6%
High School
High School
Graduate or 21.7% 27.6% 33.3% 31.6% 25.5% 30.9%
GED
SIS 0% 13.8% 25.8% 20.6% 8.5% 19.3%
College
Technical or
Vocational 4.3% 3.4% 6.1% 9.7% 10.6% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 17.4% 13.8% 1.5% 7.7% 2.1% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 30.4% 10.3% 16.7% 12.7% 21.3% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 17.4% 27.6% 9.1% 11.8% 25.5% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 0% 3.4% 3% 2.6% 2.1% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 4.3% 0% 4.5% 3% 4.3% 3.1%
2 0% 6.9% 6.1% 3.7% 2.1% 3.9%
3 17.4% 10.3% 7.6% 9.2% 10.6% 9.4%
4 69.6% 72.4% 63.6% 77.9% 68.1% 75.4%
Newly 0% 6.9% 6.1% 2.6% 2.1% 3%
Registered
Unsure 8.7% 3.4% 12.1% 3.6% 12.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Homeless Shelters

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 80% 66.7% 33.8% 11.4% 50% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10% 14% 20.6% 5.2% 13.5% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 0% 5.3% 14.7% 7.7% 7.7% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 7.5% 8.8% 30.9% 71.4% 17.3% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 2.5% 5.3% 0% 4.3% 11.5% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 32.5% 31.6% 20.6% 9.9% 28.8% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 35% 140.4% 38.2% 17.2% 38.5% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 17.5% 22.8% 23.5% 25.3% 15.4% 23.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 15% 1.8% 14.7% 143.9% 7.7% 33.3%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 3.5% 2.9% 3.7% 9.6% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 20% 7% 30.9% 39.3% 30.8% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 5% 19.3% 23.5% 33.1% 21.2% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 20% 33.3% 23.5% 10.1% 11.5% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 52.5% 36.8% 20.6% 13% 28.8% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 2.5% 3.5% 1.5% 4.3% 7.7% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Homeless Shelters

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 50% 22.8% 11.8% 13.5% 11.5% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 12.5% 17.5% 20.6% 6.8% 3.8% 9.1%
g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 7.5% 21.1% 20.6% 7.9% 21.2% 11.1%
Strongly 10% 20.6% 33.8% 58.4% 21.2% 47.7%
Disapprove
::so‘;‘:lg; 20% 14% 13.2% 13.5% 142.3% 16%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 65% 80.7% 61.8% 85.1% 63.5% 79.7%
No 15% 7% 19.1% 7.9% 9.6% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 20% 12.3% 19.1% 7% 26.9% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 70% 19.3% 2.9% 1.9% 3.8% 7.4%
Soeat 17.5% 52.6% 10.3% 1.9% 21.2% 9.1%
agree
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 2.5% 8.8% 148.5% 4.3% 13.5% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 7.5% 7% 33.8% 90.3% 28.8% 68.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 2.5% 12.3% B.4% 1.7% 32.7% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 70% 19.3% B.4% 4.3% 7.7% 9.6%
Soeat 12.5% 50.9% 11.8% 2.1% 5.8% 7.9%
agree
Z?g?r’::t 7.5% 10.5% 14.1% 4.3% 9.6% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 5% 12.3% 23.5% 85.1% 17.3% 63.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 5% 7% 16.2% 4.1% 59.6% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Homeless Shelters

Q10 Homeless Shelters

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
@9 Sex Offenders Prison :;':’;‘S'y 32.5% 7% 1.5% 0.6% 3.8% 3.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 20% 28.1% 1.4% 0.4% 0% 4.1%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 20% 17.5% 41.2% 2.9% 11.5% 9.4%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 20% 33.3% 47.1% 94.8% 34.6% 76.4%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 7.5% 14% 5.9% 1.2% 50% 6.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(L Wi A IeEee :;T’:S'y 142.5% 12.3% 2.9% 0.4% 1.9% 5.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 150% 145.6% 8.8% 0.2% 9.6% 7.7%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 7.5% 26.3% 35.3% 1.7% 13.5% 8.1%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 5% 14% 52.9% 96.7% 30.8% 75.6%
:255,;:13;1 5% 1.8% 0% 1% 14.2% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er::; ly 72.5% 21.6% 10.3% 1.7% 13.5% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 12.5% 50.9% 10.3% 2.5% 17.3% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 2.5% 3.5% 145.6% 9.5% 5.8% 11.9%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 5% 5.3% 19.1% 77% 5.8% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 7.5% 15.8% 14.7% 9.3% 57.7% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Homeless Shelters

Q10 Homeless Shelters

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 50% 10.5% 1.5% 0.2% 0% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 30% 31.6% B.4% 1.9% 9.6% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 7.5% 28.1% 35.3% 2.3% 15.4% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 15% 26.3% 51.5% 90.3% 13.5% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 7.5% 3.5% 7.4% 5.4% 61.5% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 32.5% 7% B.4% 9.5% 0% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 10% 17.5% 13.2% 2.7% 3.8% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 22.5% 38.6% 32.4% 5.4% 13.5% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 10% 22.8% 36.8% 72.7% 21.2% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 25% 14% 13.2% 9.7% 61.5% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 70% 35.1% B.4% 1% 11.5% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 15% 140.4% 20.6% 1.4% 9.6% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 2.5% 8.8% 29.4% 3.5% 11.5% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 10% 10.5% 38.2% 91.9% 26.9% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 2.5% 5.3% 7.4% 2.1% 140.4% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 15% 17.5% 38.2% 71.6% 23.1% 57.1%
Less likely 65% 54.4% 20.6% 10.1% 15.4% 18.3%
No change 20% 28.1% 41.2% 18.2% 61.5% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Homeless Shelters

Q10 Homeless Shelters

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 22.5% 26.3% 30.9% 52.4% 21.2% 14.1%
Less likely 147.5% 28.1% 25% 24.2% 15.4% 25.3%
No change 30% 145.6% 14.1% 23.4% 63.5% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 20% 15.8% 38.2% 148.4% 25% 41.4%
Democrat 65% 61.4% 142.6% 30.4% 61.5% 38.4%
't"d ependen 15% 21.1% 14.7% 18.6% 13.5% 17.9%
Other party 0% 1.8% 1.4% 2.5% 0% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 12.5% 8.8% 16.2% 38.9% 9.6% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 15% 10.5% 30.9% 34.2% 21.2% 29.9%
e
Moderate 20% 31.6% 36.8% 20.3% 36.5% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 27.5% 31.6% 11.8% 5.4% 15.4% 10.1%
Very liberal 25% 17.5% 1.4% 1.2% 17.3% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 50% 145.6% 35.3% 53.8% 38.5% 50%
Female 50% 54.4% 64.7% 1456.2% 61.5% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 95% 89.5% 92.6% 92.8% 94.2% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 2.5% 5.3% 5.9% 2.7% 3.8% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 2.5% 5.3% 1.5% 14.6% 1.9% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Homeless Shelters

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 12.5% 3.5% 7.4% 3.1% 1.9% 1%
35 - 54 20% 19.3% 13.2% 23.2% 13.5% 21%
55 - 64 15% 21.1% 19.1% 19.3% 15.4% 18.9%
65 or Over 52.5% 56.1% 60.3% 54.5% 69.2% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 22.5% 31.6% 19.1% 20.1% 26.9% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 20% 14% 17.6% 14.1% 17.3% 15%
:ﬁg'ggg - 10% 14% 19.1% 20.9% 19.2% 19.4%
:ig'ggg - 17.5% 19.3% 14.7% 19.9% 19.2% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 12.5% 8.8% 8.8% 13.9% 9.6% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 7.5% 8.8% 11.8% 6.6% 7.7% 7.4%
$150,000+ 10% 3.5% 8.8% 1.6% 0% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 7.5% 3.5% 2.9% 3.1% 5.8% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 15% 15.8% 29.4% 34.2% 30.8% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 12.5% 17.5% 22.1% 20.5% 11.5% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 2.5% 7% 7.4% 10.4% 5.8% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 12.5% 5.3% 7.4% 7% 7.7% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 30% 20.6% 16.2% 11% 17.3% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 17.5% 22.8% 13.2% 11.4% 17.3% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 2.5% 3.5% 1.5% 2.5% 3.8% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Homeless Shelters

Q10 Homeless Shelters

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 2.5% 1.8% 2.9% 3.1% 5.8% 3.1%
2 2.5% 5.3% 5.9% 3.5% 3.8% 3.9%
3 12.5% 12.3% 13.2% 8.7% 5.8% 9.4%
4 72.5% 73.7% 67.6% 77.4% 71.2% 75.4%
Newly 5% 1.8% 7.4% 2.5% 1.9% 3%
Registered
Unsure 5% 5.3% 2.9% 4.8% 11.5% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Women’s Athletics

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 86.2% 68.5% 50.9% 12.1% 61.3% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 3.4% 16.7% 17.5% 6.8% 6.5% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 0% 1.9% 15.8% 7.9% 6.5% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 3.4% 9.3% 14% 68.6% 19.4% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 6.9% 3.7% 1.8% 4.5% 6.5% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 31% 33.3% 28.1% 10.4% 32.3% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 31% 14.0% 38.6% 18.9% 35.5% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 24.1% 13% 20.6% 25.1% 16.1% 23.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 10.3% 5.6% 8.8% 141.6% 6.5% 33.3%
:25:;;?1:):1 3.4% 3.7% 0% 1% 9.7% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 20.7% 11.1% 24.6% 38.4% 32.3% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 0% 14.8% 22.8% 33.1% 12.9% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 24.1% 31.5% 29.8% 10.4% 6.5% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 55.2% 38.9% 22.8% 13.6% 38.7% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 3.7% 0% 4.5% 9.7% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Women’s Athletics

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 41.4% 20.4% 20.6% 13.2% 16.1% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 13.8% 18.5% 19.3% 6.6% 12.9% 9.1%

g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 13.8% 16.7% 19.3% 9.5% 12.9% 11.1%

gti::;?)xve 13.8% 24.1% 19.3% 56.9% 16.1% 47.7%

::so‘;‘:lg; 17.2% 20.4% 17.5% 13.8% 1451.9% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q6 Employee Fired Yes 58.6% 70.4% 70.2% 83.6% 67.7% 79.7%
No 24.1% 14.8% 7% 8.1% 12.9% 9.4%

::so‘;‘:lg; 17.2% 14.8% 22.8% 8.3% 19.4% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 75.9% 25.9% 7% 1.7% 9.7% 7.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 3.4% 50% 20.6% 2.8% 22.6% 9.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.9% 9.3% 38.6% 6.8% 6.5% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 13.8% 5.6% 21.1% 86% 22.6% 68.7%

:255,;:1;:;1 0% 9.3% 8.8% 2.6% 38.7% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 69% 22.2% 12.3% 4.3% 16.1% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 10.3% 148.1% 14% 3% 6.5% 7.9%

Z?g?r’::t 0% 14.8% 38.6% 6.2% 6.5% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 10.3% 3.7% 21.1% 80.2% 12.9% 63.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 10.3% 11.1% 14% 6.2% 58.1% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Women'’s Athletics

Q11 Women’s Athletics

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

QoexiGiienderslbrison :;':;‘S'y 148.3% 7.4% 1.8% 0.6% 3.2% 3.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 3.4% 33.3% 8.8% 0.9% 0% 4.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 13.8% 22.2% 42.1% 4.2% 12.9% 9.4%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 27.6% 27.8% 42.1% 91.3% 16.1% 76.4%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 6.9% 9.3% 5.3% 3% 67.7% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QICLICIICIeESIShElters :;':;‘S'y 58.6% 29.6% 5.3% 0.4% 6.5% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 24.1% 148.1% 26.3% 1.5% 3.2% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 6.9% 11.1% 42.1% 6.8% 0% 9.7%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 6.9% 1.9% 14% 88.3% 16.1% 69%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 3.4% 9.3% 12.3% 3% 74.2% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 75.9% 20.6% 17.5% 2.3% 16.1% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 10.3% 148.1% 19.3% 3.8% 6.5% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 0% 13% 35.1% 10% 9.7% 11.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 6.9% 0% 7% 72.8% 6.5% 56.1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 6.9% 9.3% 21.1% 11.2% 61.3% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21 . 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

75



WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q11 Women'’s Athletics

Q11 Women’s Athletics

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 37.9% 16.7% 3.5% 0.2% 3.2% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 24.1% 142.6% 10.5% 1.7% 6.5% 6.7%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 20.7% 16.7% 36.8% 4.3% 9.7% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 10.3% 16.7% 33.3% 87.7% 12.9% 71.3%

:255,;:1;:;1 6.9% 7.4% 15.8% 6% 67.7% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 41.4% 7.4% 1.8% 9.1% 3.2% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 10.3% 29.6% 7% 2.6% 3.2% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 17.2% 37% 143.9% 6.6% 3.2% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 10.3% 11.1% 31.6% 70.9% 6.5% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 20.7% 14.8% 15.8% 10.8% 83.9% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 69% 142.6% 14% 0.9% 19.4% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 20.7% 37% 21.1% 2.6% 9.7% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 0% 7.4% 29.8% 5.9% 6.5% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 6.9% 9.3% 20.6% 88.7% 12.9% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 3.4% 3.7% 10.5% 2.8% 51.6% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 17.2% 13% 17.5% 70.9% 9.7% 57.1%
Less likely 62.1% 59.3% 35.1% 9.5% 25.8% 18.3%
No change 20.7% 27.8% 47.4% 19.7% 64.5% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Women’s Athletics

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 20.7% 20.4% 12.3% 52.7% 19.4% 14.1%
Less likely 58.6% 33.3% 28.1% 23.1% 12.9% 25.3%
No change 20.7% 146.3% 59.6% 24.2% 67.7% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 20.7% 20.4% 21.1% 147.8% 25.8% 41.4%
Democrat 62.1% 64.8% 59.6% 30.8% 61.3% 38.4%
't"d ependen 17.2% 13% 17.5% 18.7% 12.9% 17.9%
Other party 0% 1.9% 1.8% 2.6% 0% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 17.2% 13% 10.5% 37.1% 0% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 20.7% 7.4% 17.5% 3% 29% 29.9%
e
Moderate 17.2% 29.6% 36.8% 21.7% 35.5% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 17.2% 35.2% 24.6% 5.5% 12.9% 10.1%
Very liberal 27.6% 14.8% 10.5% 1.7% 22.6% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 148.3% 33.3% 33.3% 53.9% 145.2% 50%
Female 51.7% 66.7% 66.7% 146.1% 54.8% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 100% 88.9% 93% 92.8% 90.3% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 0% 9.3% 3.5% 2.8% 3.2% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 0% 1.9% 3.5% 14.3% 6.5% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Women’s Athletics

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 10.3% 5.6% 1.8% 3.8% 3.2% 1%
35 - 54 13.8% 14.8% 15.8% 23.3% 9.7% 21%
55 - 64 13.8% 16.7% 21.1% 19.3% 16.1% 18.9%
65 or Over 62.1% 63% 61.4% 53.7% 71% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 34.5% 25.9% 33.3% 18.9% 25.8% 21.6%
$25,000 - 10.3% 24.1% 15.8% 14.4% 12.9% 15%
$34,999
SR = 10.3% 9.3% 10.5% 21.2% 32.3% 19.4%
$49,999
o0 0008 27.6% 18.5% 21.1% 19.3% 6.5% 19.1%
$74,999
:;g'ggg - 6.9% 9.3% 7% 14% 9.7% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 6.9% 7.4% 7% 7.2% 12.9% 7.4%
$150,000+ 3.4% 5.6% 5.3% 5.1% 0% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 13.8% 1.9% 5.3% 3% 3.2% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 13.8% 22.2% 21.1% 33.8% 29% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 13.8% 20.4% 17.5% 20% 12.9% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 6.9% 0% 12.3% 9.6% 9.7% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 6.9% 11.1% 7% 7.2% 3.2% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 31% 18.5% 21.1% 11.9% 16.1% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 10.3% 24.1% 14% 11.7% 22.6% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 3.4% 1.9% 1.8% 2.6% 3.2% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Women’s Athletics

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3.4% 3.7% 3.5% 2.8% 6.5% 3.1%
2 0% 3.7% 3.5% 4.2% 3.2% 3.9%
3 10.3% 11.1% 14% 8.9% 6.5% 9.4%
4 69% 74.1% 68.4% 76.9% 71% 75.4%
Newly 3.4% 5.6% 5.3% 2.6% 0% 3%
Registered
Unsure 13.8% 1.9% 5.3% 4.5% 12.9% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 73.8% 50% 24.1% 9.9% 37.1% 24.9%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 7.7% 19.4% 15.7% 4.8% 9.3% 8.3%

Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 1.6% 1.6% 15.7% 6.9% 10.3% 7.7%
Zti::;?)xve 7.7% 25.8% 143.4% 73% 140.2% 54.7%

:25:;;;?):1 6.2% 3.2% 1.2% 5.3% 3.1% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 27.7% 30.6% 18.1% 9.9% 17.5% 15.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 141.5% 33.9% 30.1% 15.3% 34% 23.7%
Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 16.9% 17.7% 31.3% 25.7% 17.5% 23.7%
Zti::;?)xve 12.3% 14.5% 19.3% 45% 23.7% 33.3%

:25:;;;?):1 1.5% 3.2% 1.2% 4.1% 7.2% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 13.8% 24.2% 32.5% 142.2% 22.7% 34.1%
STEL: 10.8% 21% 30.1% 30.8% 35.1% 28.6%

approve

Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 20% 27.4% 18.1% 9.4% 16.5% 14%
Zti::;?)xve 55.4% 27.4% 13.3% 13% 19.6% 19.1%

:25:;;;?):1 0% 0% 6% 1.6% 6.2% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 146.2% 17.7% 6% 14.2% 10.3% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 9.2% 19.4% 16.9% 6.9% 5.2% 9.1%

g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 12.3% 21% 14.5% 7.9% 14.4% 11.1%

gti::;?)xve 21.5% 29% u7% 59.5% 29.9% 47.7%

::so‘;‘:lg; 10.8% 12.9% 15.7% 11.5% 140.2% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q6 Employee Fired Yes 67.7% 79% 7% 85.5% 69.1% 79.7%
No 15.4% 9.7% 8.4% 8.9% 8.2% 9.4%

::so‘;‘:lg; 16.9% 11.3% 16.9% 5.6% 22.7% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 47.7% 14.5% 1.2% 1.8% 4.1% 7.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 23.1% 1451.9% 4.8% 1.8% 12.4% 9.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10.8% 12.9% 33.7% 3.1% 12.4% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 15.4% 24.2% 54.2% 91.3% 53.6% 68.7%

:255,;:1;:;1 3.1% 6.5% 6% 2% 17.5% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 141.5% 14.5% 2.4% 5.1% 9.3% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 16.9% 1451.9% 7.2% 1.8% 5.2% 7.9%

Z?g?r’::t 9.2% 12.9% 30.1% 3.6% 12.4% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 18.5% 19.4% 51.8% 86% 41.2% 63.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 13.8% 11.3% 8.4% 3.6% 32% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :’;r:)er:égly 23.1% 8.1% 0% 0.8% 0% 3.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 12.3% 21% 3.6% 0.5% 3.1% 4.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 18.5% 19.4% 21.7% 3.3% 11.3% 9.4%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 36.9% 140.3% 69.9% 93.9% 60.8% 76.4%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.2% 11.3% 4.8% 1.5% 28.7% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

R ez 226 SRElEie :;T’:S'y 14.6% 8.1% 1.2% 0.5% 3.1% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 21.5% 146.8% 2.4% 0.8% 9.3% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 10.8% 11.3% 37.3% 3.3% 10.3% 9.7%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 12.3% 19.4% 55.4% 9oL.7% 146.4% 69%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 10.8% 14.5% 3.6% 0.8% 30.9% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(L Wi A IeEee :;T’:S'y 33.8% 14.8% 0% 0.5% 2.1% 5.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 20.6% 5451.9% 8.4% 0% 5.2% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 15.4% 17.7% 24.1% 1% 12.4% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 18.5% 32.3% 63.9% 98% 60.8% 75.6%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 7.7% 3.2% 3.6% 0.5% 19.6% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 21.5% 8.1% 1.2% 0.3% 3.1% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 21.5% 30.6% 4.8% 1.8% 3.1% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 21.5% 19.4% 24.1% 2% 8.2% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 27.7% 35.5% 59% 92.1% 149.5% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 7.7% 6.5% 10.8% 3.8% 36.1% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 21.5% 3.2% 1.2% 11.5% 4.1% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 7.7% 17.7% 12% 1.8% 5.2% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 30.8% 29% 24.1% 5.3% 7.2% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 20% 38.7% 41% 75.1% 39.2% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 20% 11.3% 21.7% 6.4% 14.3% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 61.5% 17.7% 2.4% 0.8% 6.2% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 15.4% 38.7% 6% 1.5% 10.3% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 9.2% 6.5% 27.7% 2.5% 6.2% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 12.3% 35.5% 59% 93.4% 149.5% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 1.5% 1.6% 4.8% 1.8% 27.8% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 26.2% 38.7% 50.6% 70.7% 140.2% 57.1%
Less likely 56.9% 140.3% 16.9% 9.9% 13.4% 18.3%
No change 16.9% 21% 32.5% 19.3% 146.4% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 29.2% 38.7% 145.8% 50.6% 29.9% 14.1%
Less likely 140% 24.2% 18.1% 25.7% 20.6% 25.3%
No change 30.8% 37.1% 36.1% 23.7% 149.5% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 23.1% 22.6% 38.6% 149.6% 35.1% 41.4%
Democrat 63.1% 59.7% 39.8% 28.8% 146.4% 38.4%
't"d ependen 12.3% 14.5% 18.1% 19.1% 18.6% 17.9%
Other party 1.5% 3.2% 3.6% 2.5% 0% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 12.3% 14.5% 19.3% 41% 20.6% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 16.9% 16.1% 33.7% 32.8% 32% 29.9%
e
Moderate 13.8% 30.6% 32.5% 21.4% 29.9% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 27.7% 29% 10.8% 3.8% 11.3% 10.1%
Very liberal 29.2% 9.7% 3.6% 1% 6.2% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 14.6% 145.2% 37.3% 56% 143.3% 50%
Female 55.4% 54.8% 62.7% 14% 56.7% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 95.4% 96.8% 89.2% 92.4% 92.8% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 14.6% 1.6% 14.8% 3.3% 2.1% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 0% 1.6% 6% 14.3% 5.2% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 9.2% 1.6% 3.6% 3.8% 3.1% 1%
35 - 54 15.4% 21% 19.3% 23.4% 16.5% 21%
55 - 64 27.7% 16.1% 10.8% 19.8% 17.5% 18.9%
65 or Over 47.7% 61.3% 66.3% 52.9% 62.9% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 20% 35.5% 19.3% 19.8% 22.7% 21.6%
:gi’ggg - 10.8% 17.7% 18.1% 13% 21.6% 15%
:23’888 - 16.9% 12.9% 18.1% 22.4% 14.4% 19.4%
:ig’ggg - 21.5% 16.1% 18.1% 19.8% 17.5% 19.1%
:;g’ggg - 16.9% 4.8% 14.5% 13% 11.3% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 9.2% 8.1% 4.8% 7.9% 6.2% 7.4%
$150,000+ 1.6% 4.8% 7.2% 4.1% 6.2% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: gtilj)ol 6.2% 1.6% 2.4% 3.6% 4.1% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 9.2% 29% 36.1% 34.9% 25.8% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 18.5% 17.7% 20.5% 20.1% 16.5% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 6.2% 1.6% 14.5% 9.2% 10.3% 9%
Degree
SZZ?EEte 9.2% 6.5% 3.6% 8.1% 6.2% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 27.7% 19.4% 10.8% 10.7% 18.6% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 21.5% 19.4% 9.6% 11.7% 13.4% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 1.5% 4.8% 2.4% 1.8% 5.2% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3.1% 1.6% 3.6% 2.5% 6.2% 3.1%
2 6.2% 1.6% 2.4% 4.3% 3.1% 3.9%
3 13.8% 8.1% 13.3% 8.7% 7.2% 9.4%
4 69.2% 79% 71.1% 77.9% 71.1% 75.4%
Newly 3.1% 4.8% 6% 2% 3.1% 3%
Registered
Unsure 4.6% 4.8% 3.6% 4.6% 9.3% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21 . 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

86



WOoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021
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Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 83.3% 70.2% 145.2% 12% 148.5% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.3% 12.8% 16.1% 6.6% 10.3% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 0% 0% 14.5% 8.2% 5.9% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 8.3% 14.9% 21% 68.3% 29.4% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 2.1% 3.2% 4.8% 5.9% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 33.3% 31.9% 25.8% 10.2% 26.5% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 145.8% 36.2% 143.5% 18.4% 27.9% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 16.7% 19.1% 19.4% 25.5% 20.6% 23.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 4.2% 12.8% 11.3% 1451.9% 14.7% 33.3%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 0% 0% 1% 10.3% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 12.5% 14.9% 22.6% 38.7% 32.4% 34.1%
3% 6% 8% 5% 1% 6%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.3% 10.6% 25.8% 32.5% 22.1% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 25% 29.8% 29% 10.4% 11.8% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 54.2% 14.7% 21% 14.4% 22.1% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 0% 1.6% 1% 11.8% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 54.2% 23.4% 14.5% 14.4% 10.3% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 12.5% 19.1% 17.7% 7.8% 2.9% 9.1%

g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 12.5% 10.6% 21% 9.2% 16.2% 11.1%

gti::;?)xve 4.2% 34% 37.1% 55.9% 22.1% 47.7%

::so‘;‘:lg; 16.7% 12.8% 9.7% 12.6% 148.5% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q6 Employee Fired Yes 62.5% 78.7% 71% 82.8% 72.1% 79.7%
No 16.7% 8.5% 9.7% 9% 10.3% 9.4%

::so‘;‘:lg; 20.8% 12.8% 19.4% 8.2% 17.6% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 70.8% 29.8% 9.7% 2% 7.4% 7.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 16.7% 142.6% 25.8% 2.8% 14.7% 9.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 4.2% 4.3% 33.9% 6.8% 13.2% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 5.2% 17% 24.2% 86% 41.2% 68.7%

:255,;:1;:;1 4.2% 6.4% 6.5% 2.4% 23.5% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 70.8% 27.7% 9.7% 4.8% 10.3% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 8.3% 14.7% 21% 2.8% 7.4% 7.9%

Z?g?r’::t 8.3% 8.5% 27.4% 7.2% 8.8% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 4.2% 10.6% 22.6% 80.4% 35.3% 63.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 8.3% 8.5% 19.4% 4.8% 38.2% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

QoexiGiienderslbrison :;':;‘S'y 37.5% 14.9% 1.6% 0.6% 1.4% 3.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 25% 23.4% 6.5% 1.2% 2.9% 4.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 8.3% 10.6% 32.3% 5.8% 14.7% 9.4%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 20.8% 34% 146.8% 90.6% 148.5% 76.4%

:255,;:1;:;1 8.3% 17% 12.9% 1.8% 29.4% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QICLICIICIeESIShElters :;':;‘S'y 66.7% 25.5% 4.8% 1.2% 1.4% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 25% 38.3% 25.8% 3% 2.9% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 4.2% 6.4% 38.7% 7% 7.4% 9.7%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 4.2% 19.1% 17.7% 87.4% 38.2% 69%

:255,;:1;:;1 0% 10.6% 12.9% 1.4% 47.1% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

G Ve Adilleies :;':;‘S'y 145.8% 14.9% 9.7% 0.6% 2.9% 4.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 37.5% 148.9% 14.5% 1.8% 5.9% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 8.3% 12.8% 33.9% 3.8% 13.2% 8.1%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 4.2% 19.1% 37.1% 93% 47.1% 75.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 4.2% 4.3% 4.8% 0.8% 30.9% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :;r:)er:égly 58.3% 20.8% 22.6% 3.6% 7.5% 9.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 20.8% 140.4% 19.4% B.4% 5.9% 8.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 5.2% 8.5% 32.3% 9.8% 13.2% 11.9%
Zti::;s:ge 5.2% 14.9% 12.9% 72.5% 22.1% 56.1%
:255,;:1;:;1 12.5% 6.4% 12.9% 9.6% 51.5% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 145.8% 6.4% 3.2% 10% 0% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 29.2% 23.4% 6.5% 2.8% 2.9% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 4.2% 14.7% 146.8% 5.8% 8.8% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 5.2% 6.4% 29% 73.7% 20.6% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 16.7% 19.1% 14.5% 7.6% 67.6% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 79.2% 31.9% 16.1% 2% 11.8% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 8.3% 38.3% 21% 3.4% 7.4% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 8.3% 6.4% 22.6% 4.8% 8.8% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 4.2% 21.3% 32.3% 87.6% 38.2% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 0% 2.1% 8.1% 2.2% 33.8% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 4.2% 23.4% 29% 69.3% 35.3% 57.1%
Less likely 62.5% 55.3% 29% 11.8% 14.7% 18.3%
No change 33.3% 21.3% 5451.9% 18.8% 50% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 16.7% 23.4% 30.6% 50.7% 32.4% 44.1%
Less likely 54.2% 23.4% 32.3% 24.2% 17.6% 25.3%
No change 29.2% 53.2% 37.1% 25.1% 50% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 16.7% 23.4% 29% 48.3% 23.5% 41.4%
Democrat 66.7% 57.4% 51.6% 31.1% 57.4% 38.4%
't"d ependen 16.7% 14.9% 19.4% 18.4% 14.7% 17.9%
Other party 0% 4.3% 0% 2.2% 4.4% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 16.7% 10.6% 11.3% 37.9% 13.2% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 4.2% 12.8% 19.4% 35.1% 22.1% 29.9%
e
Moderate 20.8% 27.7% 37.1% 20.2% 38.2% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 25% 3u% 21% 5.2% 14.7% 10.1%
Very liberal 33.3% 14.9% 11.3% 1.6% 11.8% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 54.2% 34% 37.1% 53.7% 44.1% 50%
Female 45.8% 66% 62.9% 46.3% 55.9% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 100% 95.7% 88.7% 92.4% 94.1% 92.7%
e 0% 2.1% 8.1% 3% 2.9% 3.3%
American
Hispanic or
another 0% 2.1% 3.2% 4.6% 2.9% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 8.3% 4.3% 3.2% 3.6% 5.9% 1%
35 - 54 12.5% 21.3% 12.9% 23.2% 14.7% 21%
55 - 64 8.3% 23.4% 22.6% 19.2% 13.2% 18.9%
65 or Over 70.8% 51.1% 61.3% 53.9% 66.2% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 20.8% 21.3% 30.6% 20% 25% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 20.8% 12.8% 17.7% 14.2% 17.6% 15%
:ﬁg'ggg - 4.2% 19.1% 17.7% 20.6% 17.6% 19.4%
:ig'ggg - 20.8% 21.3% 16.1% 19.4% 17.6% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 20.8% 4.3% 4.8% 13.8% 13.2% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 8.3% 10.6% 8.1% 7.2% 5.9% 7.4%
$150,000+ 4.2% 10.6% 4.8% 1.6% 2.9% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 4.2% 0% 4.8% 3.4% 5.9% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 12.5% 14.9% 24.2% 33.9% 32.4% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 8.3% 19.1% 22.6% 20% 14.7% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 4.2% 2.1% 8.1% 10.2% 7.4% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 12.5% 4.3% 8.1% 7.2% 7.4% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 50% 19.1% 19.4% 11.2% 14.7% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 8.3% 25.5% 12.9% 12.2% 14.7% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 0% 14.9% 0% 1.8% 2.9% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 8.3% 0% 3.2% 3.2% 2.9% 3.1%
2 0% 6.4% 4.8% 3.6% 4.4% 3.9%
3 8.3% 8.5% 16.1% 9% 7.4% 9.4%
4 75% 76.6% 69.4% 77.2% 67.6% 75.4%
Newly 4.2% 4.3% 4.8% 2.2% 5.9% 3%
Registered
Unsure 4.2% 4.3% 1.6% 4.8% 11.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Surgery Custody

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 30.3% 52.6% 14.2% 11.9% 145.3% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 3% 15.8% 15.1% 5.9% 12.3% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 1.5% 2.6% 8.1% 8.9% 8.5% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 63.6% 28.9% 26.7% 68.3% 29.2% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 1.5% 0% 5.8% 5% 7% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 16.7% 34.2% 25.6% 9.7% 21.7% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 24.2% 42.1% 40.7% 17.6% 26.4% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 15.2% 10.5% 18.6% 27.5% 23.6% 23.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 143.9% 10.5% 11.6% 541.3% 21.7% 33.3%
:25:;;?1:):1 0% 2.6% 3.5% 1% 6.6% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 142.4% 23.7% 27.9% 37.6% 24.5% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 13.6% 18.4% 18.6% 35.1% 24.5% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7.6% 26.3% 25.6% 11.1% 15.1% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 34.8% 31.6% 25.6% 12.1% 26.4% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 1.5% 0% 2.3% 1% 9.4% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Surgery Custody

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 25.8% 18.4% 19.8% 14.1% 13.2% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 7.6% 34.2% 15.1% 6.2% 7.5% 9.1%
g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 7.6% 7.9% 11.6% 11.1% 14.2% 11.1%
gti::;?)xve 145.5% 28.9% 37.2% 58.4% 23.6% 47.7%

::so‘;‘:lg; 13.6% 10.5% 16.3% 10.1% 141.5% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 75.8% 68.4% 74.4% 84.7% 71.7% 79.7%
No 12.1% 21.1% 10.5% 7.4% 10.4% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 12.1% 10.5% 15.1% 7.9% 17.9% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 18.2% 18.4% 15.1% 2% 11.3% 7.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 4.5% 28.9% 20.9% 7% 12.3% 9.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 4.5% 18.4% 26.7% 5.4% 11.3% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 69.7% 28.9% 30.2% 85.9% 148.1% 68.7%

:255,;:1;:;1 3% 5.3% 7% 2% 17% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 22.7% 18.4% 12.8% 5.7% 10.4% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 3% 28.9% 17.4% 3.7% 11.3% 7.9%

Z?g?r’::t 3% 15.8% 27.9% 5.4% 10.4% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 60.6% 28.9% 30.2% 80.7% 39.6% 63.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 10.6% 7.9% 11.6% 4.5% 28.3% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Surgery Custody

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

QoexiGiienderslbrison :;':;‘S'y 13.6% 10.5% 7% 0% 5.7% 3.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 6.1% 18.4% 8.1% 2.2% 1.9% 4.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 6.1% 18.4% 33.7% 4.2% 8.5% 9.4%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 71.2% 14.7% 148.8% 91.3% 56.6% 76.4%

:255,;:1;:;1 3% 7.9% B.7% 2.2% 27.4% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QICLICIICIeESIShElters :;':;‘S'y 19.7% 10.5% 10.5% 1% 9.4% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 6.1% 26.3% 25.6% 3.2% 7.5% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 4.5% 23.7% 25.6% 6.2% 8.5% 9.7%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 69.7% 34.2% 30.2% 86.9% 14.3% 69%

:255,;:1;:;1 0% 5.3% 8.1% 2.7% 30.2% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

G Ve Adilleies :;':;‘S'y 18.2% 7.9% 5.8% 0.7% 5.7% 4.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 6.1% 42.1% 23.3% 1.5% 7.5% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 1.5% 10.5% 29.1% 4.5% 8.5% 8.1%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 72.7% 36.8% 40.7% 92.8% 53.8% 75.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 1.5% 2.6% 1.2% 0.5% 24.5% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Surgery Custody

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :;r:)er:égly 21.29% 13.2% 23.3% 3.2% 12.3% 9.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 3% 28.9% 20.9% 5.9% 6.6% 8.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 1.5% 26.3% 23.3% 8.4% 17% 11.9%
Zti::;s:ge 68.2% 18.4% 26.4% 73% 23.6% 56.1%
:255,;:1;:;1 6.1% 13.2% 8.1% 9.4% 140.6% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 16.7% 18.4% 1.2% 0.2% 3.8% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 4.5% 28.9% 26.4% 0.7% 8.5% 6.7%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 3% 10.5% 33.7% 4.5% 8.5% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 75.8% 36.8% 33.7% 91.1% 35.8% 71.3%

:255,;:1;:;1 0% 5.3% 7% 3.5% 143.4% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

CHB (EXetem SRiHEr @rReter :;;’:;32’ 18.2% 31.6% 16.3% 1.7% 16% 8.9%
:g:’ri"\‘l’:at 6.1% 18.4% 23.3% 5.2% 6.6% 7.9%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7.6% 7.9% 26.4% 3.2% 6.6% 7%
Zti::;?)xve 66.7% 34.2% 34.9% 89.1% 14.3% 70.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 1.5% 7.9% 1.2% 1.7% 26.4% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 56.1% 26.3% 36% 70.3% 35.8% 57.1%
Less likely 25.8% 34.2% 31.4% 11.1% 24.5% 18.3%
No change 18.2% 39.5% 32.6% 18.6% 39.6% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 43.9% 34.2% 32.6% 51% 31.1% 44.1%
Less likely 31.8% 23.7% 29.1% 22.8% 28.3% 25.3%
No change 24.2% 42.1% 38.4% 26.2% 40.6% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 40.9% 31.6% 37.2% 47.3% 26.4% 41.4%
Democrat 33.3% 52.6% 47.7% 31.4% 55.7% 38.4%
't"d CEETICT) 25.8% 7.9% 14% 18.8% 16% 17.9%
Other party 0% 7.9% 1.2% 2.5% 1.9% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 40.9% 13.2% 15.1% 38.1% 14.2% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 25.8% 23.7% 14% 35.4% 26.4% 29.9%
e
Moderate 21.2% 31.6% 39.5% 18.6% 31.1% 24%
ﬁ&:‘r‘:‘l"’hat 14.5% 18.4% 23.3% 7.2% 11.3% 10.1%
Very liberal 7.6% 13.2% 8.1% 0.7% 17% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 56.1% 34.2% 36% 56.2% 39.6% 50%
Female 43.9% 65.8% 64% 43.8% 60.4% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 93.9% 89.5% 89.5% 93.6% 92.5% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 3% 5.3% 7% 2.7% 1.9% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 3% 5.3% 3.5% 3.7% 5.7% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q22 Age 18-34 6.1% 2.6% 5.8% 3.2% 7% 1%
35 - 54 31.8% 18.4% 18.6% 21.5% 15.1% 21%
55 - 64 21.2% 15.8% 26.4% 19.3% 12.3% 18.9%
65 or Over 140.9% 63.2% 51.2% 55.9% 67.9% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 25.8% 15.8% 23.3% 20% 25.5% 21.6%
:gi’ggg - 9.1% 23.7% 18.6% 13.1% 19.8% 15%
:ﬁg’ggg - 13.6% 5.3% 26.4% 21.3% 17% 19.4%
o0 0008 21.2% 31.6% 11.6% 20.5% 14.2% 19.1%
$74,999
:;g’ggg - 13.6% 13.2% 10.5% 12.1% 15.1% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 10.6% 2.6% 5.8% 8.2% 5.7% 7.4%
$150,000+ 6.1% 7.9% 5.8% 7% 2.8% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: ;'::T:)ol 3% 2.6% B.7% 3.7% 2.8% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 36.4% 21.1% 20.9% 32.4% 33% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 15.2% 28.9% 22.1% 20.5% 11.3% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 10.6% 2.6% 5.8% 9.9% 9.4% 9%
Degree
‘g::‘:g:te 6.1% 7.9% 10.5% 6.7% 7.5% 7.3%
g:;t:::;r s 15.2% 21.1% 16.3% 11.1% 20.8% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 10.6% 10.5% 14% 13.6% 14.2% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 3% 5.3% 5.8% 2% 0.9% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
agree agree disagree disagree No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 6.1% 2.6% 3.5% 3% 1.9% 3.1%
2 6.1% 5.3% 5.8% 3.5% 1.9% 3.9%
3 4.5% 7.9% 12.8% 10.6% 5.7% 9.4%
4 83.3% 73.7% 64% 76.2% 77.4% 75.4%
Newly 0% 5.3% 5.8% 2.5% 3.8% 3%
Registered
Unsure 0% 5.3% 8.1% 4.2% 9.4% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No Opinion

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 95.2% 67.3% 146.9% 6.5% 57.5% 24.9%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 3.2% 16.4% 20.4% 6.1% 17.5% 8.3%

Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 0% 5.5% 12.2% 8.7% 5% 7.7%
Zti::;?)xve 1.6% 7.3% 20.4% 73.5% 12.5% 54.7%

:25:;;;?):1 0% 3.6% 0% 5.3% 7.5% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 30.6% 50% 28.6% 7.7% 37.5% 15.4%
STEL: 143.5% 34.5% 14.9% 17.2% 32.5% 23.7%

approve

Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 19.4% 23.6% 18.4% 25.7% 12.5% 23.7%
Zti::;?)xve 6.5% 0% 8.2% 14.9% 7.5% 33.3%

:25:;;;?):1 0% 1.8% 0% 4.5% 10% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 4.8% 18.2% 22.4% 41.7% 22.5% 34.1%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 6.5% 14.5% 26.5% 33% 30% 28.6%

Z‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 29% 29.1% 22.4% 9.9% 10% 14%
Zti::;?)xve 58.1% 38.2% 26.5% 11.1% 22.5% 19.1%

:25:;;;?):1 1.6% 0% 2% 4.3% 15% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No Opinion

€ UAEAET S e Zt;::r";’v';' 143.5% 20% 6.1% 13.8% 7.5% 16%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 11.3% 21.8% 28.6% 5.9% 5% 9.1%

g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 17.7% 14.5% 14.3% 8.5% 25% 11.1%
gti::;?)xve 14.5% 23.6% 32.7% 58.3% 20% 47.7%

::so‘;‘:lg; 12.9% 20% 18.4% 13.6% 142.5% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 64.5% 74.5% 69.4% 84.6% 62.5% 79.7%
No 12.9% 14.5% 6.1% 8.9% 7.5% 9.4%
::so‘;‘:lg; 22.6% 10.9% 24.5% 6.5% 30% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 58.1% 10.9% 2% 1.4% 5% 7.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 29% 149.1% 8.2% 2.2% 10% 9.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.5% 12.7% 14.9% 5.9% 12.5% 9.6%
Zti::;s:ge 3.2% 16.4% 34.7% 89.5% 27.5% 68.7%

:255,;:1;:;1 3.2% 10.9% 10.2% 1% 45% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 53.2% 12.7% 4.1% B.7% 5% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 22.6% 38.2% 10.2% 2.2% 10% 7.9%

Z?g?r’::t 6.5% 12.7% 14.9% 5.9% 7.5% 9.3%
Zti::;s:ge 3.2% 20% 32.7% 82.4% 22.5% 63.6%

:255,;:1;:;1 14.5% 16.4% 8.2% 5.9% 55% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No Opinion

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :’;r:)er:égly 27.4% 5.5% 0% 0.6% 0% 3.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 16.1% 16.4% 8.2% 1% 2.5% 4.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 17.7% 18.2% 32.7% 4.5% 17.5% 9.4%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 21% 145.5% 57.1% 92.3% 32.5% 76.4%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 17.7% 14.5% 2% 1.6% 147.5% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QICLICIICIeESIShElters :;':;‘S'y 145.2% 10.9% 2% 0.8% 2.5% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 32.3% 141.8% 10.2% 1.2% 7.5% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 4.8% 25.5% 140.8% 5.3% 12.5% 9.7%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 8.1% 12.7% 34.7% 89.9% 25% 69%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.7% 9.1% 12.2% 2.8% 52.5% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

G Ve Adilleies :;':;‘S'y 32.3% 10.9% 0% 0.4% 2.5% 4.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 37.1% 36.4% 8.2% 1% 5% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 12.9% 21.8% 34.7% 2.8% 15% 8.1%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 8.1% 25.5% 53.1% 94.9% 37.5% 75.6%

ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.7% 5.5% 4.1% 0.8% 50% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No Opinion
Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :;r:)er:égly 64.5% 18.2% 12.2% 1.6% 2.5% 9.3%
:g’r"eee“’hat 17.7% 143.6% 8.2% 4.5% 2.5% 8.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 3.2% 9.1% 146.9% 9.9% 10% 11.9%
Zti::;s:ge 4.8% 10.9% 20.4% 74.3% 17.5% 56.1%
:255,;:1;:;1 9.7% 18.2% 12.2% 9.7% 67.5% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
S CESEe SMEEES :;':’:S'y 30.6% 3.6% 4.1% 0.2% 0% 3.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 24.2% 32.7% 6.1% 2% 2.5% 6.7%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 16.1% 23.6% 28.6% 1% 12.5% 8.9%
Zti::;s:ge 16.1% 30.9% 49% 88.5% 27.5% 71.3%
:255,;:1;:;1 12.9% 9.1% 12.2% 5.3% 57.5% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':’:S'y 19.4% 7.3% 10.2% 8.9% 2.5% 9.4%
:g’r"eee“’hat 19.4% 12.7% 6.1% 2.6% 7.5% 5.4%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 22.6% 36.4% 1452.9% 6.1% 2.5% 12.3%
Zti::;s:ge 11.3% 30.9% 26.5% 72.9% 17.5% 57.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 27.4% 12.7% 14.3% 9.5% 70% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 9.7% 21.8% 30.6% 73.1% 15% 57.1%
Less likely 64.5% 149.1% 18.4% 9.7% 10% 18.3%
No change 25.8% 29.1% 51% 17.2% 75% 28.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q15 Biden Soldier Order

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No Opinion
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 16.1% 29.1% 38.8% 52% 17.5% 44.1%
Less likely 43.5% 25.5% 12.2% 25.3% 12.5% 25.3%
No change 40.3% 45.5% 49% 22.7% 70% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 9.7% 21.8% 24.5% 50.4% 27.5% 41.4%
Democrat 75.8% 54.5% 59.2% 27.7% 65% 38.4%
lilEEE i C 12.9% 18.2% 16.3% 19.4% 7.5% 17.9%
t
Other party 1.6% 5.5% 0% 2.4% 0% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very
conservativ 6.5% 10.9% 8.2% 40.1% 5% 30.6%
e
Somewhat
conservativ 4.8% 14.5% 26.5% 35.2% 27.5% 29.9%
e
Moderate 24.2% 30.9% 42.9% 19.4% 47.5% 24%
ST 25.8% 140% 16.3% 4% 12.5% 10.1%
liberal
Very liberal 38.7% 3.6% 6.1% 1.2% 7.5% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 43.5% 43.6% 34.7% 53.4% 45% 50%
Female 56.5% 56.4% 65.3% 46.6% 55% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 96.8% 90.9% 91.8% 92.9% 87.5% 92.7%
2:;;‘?:“ 1.6% 5.5% 5.1% 3% 5% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 1.6% 3.6% 4.1% 4% 7.5% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q15 Biden Soldier Order

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No Opinion
Q22 Age 18 - 34 8.1% 3.6% 8.2% 3.2% 2.5% 1%
35 - 54 12.9% 16.4% 16.3% 23.5% 15% 21%
55 - 64 16.1% 21.8% 18.4% 18.6% 22.5% 18.9%
65 or Over 62.9% 58.2% 57.1% 54.7% 60% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;::sogha" 16.1% 29.1% 22.4% 20.6% 30% 21.6%
:gz'ggg - 12.9% 16.4% 18.4% 14.2% 22.5% 15%
:23'888 - 11.3% 18.2% 22.4% 20.4% 17.5% 19.4%
:gg'ggg - 27.4% 18.2% 14.3% 19.6% 7.5% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 14.5% 3.6% 14.3% 13.2% 12.5% 12.6%
2128’888 - 6.5% 9.1% 6.1% 7.3% 10% 7.4%
$150,000+ 11.3% 5.5% 2% 7% 0% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 ECUCatich h?;: gtilj)ol 1.6% 5.5% 4.1% 3.4% 5% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 12.9% 14.5% 24.5% 35.8% 27.5% 30.9%
GED
z‘;’l‘;’:ge 12.9% 18.2% 22.4% 20% 17.5% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 4.8% 7.3% 8.2% 9.7% 10% 9%
Degree
SZZ?EEte 8.1% 14.5% 2% 7.1% 5% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 32.3% 12.7% 18.4% 10.7% 25% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 25.8% 18.2% 18.4% 10.9% 10% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 1.6% 9.1% 2% 2.2% 0% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q15 Biden Soldier Order

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No Opinion
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3.2% 3.6% 4.1% 2.6% 7.5% 3.1%
2 1.6% 3.6% 6.1% 3.8% 5% 3.9%
3 11.3% 9.1% 12.2% 9.3% 5% 9.4%
4 75.8% 81.8% 67.3% 76.5% 62.5% 75.4%
Newly 1.6% 1.8% 6.1% 2.6% 7.5% 3%
Registered
Unsure 6.5% 0% 4.1% 5.1% 12.5% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Capito Support

Q16 Capito Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q2 Biden Approval Strongly approve 7% 60.2% 40.1% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 4.8% 10.2% 15.1% 8.3%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7.8% 5.5% 9.3% 7.7%

Zti:;';ixve 76.5% 21.1% 29.1% 54.7%

g;:?:: o 1D 1% 3.1% 6.4% B.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q3 Manchin Approval Strongly approve 6.8% 25.8% 27.9% 15.4%

:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 18% 33.6% 29.7% 23.7%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 27% 22.7% 16.9% 23.7%

Zti:;';ixve 145.3% 15.6% 18.6% 33.3%

g;:?:: o 1D 3% 2.3% 7% 3.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q4 Capito Approval Strongly approve 43.5% 12.5% 28.5% 34.1%

:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 34.5% 16.4% 23.8% 28.6%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 9.8% 25.8% 15.1% 14%

Zti:;';ixve 9% 41.4% 26.2% 19.1%

g;:?:: o 1D 3.3% 3.9% 6.4% 4.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Capito Support

More likely Less likely No change Total
Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 11.8% 29.7% 15.7% 16%
i‘;’:ﬁ)"\‘;g“ 6.5% 13.3% 12.2% 9.1%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7% 16.4% 16.9% 11.1%
zti:;';ixve 63.5% 25.8% 27.3% 47.7%
g;:?:: orno 11.3% 14.8% 27.9% 16%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 84.5% 73.4% 73.3% 79.7%
No 8.8% 11.7% 9.3% 9.4%
g;:?:: orno 6.8% 14.8% 17.4% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Female Changing Rooms Strongly agree 1.8% 23.4% 8.7% 7.4%
Somewhat agree 4.5% 26.6% 7% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6% 10.9% 16.9% 9.6%
Strongly disagree 85.5% 35.2% 54.7% 68.7%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 2.3% 3.9% 12.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Women’s Prison Strongly agree 4.8% 21.9% 11.6% 9.6%
Somewhat agree 3.5% 21.9% 7.6% 7.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6% 13.3% 14% 9.3%
Strongly disagree 80.3% 35.2% 45.9% 63.6%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 5.5% 7.8% 20.9% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Capito Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongly agree 1.8% 9.4% 2.3% 3.3%
Somewhat agree 1.3% 10.2% 6.4% 4.1%

Z?g?r’::t 5% 13.3% 16.9% 9.4%
Strongly disagree 90% 53.9% 61.6% 76.4%

g;.s,:;i &S 2% 13.3% 12.8% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongly agree 1.5% 20.3% 4.7% 5.7%
Somewhat agree 2.5% 24.2% 9.3% 8.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.5% 10.9% 16.3% 9.7%

Strongly disagree 86.5% 38.3% 51.2% 69%

g;.s,:;i &S 3% 6.3% 18.6% 7.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongly agree 1.3% 14.1% 3.5% 4.1%
Somewhat agree 1.8% 25% 8.7% 7.7%

Z?g?r’::t 2.5% 15.6% 15.7% 8.1%
Strongly disagree 93.8% 39.1% 60.5% 75.6%

g;.s,:;i &S 0.8% 6.3% 11.6% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Capito Support

Q16 Capito Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly agree 4.3% 28.9% 6.4% 9.3%
Somewhat agree 6% 19.5% 7.6% 8.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10.5% 10.9% 15.7% 11.9%

Strongly disagree 69.5% 30.5% 44.2% 56.1%

g;.s,:;i &S 9.8% 10.2% 26.2% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongly agree 0.3% 11.7% 4.7% 3.4%
Somewhat agree 2.8% 20.3% 5.8% 6.7%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 14.5% 14.1% 15.1% 8.9%

Strongly disagree 86.5% 46.1% 54.7% 71.3%

g;.s,:;i &S 6% 7.8% 19.8% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Surgery Custody Strongly agree 9.3% 13.3% 7% 9.4%
Somewhat agree 2.5% 10.2% 8.7% 5.4%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 7.8% 21.1% 16.3% 12.3%

Strongly disagree 71% 35.2% 43.6% 57.7%

g;.s,:;i &S 9.5% 20.3% 28.4% 15.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Capito Support

Q16 Capito Support

More likely Less likely No change Total
Q15 Biden Soldier Order Strongly approve 1.5% 31.3% 9.3% 8.9%
:::‘ri"\‘l’:at 3% 21.1% 9.3% 7.9%
Z‘i’:;i";:’:vte 3.8% 7% 14.5% 7%
Zti:;';ixve 90.3% 37.5% 1459.4% 70.6%
g:is;:; @ D 1.5% 3.1% 17.4% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 64.8% 18% 15.7% 44.1%
Less likely 18.5% 54.7% 19.2% 25.3%
No change 16.8% 27.3% 65.1% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 52% 21.9% 31.4% 41.4%
Democrat 26.8% 56.3% 52.3% 38.4%
Independent 19.3% 17.2% 15.1% 17.9%
Other party 2% 1.7% 1.2% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very conservative 40% 11.7% 22.7% 30.6%
i‘gnmsee"‘r’::ttive 35.3% 21.9% 23.3% 29.9%
Moderate 19% 23.4% 36% 24%
Somewhat liberal 14.3% 23.4% 14% 10.1%
Very liberal 1.5% 19.5% 145.1% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q16 Capito Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q20 Gender Male 55.8% 41.4% 43% 50%
Female 44.3% 58.6% 57% 50%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 93.3% 92.2% 91.9% 92.7%
African American 2.5% 4.7% 4.1% 3.3%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 4.3% 4.7% 2.9% 4%
35 - 54 26.5% 10.9% 15.7% 21%

55 - 64 19.8% 17.2% 18% 18.9%

65 or Over 49.5% 67.2% 63.4% 56.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q23 Income Less than $25,00 16% 26.6% 30.8% 21.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 13.3% 18.8% 16.3% 15%

$35,000 - $49,999 21% 14.1% 19.8% 19.4%

$50,000 - $74,999 21.3% 14.8% 17.4% 19.1%

$75,000 - $99,999 15% 10.9% 8.1% 12.6%

:128:888 . 8.3% 10.2% 3.5% 7.4%

$150,000+ 5.3% 4.7% 4.1% 4.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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More likely Less likely No change Total
Q24 Education Less than High 39 3.9% 15.7% 3.6%
School
I il 30.5% 25.8% 35.5% 30.9%
Graduate or GED
Some College 18.5% 18% 22.1% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 11.3% 6.3% 5.8% 9%
Degree
Associate Degree 7.5% 7.8% 6.4% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 12% 18.8% 15.7% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professional 14% 16.4% 9.3% 13.3%
Degree
g%c[;‘?)'ra"w[;‘)ég ree 3.3% 3.1% 0.6% 2.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3% 4.7% 2.3% 3.1%
2 3.5% 3.9% 4.7% 3.9%
3 9.3% 10.2% 9.3% 9.4%
4 77.3% 75% 71.5% 75.4%
Newly Registered 2.8% 0.8% 5.2% 3%
Unsure 4.3% 5.5% 7% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Manchin Support

Q17 Manchin Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q2 Biden Approval Strongly approve 14.2% 29.4% 36.4% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 6.5% 9% 10.3% 8.3%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 6.5% 11.3% 6.5% 7.7%

Zti:;';ixve 68.3% 145.2% 43% 54.7%

g;:?:: o 1D 4.5% 5.1% 3.7% B.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q3 Manchin Approval Strongly approve 13.3% 11.9% 21.5% 15.4%

:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 23.3% 20.9% 26.6% 23.7%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 27.8% 24.9% 16.8% 23.7%

Zti:;';ixve 32.7% 37.3% 30.8% 33.3%

g;:?:: o 1D 2.9% 5.1% 4.2% 3.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q4 Capito Approval Strongly approve 36.6% 38.4% 27.1% 34.1%

:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 34.3% 22.6% 25.2% 28.6%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 11.7% 12.4% 18.7% 14%

Zti:;';ixve 13.6% 22.6% 24.3% 19.1%

g;:?:: o 1D 3.9% 1% 7% 4.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Manchin Support

Q17 Manchin Support

More likely Less likely No change Total
Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 12.9% 24.3% 13.6% 16%
i‘;’:ﬁ)"\‘;g“ 7.8% 9.6% 10.7% 9.1%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 9.7% 12.4% 12.1% 11.1%
zti:;';ixve 57.6% 36.2% 43% 47.7%
g;:?:: orno 12% 17.5% 20.6% 16%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 86.7% 76.3% 72.4% 79.7%
No 6.8% 13.6% 9.8% 9.4%
g;:?:: orno 6.5% 10.2% 17.8% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Female Changing Rooms Strongly agree 3.9% 13% 7.9% 7.4%
Somewhat agree 6.8% 10.7% 11.2% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 7.1% 8.5% 14% 9.6%
Strongly disagree 79.3% 66.1% 55.6% 68.7%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 2.9% 1.7% 11.2% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Women’s Prison Strongly agree 5.2% 16.4% 10.3% 9.6%
Somewhat agree 6.8% 7.9% 9.3% 7.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.1% 10.7% 12.6% 9.3%
Strongly disagree 75.1% 58.8% 50.9% 63.6%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 6.8% 6.2% 16.8% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Manchin Support

Q17 Manchin Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongly agree 1.9% 5.6% 3.3% 3.3%
Somewhat agree 3.6% 1.7% 7% 4.1%

Z?g?r’::t 6.5% 11.9% 11.7% 9.4%
Strongly disagree 85.4% 72.3% 66.8% 76.4%

g;.s,:;i &S 2.6% 8.5% 11.2% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongly agree 2.9% 10.7% 5.6% 5.7%
Somewhat agree 4.9% 9% 12.1% 8.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.8% 9.6% 14% 9.7%

Strongly disagree 81.9% 66.1% 52.8% 69%

g;.s,:;i &S 3.6% 14.5% 15.4% 7.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongly agree 1.9% 9.6% 2.8% 4.1%
Somewhat agree 3.6% 10.2% 11.7% 7.7%

Z?g?r’::t 2.3% 9% 15.9% 8.1%
Strongly disagree 90.3% 68.9% 59.8% 75.6%

g;.s,:;i &S 1.9% 2.3% 9.8% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Manchin Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly agree 6.1% 14.7% 9.3% 9.3%
Somewhat agree 7.8% 8.5% 10.7% 8.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 12.3% 8.5% 14% 11.9%

Strongly disagree 64.4% 57.1% 43.5% 56.1%

g;.s,:;i &S 9.4% 11.3% 22.4% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongly agree 1.3% 7.3% 3.3% 3.4%
Somewhat agree 3.6% 6.2% 11.7% 6.7%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.1% 11.3% 10.7% 8.9%

Strongly disagree 81.9% 68.4% 58.4% 71.3%

g;.s,:;i &S 7.1% 6.8% 15.9% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Surgery Custody Strongly agree 9.4% 11.9% 7.5% 9.4%
Somewhat agree 4.2% 5.1% 7.5% 5.4%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 9.1% 14.1% 15.4% 12.3%

Strongly disagree 66.7% 52% 49.5% 57.7%

g;.s,:;i &S 10.7% 16.9% 20.1% 15.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Manchin Support

Q17 Manchin Support

More likely Less likely No change Total
Q15 Biden Soldier Order Strongly approve 3.2% 15.3% 11.7% 8.9%
:::‘ri"\‘l’:at 5.2% 7.9% 11.7% 7.9%
Z‘i’:;i";:’:vte 6.1% 3.4% 11.2% 7%
Zti:;';ixve 83.2% 70.6% 52.3% 70.6%
g:is;:; @ D 2.3% 2.8% 13.1% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 83.8% 1451.8% 31.3% 57.1%
Less likely 7.4% 39.5% 16.4% 18.3%
No change 8.7% 18.6% 52.3% 21.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 46% 40.7% 35.5% 41.4%
Democrat 33% 1450.7% 14.4% 38.4%
Independent 18.4% 16.9% 17.8% 17.9%
Other party 2.6% 1.7% 2.3% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideology Very conservative 33% 28.8% 28.5% 30.6%
i‘gnmsee"‘r’::ttive 35.9% 27.7% 22.9% 29.9%
Moderate 21% 24.3% 28% 24%
Somewhat liberal 7.4% 11.3% 13.1% 10.1%
Very liberal 2.6% 7.9% 7.5% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Manchin Support

Q17 Manchin Support

More likely Less likely No change Total

Q20 Gender Male 54% 46.9% 46.7% 50%
Female 46% 53.1% 53.3% 50%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 92.2% 93.8% 92.5% 92.7%
African American 1.9% 3.4% 5.1% 3.3%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 5.2% 4.5% 1.9% 4%
35 - 54 29.8% 5.6% 21% 21%

55 - 64 19.7% 16.4% 19.6% 18.9%

65 or Over 45.3% 73.4% 57.5% 56.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q23 Income Less than $25,00 18.1% 28.8% 20.6% 21.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 12% 18.6% 16.4% 15%

$35,000 - $49,999 19.1% 16.9% 22% 19.4%

$50,000 - $74,999 21% 16.9% 18.2% 19.1%

$75,000 - $99,999 15.9% 11.9% 8.4% 12.6%

:iﬁg:ggg . 8.4% 4.5% 8.4% 7.4%

$150,000+ 5.5% 2.3% 6.1% 4.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21 . 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

120



WoOLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab ¢ 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q17 Manchin Support

Q17 Manchin Support

More likely Less likely No change Total
Q24 Education ;izzotlhan High 3.9% 5.1% 1.9% 3.6%
I il 27.2% 36.2% 31.8% 30.9%
Graduate or GED
Some College 19.7% 17.5% 20.1% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 8.7% 8.5% 9.8% 9%
Degree
Associate Degree 7.8% 6.2% 7.5% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 12.6% 15.3% 15.4% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professional 16.2% 10.7% 11.2% 13.3%
Degree
Dostoralibegice 3.9% 0.6% 2.3% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3.2% 4% 2.3% 3.1%
2 3.6% 2.3% 5.6% 3.9%
3 9.1% 12.4% 7.5% 9.4%
4 76.7% 74% 74.8% 75.4%
Newly Registered 3.2% 2.8% 2.8% 3%
Unsure 4.2% 4.5% 7% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Registered Party

Q18 Registered Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other party Total

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

G2 Biden Approval :;;’:;32’ 14.5% 52% 13.6% 25% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.6% 8.9% 6.4% 6.3% 8.3%

Z‘i’:::)";rh:vte 8.6% 7.1% 8% 0% 7.7%

Zti::;?)xve 74.1% 28.3% 66.4% 56.3% 54.7%

g;i‘::: o 1D 14.1% 3.7% 5.6% 12.5% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@3 Manchin Approval :;;’:;32’ 7.9% 26% 11.2% 6.3% 15.4%

:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 17.2% 33.1% 18.4% 25% 23.7%

Z‘i’:::)";rh:vte 23.4% 21.9% 28% 25% 23.7%

Zti::;?)xve 146.6% 16.4% 39.2% 31.3% 33.3%

g;i‘::: o 1D 14.8% 2.6% 3.2% 12.5% 3.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q4 Capito Approval :;;’:;32’ 147.6% 21.2% 33.6% 12.5% 34.1%

:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 28.6% 27.5% 30.4% 31.3% 28.6%

Z‘i’:::)";rh:vte 10.7% 18.6% 11.2% 18.8% 14%

Zti::;?)xve 8.6% 30.1% 20% 18.8% 19.1%

UiSIeer (2 14.5% 2.6% 14.8% 18.8% 14.1%

opinion

Total
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Q18 Registered Party

Q18 Registered Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other party Total
S TSP ENEfEE T Zt;gr"é’v';' 13.1% 20.4% 13.6% 12.5% 16%
Z‘::;"\‘;Zat 6.9% 13% 5.6% 12.5% 9.1%
g‘i’:::)";:‘:vte 7.9% 15.2% 10.4% 6.3% 11.1%
gti::;?)xve 57.9% 33.1% 55.2% 50% 47.7%
g;i‘:;‘: orno 14.1% 18.2% 15.2% 18.8% 16%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 85.5% 72.9% 80% 87.5% 79.7%
No 9% 10.8% 8% 6.3% 9.4%
g;i‘::: orno 5.5% 16.4% 12% 6.3% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Female Changing Rooms :;r:)er:égly 2.49 14.5% 14.8% 0% 7.4%
:gr:‘eee""hat 14.8% 13.4% 8.8% 18.8% 9.1%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.9% 13% 8% 12.5% 9.6%
Zti::;‘-’rge 82.8% 50.9% 74.4% 68.8% 68.7%
g:ﬁ:;i o 1D 3.1% 8.2% 1% 0% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EIEIS R :;T’:S'y 6.9% 14.1% 7.2% 0% 9.6%
:gr:‘eee""hat 2.4% 13.8% 7.2% 12.5% 7.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.6% 10.8% 12% 12.5% 9.3%
Zti::;‘-’rge 76.9% 1459.1% 63.2% 68.8% 63.6%
g:ﬁ:;i o D 7.2% 12.3% 10.4% 6.3% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Registered Party

Q18 Registered Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other party Total
Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :’;r:)er:égly 2.4% 4.5% 3.29 0% 3.3%
Zgr:’eee""hat 1.7% 6.7% 1% 6.3% 14.1%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 5.2% 14.1% 8.8% 12.5% 9.4%
Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 87.2% 63.9% 77.6% 81.3% 76.4%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 3.4% 10.8% 6.4% 0% 6.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Homeless Shelters :’;r:)er:égly 2.8% 9.7% 14.8% 0% 5.7%
Zgr:’eee""hat 3.1% 13% 9.6% 6.3% 8.1%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 9% 10.8% 8% 18.8% 9.7%
Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 80.7% 54.6% 72% 75% 69%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 14.5% 11.9% 5.6% 0% 7.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Women’s Athletics :’;r:)er:égly 2.1% 6.7% 1% 0% 5.1%
Zgr:’eee""hat 3.8% 13% 5.6% 6.3% 7.7%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 14.1% 12.6% 8% 6.3% 8.1%
Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 87.2% 60.6% 79.2% 87.5% 75.6%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 2.8% 7.1% 3.2% 0% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Registered Party

Q18 Registered Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other party Total

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 5.2% 15.2% 6.4% 6.3% 9.3%
Zgr:’eee""hat 14.8% 13.8% 7.2% 12.5% 8.9%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 11% 12.3% 12% 18.8% 11.9%

Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 67.2% 1452% 60% 62.5% 56.1%

g;l‘:::; o D 11.7% 16.7% 14.4% 0% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries :’;r:)er:égly 1.4% 5.9% 3.2% 0% 3.4%
Zgr:’eee""hat 3.8% 10% 5.6% 12.5% 6.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 6.2% 11.9% 9.6% 0% 8.9%

Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 83.1% 57.6% 73.6% 68.8% 71.3%

g;ﬁ:;i o D 5.5% 14.5% 8% 18.8% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Surgery Custody :;T’:S'y 9.3% 8.2% 13.6% 0% 9.4%
Zgr:’eee""hat 14.1% 7.4% 2.4% 18.8% 5.4%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 11% 15.2% 9.6% 6.3% 12.3%

Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 65.9% 147.2% 60.8% 62.5% 57.7%

g;ﬁ:;i o D 9.7% 21.9% 13.6% 12.5% 15.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Registered Party

Q18 Registered Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other party Total
Qi5iBideniSoldiedondey ::p"r';?lg' 2.1% 17.5% 6.4% 6.3% 8.9%
:::‘ri"\‘l’:at 14.1% 11.2% 8% 18.8% 7.9%
Z‘i’:;i";:’:vte 145.1% 10.8% 6.4% 0% 7%
Zti:;';ixve 85.9% 50.9% 76.8% 75% 70.6%
g:is;:; @ D 3.8% 9.7% 2.4% 0% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 71.7% 39.8% 61.6% 50% 57.1%
Less likely 9.7% 26.8% 17.6% 37.5% 18.3%
No change 18.6% 33.5% 20.8% 12.5% 24.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 159% 37.9% 145.6% 50% 14.1%
Less likely 24.8% 26.8% 24% 18.8% 25.3%
No change 26.2% 35.3% 30.4% 31.3% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Ideoclogy \c’:;;'ervative 1456.2% 13.4% 30.4% 37.5% 30.6%
i‘gnmsee"‘r’::ttive 34.1% 26.8% 28.8% 12.5% 29.9%
Moderate 16.2% 30.9% 26.4% 31.3% 24%
ﬁ&::j;vhat 2.1% 19% 9.6% 12.5% 10.1%
Very liberal 1.4% 10% 14.8% 6.3% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Registered Party

Q18 Registered Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other party Total
Q20 Gender Male 52.1% 143.9% 58.4% 50% 50%
Female 457.9% 56.1% 541.6% 50% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 95.2% 92.6% 87.2% 93.8% 92.7%
2:;:?;" 0.7% 4.5% 6.4% 6.3% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 4.1% 3% 6.4% 0% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18-34 4.8% 2.2% 6.4% 0% 1%
35 - 54 22.8% 14.5% 30.4% 25% 21%
55 - 64 18.6% 17.8% 23.2% 6.3% 18.9%
65 or Over 53.8% 65.4% 50% 68.8% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25cone ;i;sogha" 22.4% 19.3% 24% 25% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 16.2% 18.2% 6.4% 6.3% 15%
:zg'ggg - 17.9% 21.6% 20% 6.3% 19.4%
:52'888 - 17.2% 20.4% 20% 25% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 14.1% 10.8% 12% 18.8% 12.6%
:igg'ggg - 7.2% 6.7% 9.6% 6.3% 7.4%
$150,000+ 4.8% 3% 8% 12.5% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Registered Party

Q18 Registered Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other party Total
G24EGUCaticH h‘zz ;’;’;ol 4.1% 3.7% 2.4% 0% 3.6%
High School
Graduate or 30.7% 32% 30.4% 18.8% 30.9%
GED
Some College 20.3% 16.7% 21.6% 25% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 10% 7.4% 9.6% 12.5% 9%
Degree
SZZ?EEte 7.2% 7.4% 6.4% 12.5% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 14.1% 13.4% 15.2% 18.8% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professional 10.3% 16.4% 13.6% 12.5% 13.3%
Degree
Doctoral
Degree (PhD 3.1% 3% 0.8% 0% 2.6%
or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 4.1% 0.7% 5.6% 6.3% 3.1%
2 4.5% 2.2% 5.6% 6.3% 3.9%
3 11.4% 8.2% 8.8% 0% 9.4%
A 71.4% 79.9% 74.4% 81.3% 75.4%
g:‘;"i';'tere ; 3.1% 3.7% 1.6% 0% 3%
Unsure 5.5% 5.2% 1% 6.3% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Ideology

Q19 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very liberal Total
conservativ conservativ liberal
e e
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 7% 12.4% 36.9% 69% 71.1% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 4.2% 7.7% 13.1% 9.9% 10.5% 8.3%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7% 10% 7.7% 4.2% 5.3% 7.7%
Zti::;?)'rive 82.2% 64.6% 37.5% 8.5% 7.9% 54.7%
:25:;;?1:):1 1.9% 5.3% 4.8% 8.5% 5.3% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 3.7% 14.4% 23.2% 35.2% 15.8% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10.7% 22.5% 32.1% 36.6% 42.1% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 26.2% 23.9% 20.2% 18.3% 34.2% 23.7%
Strongly 55.6% 34.9% 20.2% 7% 5.3% 33.3%
disapprove
:25:;;?1:):1 3.7% 4.3% 4.2% 2.8% 2.6% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 50% 36.4% 25% 12.7% 13.2% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 26.6% 38.3% 31% 11.3% 7.9% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7.5% 11% 15.5% 36.6% 18.4% 14%
Zti::;?)'rive 10.3% 11.5% 23.8% 35.2% 60.5% 19.1%
:25:;;?1:):1 5.6% 2.9% 4.8% 4.2% 0% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Ideology

Q19 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very liberal Total
conservativ conservativ liberal
e e
€ WIS S e Zt;::r";’v';' 15.4% 10.5% 16.1% 22.5% 36.8% 16%
S et 3.7% 8.6% 13.7% 15.5% 10.5% 9.1%
Approve
STIEL 6.1% 8.1% 16.1% 19.7% 18.4% 11.1%
Disapprove
Strongly 61.7% 56% 35.1% 23.9% 23.7% 47.7%
Disapprove
Uisiie 13.1% 16.7% 19% 18.3% 10.5% 16%
Nno opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 87.4% 82.8% 72.6% 73.2% 63.2% 79.7%
No 7.5% 10.5% 9.5% 11.3% 10.5% 9.4%
Uisiie 5.1% 6.7% 17.9% 15.5% 26.3% 10.9%
Nno opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEEig Ree :;':’:S'y 2.3% 4.3% 6.5% 14.1% 14.7% 7.4%
Zg’:’eee""hat 0.9% 5.3% 13.7% 29.6% 18.4% 9.1%
STIEL: 5.6% 7.7% 13.7% 16.9% 10.5% 9.6%
disagree
Zti::;s:ge 88.8% 79.9% 56.5% 33.8% 13.2% 68.7%
Ui G 2.3% 2.9% 9.5% 5.6% 13.2% 5.1%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 7% 4.8% 8.9% 14.1% 14.7% 9.6%
:g’r"eee“’hat 1.9% 3.8% 10.7% 23.9% 21.1% 7.9%
STIEL: 5.6% 8.1% 14.3% 12.7% 7.9% 9.3%
disagree
Zti::;s:ge 82.2% 74.2% 51.2% 33.8% 10.5% 63.6%
Ui G 3.3% 9.1% 14.9% 15.5% 15.8% 9.7%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Ideology

Q19 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very liberal Total
conservativ conservativ liberal
e e
Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :’;r:)er:égly 2.3% 1% 39% 5.2% 21.1% 3.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 1.9% 2.4% 3.6% 16.9% 5.3% 4.1%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 3.7% 7.2% 17.3% 14.1% 10.5% 9.4%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 91.1% 86.6% 65.5% 149.3% 36.8% 76.4%
:255,;:1;:;1 0.9% 2.9% 10.7% 15.5% 26.3% 6.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QICLICIICIeESIShElters :;':;‘S'y 2.3% 2.9% 4.8% 15.5% 26.3% 5.7%
Zg’:’eee""hat 2.3% 2.9% 10.7% 25.4% 26.3% 8.1%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 5.1% 10% 14.9% 11.3% 7.9% 9.7%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 87.9% 78.9% 58.3% 36.6% 15.8% 69%
:255,;:1;:;1 2.3% 5.3% 11.3% 11.3% 23.7% 7.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G Ve Adilleies :;':;‘S'y 2.3% 2.9% 3% 7% 21.1% 4.1%
Zg’:’eee""hat 3.3% 1.9% 9.5% 26.8% 21.1% 7.7%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 2.8% 4.8% 12.5% 19.7% 15.8% 8.1%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 91.6% 86.1% 68.5% 140.8% 23.7% 75.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 0% 4.3% 6.5% 5.6% 18.4% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Ideology

Q19 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very liberal Total
conservativ conservativ liberal
e e
Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :’;r:)er:égly 3.7% 5.3% 5.4% 25.4% 50% 9.3%
Zg’:’eee""hat 4.2% 4.8% 11.3% 25.4% 15.8% 8.9%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 7.5% 13.4% 16.1% 12.7% 7.9% 11.9%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 75.2% 61.7% 50% 21.1% 10.5% 56.1%
:255,;:1%,1 9.3% 14.8% 17.3% 15.5% 15.8% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
S SIS S :’;r:):sly 1.9% 0.5% 3% 8.5% 21.1% 3.4%
Zg’:’eee""hat 2.3% 2.9% 7.7% 22.5% 18.4% 6.7%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 3.3% 5.7% 13.7% 18.3% 18.4% 8.9%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 88.3% 83.7% 60.1% 36.6% 21.1% 71.3%
:255,;:1%,1 14.2% 7.2% 15.5% 14.1% 21.1% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Surgery Custody :’;r:):sly 12.6% 8.1% 8.3% 4.2% 13.2% 9.4%
Zg’:’eee""hat 2.3% 14.3% 7.1% 9.9% 13.2% 5.4%
Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 6.1% 5.7% 20.2% 28.2% 18.4% 12.3%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 72% 68.4% 14.6% 140.8% 7.9% 57.7%
:255,;:1%,1 7% 13.4% 19.6% 16.9% 47.4% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Ideology

Q19 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very liberal Total
conservativ  conservativ liberal
e e
Qi5BideniSoldiedondey ::p"r';?lg' 1.9% 1.4% 8.9% 22.5% 63.2% 8.9%
:::‘ri"\‘l’:at 2.8% 3.8% 10.1% 31% 5.3% 7.9%
Z‘i’:;i";:’:vte 1.9% 6.2% 12.5% 11.3% 7.9% 7%
Zti::;i'r’;ve 92.5% 83.3% 57.1% 28.2% 15.8% 70.6%
Egsé‘;i%n 0.9% 5.3% 11.3% 7% 7.9% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 74.8% 67.5% 145.2% 23.9% 15.8% 57.1%
Less likely 7% 13.4% 17.9% 142.3% 65.8% 18.3%
No change 18.2% 19.1% 36.9% 33.8% 18.4% 24.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 47.7% 53.1% 38.7% 32.4% 21.1% 14.1%
Less likely 23.8% 23.4% 25.6% 28.2% 36.8% 25.3%
No change 28.5% 23.4% 35.7% 39.4% 452.1% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 62.6% 47.4% 28% 8.5% 10.5% 41.4%
Democrat 16.8% 34.4% 1459.4% 71.8% 71.1% 38.4%
't"d ependen 17.8% 17.2% 19.6% 16.9% 15.8% 17.9%
Other party 2.8% 1% 3% 2.8% 2.6% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 57% 149.8% 47% 140.8% 452.1% 50%
Female 143% 50.2% 53% 59.2% 57.9% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Ideology

Q19 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very liberal Total
conservativ  conservativ liberal
e
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 95.3% 93.8% 91.7% 87.3% 86.8% 92.7%
2:;:?;" 2.3% 1.9% 3% 7% 10.5% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 2.3% 4.3% 5.4% 5.6% 2.6% 4%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 3.3% 2.4% 6.5% 2.8% 7.9% 4%
35 -54 22% 22.5% 21.4% 11.3% 23.7% 21%
55 - 64 22% 15.8% 18.5% 23.9% 10.5% 18.9%
65 or Over 52.8% 59.3% 53.6% 62% 57.9% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
R23lncone ;i;sogha" 22.4% 19.6% 20.8% 28.2% 18.4% 21.6%
:;i’ggg ° 15.4% 12.9% 14.9% 21.1% 13.2% 15%
:23’888 ° 22% 18.2% 19.6% 18.3% 13.2% 19.4%
:izggg ° 17.3% 23.9% 17.3% 12.7% 23.7% 19.1%
:;g’ggg ° 11.2% 12.9% 13.7% 7% 23.7% 12.6%
:128’888 ° 6.5% 8.1% 6.5% 12.7% 2.6% 7.4%
$150,000+ 5.1% 4.3% 7.1% 0% 5.3% 4.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Ideology

Q19 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very liberal Total
conservativ  conservativ liberal
e e
Q24ECLEaton Leoes Wi 5.6% 3.8% 2.4% 1.4% 0% 3.6%
High School
High School
Graduate or 41.6% 31.6% 20.2% 26.8% 21.1% 30.9%
GED
TS 21.5% 19.6% 19.6% 11.3% 18.4% 19.3%
College
Technical or
Vocational 7% 10% 11.3% 8.5% 5.3% 9%
Degree
RESEEENS 5.2% 8.1% 10.1% 7% 7.9% 7.3%
Degree
[B):;'::z" s 11.2% 10% 18.5% 22.5% 18.4% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professiona 7.5% 13.4% 14.9% 19.7% 26.3% 13.3%
| Degree
Doctoral
Degree 1.4% 3.3% 3% 2.8% 2.6% 2.6%
(PhD or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 2.8% 2.9% 4.2% 2.8% 2.6% 3.1%
2 5.6% 1.9% 4.8% 4.2% 0% 3.9%
3 9.3% 10% 10.1% 5.6% 10.5% 9.4%
4 75.2% 80.4% 70.2% 76.1% 71.1% 75.4%
Newly 3.3% 2.9% 3.6% 2.8% 0% 3%
Registered
Unsure 3.7% 1.9% 7.1% 8.5% 15.8% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender
Male Female Total
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Biden Approval Strongly approve 20.9% 28.9% 24.9%
Somewhat approve 7.4% 9.1% 8.3%
Somewhat disapprove 8.3% 7.1% 7.7%
Strongly disapprove 58.3% 51.1% 54.7%
Unsure or No opinion 5.1% 3.7% 4.4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Manchin Approval Strongly approve 13.7% 17.1% 15.4%
Somewhat approve 21.7% 25.7% 23.7%
Somewhat disapprove 23.1% 24.3% 23.7%
Strongly disapprove 39.1% 27.4% 33.3%
Unsure or No opinion 2.3% 5.4% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Capito Approval Strongly approve 36.6% 31.7% 34.1%
Somewhat approve 28.6% 28.6% 28.6%
Somewhat disapprove 11.4% 16.6% 14%
Strongly disapprove 19.4% 18.9% 19.1%
Unsure or No opinion 4% 4.3% 4.1%

Total
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender

Male Female Total

Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 17.7% 14.3% 16%
Somewhat Approve 6.6% 11.7% 9.1%

Somewhat Disapprove 10% 12.3% 11.1%

Strongly Disapprove 52.9% 42.6% 47.7%

Unsure or no opinion 12.9% 19.1% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q6 Employee Fired Yes 81.7% 77.7% 79.7%
No 10.3% 8.6% 9.4%
Unsure or no opinion 8% 13.7% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q7 Female Changing Rooms Strongly agree 6% 8.9% 7.4%
Somewhat agree 8.3% 10% 9.1%

Somewhat disagree 7.1% 12% 9.6%
Strongly disagree 74% 63.4% 68.7%

Unsure or No Opinion 4.6% 5.7% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Women’s Prison Strongly agree 8.6% 10.6% 9.6%
Somewhat agree 6% 9.7% 7.9%

Somewhat disagree 7.7% 10.9% 9.3%
Strongly disagree 70.6% 56.6% 63.6%

Unsure or No Opinion 7.1% 12.3% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender

Male Female Total

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongly agree 3.4% 3.1% 3.3%
Somewhat agree 5.4% 2.9% 4.1%

Somewhat disagree 6.9% 12% 9.4%
Strongly disagree 78.3% 74.6% 76.4%

Unsure or No Opinion 6% 7.4% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongly agree 5.7% 5.7% 5.7%
Somewhat agree 7.4% 8.9% 8.1%

Somewhat disagree 6.9% 12.6% 9.7%

Strongly disagree 74.3% 63.7% 69%

Unsure or No Opinion 5.7% 9.1% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongly agree 4% 4.3% 4.1%
Somewhat agree 5.1% 10.3% 7.7%

Somewhat disagree 5.4% 10.9% 8.1%
Strongly disagree 81.4% 69.7% 75.6%

Unsure or No Opinion 4% 4.9% 4.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender
Male Female Total
Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly agree 8.3% 10.3% 9.3%
Somewhat agree 8% 9.7% 8.9%
Somewhat disagree 8.9% 14.9% 11.9%
Strongly disagree 62.9% 49.4% 56.1%
Unsure or No Opinion 12% 15.7% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongly agree 3.7% 3.1% 3.4%
Somewhat agree 4.6% 8.9% 6.7%
Somewhat disagree 6.6% 11.1% 8.9%
Strongly disagree 76.6% 66% 71.3%
Unsure or No Opinion 8.6% 10.9% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Surgery Custody Strongly agree 10.6% 8.3% 9.4%
Somewhat agree 3.7% 7.1% 5.4%
Somewhat disagree 8.9% 15.7% 12.3%
Strongly disagree 64.9% 50.6% 57.7%
Unsure or No Opinion 12% 18.3% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender

Male Female Total
Q15 Biden Soldier Order Strongly approve 7.7% 10% 8.9%
Somewhat approve 6.9% 8.9% 7.9%

Somewhat disapprove 4.9% 9.1% 7%
Strongly disapprove 75.4% 65.7% 70.6%

Unsure or No Opinion 5.1% 6.3% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 63.7% 50.6% 57.1%
Less likely 15.1% 21.4% 18.3%
No change 21.1% 28% 24.6%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 47.7% 40.6% 44.1%
Less likely 23.7% 26.9% 25.3%
No change 28.6% 32.6% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 43.1% 39.7% 41.4%
Democrat 33.7% 43.1% 38.4%
Independent 20.9% 14.9% 17.9%

Other party 2.3% 2.3% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender
Male Female Total
Q19 Ideology Very conservative 34.9% 26.3% 30.6%
ignmseev::aa:ive 29.7% 30% 29.9%
Moderate 22.6% 25.4% 24%
Somewhat liberal 8.3% 12% 10.1%
Very liberal 4.6% 6.3% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 91.7% 93.7% 92.7%
African American 3.7% 2.9% 3.3%
:t'zzlac':'t; or another 14.6% 3.4% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 3.7% 4.3% 4%
35 - 54 23.1% 18.9% 21%
55 - 64 18.3% 19.4% 18.9%
65 or Over 54.9% 57.4% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender

Male Female Total
Q23 Income Less than $25,00 18.9% 24.3% 21.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 13.4% 16.6% 15%
$35,000 - $49,999 18.9% 20% 19.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.6% 19.7% 19.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 14.3% 10.9% 12.6%

$100,000 - $149,999 8.9% 6% 7.4%

$150,000+ 7.1% 2.6% 4.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%

Q24 Education Less than High School 4.6% 2.6% 3.6%
(';';gGhE[s)Chm' Cractas 29.4% 32.3% 30.9%
Some College 17.7% 20.9% 19.3%

'[I;z;l:r::al or Vocational 10% 8% 9%

Associate Degree 6% 8.6% 7.3%
Bachelor’s Degree 15.4% 12.9% 14.1%
SIS &F 13.1% 13.4% 13.3%

Professional Degree

E:’;‘;)' aljpegreel(BhD 3.7% 1.4% 2.6%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Gender
Q20 Gender

Male Female Total
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3.4% 2.9% 3.1%
2 4% 3.7% 3.9%
3 9.4% 9.4% 9.4%
4 74.6% 76.3% 75.4%

Newly Registered 4% 2% 3%
Unsure 4.6% 5.7% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Ethnicity

Q21 Ethnicity

Caucasian African American Hispanic or Total
another ethnicity

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q2 Biden Approval Strongly approve 25% 34.8% 14.3% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.2% 8.7% 10.7% 8.3%

Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 7.7% 8.7% 7.1% 7.7%

Zti:;';ixve 54.9% 39.1% 64.3% 54.7%

Unsure or No

e 4.3% 8.7% 3.6% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Manchin Approval Strongly approve 15.1% 17.4% 21.4% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 24% 26.1% 14.3% 23.7%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 23.1% 21.7% 39.3% 23.7%
Zti:;';ixve 33.7% 34.8% 21.4% 33.3%
g;:?:: o 1D 1% 0% 3.6% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Capito Approval Strongly approve 34.7% 26.1% 28.6% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 28.4% 21.7% 39.3% 28.6%
Z‘i’::;";rh:vte 13.7% 21.7% 14.3% 14%
Zti:;';ixve 19.6% 17.4% 10.7% 19.1%
g;:?:: o 1D 3.7% 13% 7.1% 4.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Ethnicity

Q21 Ethnicity

Caucasian African American Hispanic or Total
another ethnicity

Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 16.3% 17.4% 7.1% 16%
S eat 8.9% 13% 10.7% 9.1%
Approve
STSEL 10.6% 17.4% 17.9% 11.1%
Disapprove
Strongly 147.5% 143.5% 57.1% 47.7%
Disapprove

Unsure or no

opinion 16.6% 8.7% 7.1% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q6 Employee Fired Yes 80.3% 65.2% 78.6% 79.7%
No 9.2% 13% 10.7% 9.4%

g;:?:: orno 10.5% 21.7% 10.7% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q7 Female Changing Rooms Strongly agree 7.9% 4.3% 0% 7.4%
Somewhat agree 8.9% 13% 10.7% 9.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.9% 30.4% 7.1% 9.6%
Strongly disagree 69.5% 43.5% 71.4% 68.7%

g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ &S 14.8% 8.7% 10.7% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q8 Women’s Prison Strongly agree 10% 0% 7.1% 9.6%
Somewhat agree 7.7% 13% 7.1% 7.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 9.1% 13% 10.7% 9.3%
Strongly disagree 64.3% 52.2% 57.1% 63.6%

g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ &S 8.9% 21.7% 17.9% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Ethnicity

Q21 Ethnicity

Caucasian African American Hispanic or Total
another ethnicity

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongly agree 3.2% 0% 7.1% 3.3%
Somewhat agree 4% 4.3% 7.1% 4.1%

Z?g?r’::t 8.8% 21.7% 14.3% 9.4%
Strongly disagree 77% 69.6% 67.9% 76.4%

g;.s,:;i &S 6.9% 4.3% 3.6% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongly agree 5.9% 4.3% 3.6% 5.7%
Somewhat agree 7.9% 13% 10.7% 8.1%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 9.7% 17.4% 3.6% 9.7%

Strongly disagree 69% 56.5% 78.6% 69%

g;.s,:;i &S 7.6% 8.7% 3.6% 7.5%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongly agree 4.5% 0% 0% 4.1%
Somewhat agree 7.4% 21.7% 3.6% 7.7%

Z?g?r’::t 8.2% 8.7% 7.1% 8.1%
Strongly disagree 75.7% 65.2% 82.1% 75.6%

g;.s,:;i &S 4.3% 4.3% 7.1% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Ethnicity

Q21 Ethnicity

Caucasian African American Hispanic or Total
another ethnicity

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly agree 9.6% 13% 0% 9.3%
Somewhat agree 9.2% 4.3% 3.6% 8.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11.4% 17.4% 17.9% 11.9%

Strongly disagree 55.9% 56.5% 60.7% 56.1%

g;.s,:;i &S 13.9% 8.7% 17.9% 13.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongly agree 3.7% 0% 0% 3.4%
Somewhat agree 6.9% 4.3% 3.6% 6.7%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.5% 21.7% 7.1% 8.9%

Strongly disagree 71% 65.2% 82.1% 71.3%

g;.s,:;i &S 9.9% 8.7% 7.1% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Surgery Custody Strongly agree 9.6% 8.7% 7.1% 9.4%
Somewhat agree 5.2% 8.7% 7.1% 5.4%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11.9% 26.1% 10.7% 12.3%

Strongly disagree 58.2% 47.8% 53.6% 57.7%

g;.s,:;i &S 15.1% 8.7% 21.4% 15.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Ethnicity

Q21 Ethnicity

Caucasian African American Hispanic or Total
another ethnicity

Q15 Biden Soldier Order Strongly approve 9.2% 4.3% 3.6% 8.9%
Somewhat 7.7% 13% 7.1% 7.9%
approve
STTHES 6.9% 8.7% 7.1% 7%
disapprove
Stionoly 70.7% 65.2% 71.4% 70.6%
disapprove

Unsure or No

Opinion 5.4% 8.7% 10.7% 5.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q16 Capito Support More likely 57.5% 43.5% 60.7% 57.1%
Less likely 18.2% 26.1% 14.3% 18.3%

No change 24.3% 30.4% 25% 24.6%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q17 Manchin Support More likely 43.9% 26.1% 64.3% 44.1%
Less likely 25.6% 26.1% 17.9% 25.3%

No change 30.5% 47.8% 17.9% 30.6%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q18 Registered Party Republican 42.5% 8.7% 42.9% 41.4%
Democrat 38.4% 52.2% 28.6% 38.4%

Independent 16.8% 34.8% 28.6% 17.9%

Other party 2.3% 4.3% 0% 2.3%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Ethnicity

Q21 Ethnicity

Caucasian African American Hispanic or Total
another ethnicity

Q19 Ideology Very conservative 31.4% 21.7% 17.9% 30.6%

Somewhat
conservative

30.2% 17.4% 32.1% 29.9%

Moderate 23.7% 21.7% 32.1% 24%
Somewhat liberal 9.6% 21.7% 14.3% 10.1%
Very liberal 5.1% 17.4% 3.6% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 49.5% 56.5% 57.1% 50%
Female 50.5% 43.5% 42.9% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 3.9% 8.7% 3.6% 4%
35-54 20.8% 26.1% 21.4% 21%
55 - 64 18.3% 13% 35.7% 18.9%
65 or Over 57% 52.2% 39.3% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23 Income Less than $25,00 21.1% 21.7% 32.1% 21.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 14.6% 21.7% 17.9% 15%
$35,000 - $49,999 19% 34.8% 17.9% 19.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 19.7% 8.7% 14.3% 19.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 12.8% 8.7% 10.7% 12.6%
:iﬁg:ggg . 7.7% 4.3% 3.6% 7.4%
$150,000+ 5.1% 0% 3.6% 4.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Ethnicity

Q21 Ethnicity

Caucasian African American Hispanic or Total
another ethnicity

Q24 Education Less than High

school 3.7% 4.3% 0% 3.6%
g'rgg :ac,:‘:g'r D 31.3% 17.4% 32.1% 30.9%
Some College 18.8% 39.1% 14.3% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 9.1% 4.3% 10.7% 9%
Degree
Associate Degree 6.8% 4.3% 21.4% 7.3%
[B):;'::z" s 14.6% 13% 3.6% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professional 13.3% 17.4% 10.7% 13.3%
Degree
([:,zc[;‘?)'ra"w[;‘)ég ree 2.5% 0% 7.1% 2.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 3.1% 4.3% 3.6% 3.1%
2 4.2% 0% 0% 3.9%
3 9.4% 8.7% 10.7% 9.4%
4 75.5% 73.9% 75% 75.4%
Newly Registered 2.9% 4.3% 3.6% 3%
Unsure 4.9% 8.7% 7.1% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Age
Q22 Age
18 - 34 35-54 55 - 64 65 or Over Total
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2 Biden Approval :;;’:;32’ 17.9% 15.6% 24.2% 29% 24.9%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10.7% 3.4% 6.1% 10.7% 8.3%
Z‘i’:::)";rh:vte 14.3% 5.4% 7.6% 8.1% 7.7%
Zti::;?)xve 53.6% 71.4% 59.1% 47.1% 54.7%
g;i‘::: o 1D 3.6% 14.1% 3% 5.1% 1.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@3 Manchin Approval :;;’:;32’ 0% 6.8% 17.4% 19.1% 15.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10.7% 19.7% 27.3% 24.9% 23.7%
Z‘i’:::)";rh:vte 39.3% 26.5% 19.7% 22.9% 23.7%
Zti::;?)xve 35.7% 1452.9% 34.1% 29.3% 33.3%
g;i‘::: o 1D 14.3% 14.1% 1.5% 3.8% 3.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Capito Approval :;;’:;32’ 28.6% 23.8% 34.1% 38.4% 34.1%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 14.3% 3% 28.8% 27.5% 28.6%
Z‘i’:::)";rh:vte 17.9% 12.9% 12.1% 14.8% 14%
Zti::;?)xve 32.1% 21.8% 23.5% 15.8% 19.1%
g;i‘::: o 1D 7.1% 7.5% 1.5% 3.6% 14.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Age
Q22 Age

18 - 34 35-54 55 - 64 65 or Over Total

S TSP ENEfEE T it;gr";’v';' 21.4% 11.6% 14.4% 17.8% 16%
i‘::s)"\‘;zat 10.7% 6.1% 14.5% 11.7% 9.1%

z‘i’:::)";rh:vte 7.1% 8.2% 9.1% 13.2% 11.1%

zti::;?)xve 57.1% 61.2% 59.1% 38.2% 47.7%

g;i‘::: orno 3.6% 12.9% 12.9% 19.1% 16%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q6 Employee Fired Yes 78.6% 82.3% 81.8% 78.1% 79.7%
No 7.1% 8.2% 7.6% 10.7% 9.4%

g;i‘::: orno 14.3% 9.5% 10.6% 11.2% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

@ (Ren=le G ReEi= :;T’:S'y 17.9% 6.1% 14.5% 8.1% 7.4%
:;r:‘eee""hat 7.1% 7.5% 12.1% 8.9% 9.1%

Z‘i’:a‘;“r’::t 7.1% 14.1% 11.4% 11.2% 9.6%
Zti;:';‘-’rge 60.7% 78.2% 66.7% 66.4% 68.7%

g:ﬁ:;i o 1D 7.1% 14.1% 5.3% 5.3% 5.1%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

EIEIS R :;T’:S'y 17.9% 8.8% 3.8% 11.2% 9.6%
:;r:‘eee""hat 10.7% 6.8% 8.3% 7.9% 7.9%

Z‘i’:a‘;“r’::t 7.1% 3.4% 10.6% 11.2% 9.3%
Zti;:';‘-’rge 60.7% 71.4% 65.9% 60.1% 63.6%

g:ﬁ:;i o D 3.6% 9.5% 11.4% 9.7% 9.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Age
Q22 Age

18 - 34 35-54 55 - 64 65 or Over Total

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison :;r:)er:égly 10.7% 5.1% 1.5% 3.1% 3.3%
:gr:’eee""hat 7.1% 5.4% 3% 3.8% 14.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 10.7% 14.1% 11.4% 10.7% 9.4%
Zti::;‘-’rge 71.4% 80.3% 77.3% 75.1% 76.4%

g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 0% 6.1% 6.8% 7.4% 6.7%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters :;r:)er:égly 17.9% 5.4% 4.5% 5.39% 5.7%
Zgr:’eee""hat 7.1% 7.5% 9.1% 8.1% 8.1%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 17.9% 6.1% 9.8% 10.4% 9.7%

Zti::;‘-’rge 53.6% 76.2% 70.5% 66.9% 69%

g;ﬁ:;i o D 3.6% 14.8% 6.1% 9.2% 7.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics :;r:)er:égly 10.7% 2.7% 39% 4.6% 5.1%
Zgr:’eee""hat 10.7% 5.4% 6.8% 8.7% 7.7%

Z‘I’g‘:"r’::t 3.6% 6.1% 9.1% 8.9% 8.1%
Zti::;‘-’rge 71.4% 83.7% 77.3% 72.3% 75.6%

g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 3.6% 2% 3.8% 5.6% 1.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Age
Q22 Age
18 - 34 35-54 55 - 64 65 or Over Total
Q12 Female Healthcare Provider :;r:)er:égly 21.4% 6.8% 13.6% 7.9% 9.3%
:gr:’eee""hat 3.6% 8.8% 7.6% 9.7% 8.9%
Z‘i’:a’;“r’::t 10.7% 10.9% 6.8% 14% 11.9%
Zti::;‘-’rge 53.6% 62.6% 59.1% 52.9% 56.1%
g;l‘:::; o D 10.7% 10.9% 12.9% 15.5% 13.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries :;r:)er:égly 7.1% 29, 1.5% 5.3% 3.4%
:gr:’eee""hat 7.1% 6.8% 8.3% 6.1% 6.7%
Z‘i’:a’;“r’::t 7.1% 5.4% 10.6% 9.7% 8.9%
Zti::;‘-’rge 64.3% 78.9% 72.7% 68.4% 71.3%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 14.3% 6.8% 6.8% 11.5% 9.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Surgery Custody :;T’:S'y 14.3% 14.3% 10.6% 6.9% 9.4%
:gr:’eee""hat 3.6% 14.8% 14.5% 6.1% 5.4%
Z‘i’:a’;“r’::t 17.9% 10.9% 15.9% 11.2% 12.3%
Zti::;‘-’rge 146.4% 59.2% 59.1% 57.5% 57.7%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 17.9% 10.9% 9.8% 18.3% 15.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Age
Q22 Age

18 - 34 35-54 55— 64 65 or Over Total
Qi5iBideniSoldiedondey ::p"r';?lg' 17.9% 5.4% 7.6% 9.9% 8.9%
:::‘ri"\‘l’:at 7.1% 6.1% 9.1% 8.1% 7.9%

Z‘i’:;i";:’:vte 14.3% 5.4% 6.8% 7.1% 7%
Zti::;i'r’;ve 57.1% 78.9% 69.7% 68.7% 70.6%
g:is;:; Ciilo 3.6% 5.1% 6.8% 6.1% 5.7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Capito Support More likely 60.7% 72.1% 59.8% 50.4% 57.1%
Less likely 21.4% 9.5% 16.7% 21.9% 18.3%
No change 17.9% 18.4% 23.5% 27.7% 24.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Manchin Support More likely 57.1% 62.6% 1456.2% 35.6% 14.1%
Less likely 28.6% 6.8% 22% 33.1% 25.3%
No change 14.3% 30.6% 31.8% 31.3% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Registered Party Republican 50% 14.9% 1450.9% 39.7% 41.4%
Democrat 21.4% 26.5% 36.4% 14.8% 38.4%
Independent 28.6% 25.9% 22% 12.7% 17.9%

Other party 0% 2.7% 0.8% 2.8% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Age
Q22 Age
18-34 35 - 54 55 - 64 65 or Over Total
Q19 Ideology \C’(‘:;;'ervative 25% 32% 35.6% 28.8% 30.6%
ignmsee"‘r’::ttive 17.9% 32% 25% 31.6% 29.9%
Moderate 39.3% 24.5% 23.5% 22.9% 24%
ﬁ‘;;i‘;"hat 7.1% 5.4% 12.9% 11.2% 10.1%
Very liberal 10.7% 6.1% 3% 5.6% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 146.4% 55.1% 148.5% 148.9% 50%
Female 53.6% 14.9% 51.5% 51.1% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Ethnicity Caucasian 89.3% 91.8% 90.2% 94.1% 92.7%
2:;:?;" 7.1% 4.1% 2.3% 3.1% 3.3%
Hispanic or
another 3.6% 4.1% 7.6% 2.8% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q23cone ;i;sogha" 21.4% 12.2% 22% 24.9% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 17.9% 7.5% 12.9% 18.3% 15%
:23'888 - 14.3% 18.4% 16.7% 21.1% 19.4%
:i?;ggg - 7.1% 23.1% 19.7% 18.3% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 17.9% 14.3% 14.4% 10.9% 12.6%
:iﬁg'ggg - 10.7% 16.3% 8.3% 3.6% 7.4%
$150,000+ 10.7% 8.2% 6.1% 2.8% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Age
Q22 Age
18 - 34 35 -54 55 - 64 65 or Over Total
Q24 Education Lt.ass than 3.6% 29 39 4.3% 3.6%
High School
High School
Graduate or 14.3% 25.2% 31.1% 34.1% 30.9%
GED
Some College 17.9% 19% 21.2% 18.8% 19.3%
Technical or
Vocational 0% 8.8% 6.1% 10.7% 9%
Degree
SZZ?EEte 14.3% 10.9% 7.6% 5.3% 7.3%
g:;'::z" s 25% 17% 15.9% 11.7% 14.1%
Master’s or
Professional 21.4% 13.6% 11.4% 13.2% 13.3%
Degree
Doctoral
Degree (PhD 3.6% 3.4% 3.8% 1.8% 2.6%
or MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 0% 5.4% 2.3% 2.8% 3.1%
2 25% 6.1% 2.3% 2% 3.9%
3 14.3% 8.2% 12.9% 8.4% 9.4%
4 53.6% 74.8% 72.7% 78.1% 75.4%
Newly 3.6% 0.7% 3.8% 3.6% 3%
Registered
Unsure 3.6% 4.8% 6.1% 5.1% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income
Q23 Income
Less $25,000  $35,000  $50,000  $75,000  $100,000 $150,000 = Total
than - - - - - +
$25,00 $34,999  $49,999  $74,999  $99,999  $149,999
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 23.2% 27.6% 25% 26.9% 19.3% 26.9% 26.5% 24.9%
Somewh
at 11.3% 11.4% 9.6% 7.5% 3.4% 3.8% 2.9% 8.3%
approve
Somewh
2L 11.3% 7.6% 7.4% 4.5% 6.8% 11.5% 2.9% 7.7%
disappr
ove
Strongly
disappr 14.0% 51.4% 56.6% 55.2% 68.2% 55.8% 64.7% 54.7%
ove
Unsure
or No 9.9% 1.9% 1.5% 6% 2.3% 1.9% 2.9% 1.4%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL Strongly 45 59 19% 13.2% 19.4% 9.1% 17.3% 11.8% 15.4%
approve
Somewh
at 28.5% 17.1% 26.5% 21.6% 23.9% 21.2% 23.5% 23.7%
approve
Somewh
2L 20.5% 23.8% 24.3% 28.4% 25% 17.3% 23.5% 23.7%
disappr
ove
Strongly
disappr 29.8% 32.4% 33.1% 29.9% 39.8% 140.4% 38.2% 33.3%
ove
Unsure
or No 6% 7.6% 2.9% 0.7% 2.3% 3.8% 2.9% 3.9%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval Strongly 4749, 32.4% 31.6% 32.1% 2% 26.9% 35.3% 34.1%
approve
Somewh
at 27.2% 33.3% 27.9% 31.3% 21.6% 30.8% 26.5% 28.6%
approve
Somewh
2L 14.6% 13.3% 18.4% 10.4% 8% 17.3% 20.6% 14%
disappr
ove
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Q23 Income

Less $25,000 $35,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000 $150,000 Total
than - - - - - +
$25,00 $34,999 $49,999 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999
Strongly
disappr 18.5% 11.4% 17.6% 24.6% 23.9% 19.2% 17.6% 19.1%
ove
Unsure
or No 2.6% 9.5% 4.4% 1.5% 4.5% 5.8% 0% 4.1%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Q23 Income
Less $25,000 $35,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000 $150,000 Total
than - - - - - +

$25,00 $34,999 $49,999 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999

€ WIS S e Zt;sr"fv';' 21.9% 11.4% 14.7% 17.2% 17% 9.6% 11.8% 16%
Somewh
at 11.9% 8.6% 8.1% 9% 9.1% 7.7% 5.9% 9.1%
Approve
Somewh
aDtisappr 14.6% 8.6% 11.8% 14.2% 9.1% 3.8% 5.9% 11.1%
ove
Strongly
Disappr 31.1% 52.4% 50.7% 145.5% 50% 69.2% 64.7% 47.7%
ove
Unsure
or no 20.5% 19% 14.7% 14.2% 14.8% 9.6% 11.8% 16%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 78.1% 72.4% 78.7% 78.4% 90.9% 86.5% 79.4% 79.7%
No 10.6% 13.3% 10.3% 10.4% 2.3% 3.8% 11.8% 9.4%
Unsure
or no 11.3% 14.3% 11% 11.2% 6.8% 9.6% 8.8% 10.9%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEnEing) Res :;':’:S'y 6% 7.6% 5.1% 9% 10.2% 5.8% 11.8% 7.4%
:;”:ge‘r"g; 9.9% 8.6% 8.8% 9% 5.7% 13.5% 11.8% 9.1%
Somewh
Ztisag o 9.9% 15.2% 11% 9% 1.1% 5.8% 14.7% 9.6%
e
Strongly
disagre  66.2% 62.9% 69.1% 69.4% 79.5% 71.2% 61.8% 68.7%
e
Unsure
or No 7.9% 5.7% 5.9% 3.7% 3.4% 3.8% 0% 5.1%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 7.9% 12.4% 5.9% 9.7% 14.8% 5.8% 14.7% 9.6%
:;”:ge‘r"g; 11.3% 8.6% 5.1% 8.2% 6.8% 7.7% 2.9% 7.9%
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Q23 Income

Less $25,000 $35,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000 $150,000 Total
than - - - - - +
$25,00 $34,999 $49,999 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999
Somewh
at. 10.6% 16.2% 8.8% 6% 5.7% 3.8% 14.7% 9.3%
disagre
e
Strongly
disagre 58.3% 56.2% 66.9% 67.9% 68.2% 65.4% 64.7% 63.6%
e
Unsure
or No 11.9% 6.7% 13.2% 8.2% 4.5% 17.3% 2.9% 9.7%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Q23 Income
Less $25,000 $35,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000 $150,000 Total
than - - - - - +

$25,00 $34,999 $49,999 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999

Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongly
agree

3.3% 1% 4.4% 4.5% 3.4% 0% 5.9% 3.3%

Somewh
at agree

4.6% 6.7% 2.2% 4.5% 3.4% 3.8% 2.9% 4.1%

Somewh
at
disagre
e

13.9% 13.3% 7.4% 6% 6.8% 5.8% 11.8% 9.4%

Strongly
disagre 71.5% 71.4% 80.1% 79.9% 80.7% 76.9% 73.5% 76.4%
e

Unsure
or No 6.6% 7.6% 5.9% 5.2% 5.7% 13.5% 5.9% 6.7%

Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongly
agree

6% 7.6% 2.9% 5.2% 5.7% 5.8% 11.8% 5.7%

Somewh
at agree

11.9% 7.6% 5.9% 8.2% 5.7% 9.6% 5.9% 8.1%

Somewh
at
disagre
e

8.6% 11.4% 9.6% 7.5% 6.8% 15.4% 17.6% 9.7%

Strongly
disagre 64.2% 64.8% 74.3% 71.6% 76.1% 61.5% 64.7% 69%
e

Unsure
or No 9.3% 8.6% 7.4% 7.5% 5.7% 7.7% 0% 7.4%

Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongly
agree

6.6% 2.9% 2.2% 6% 2.3% 3.8% 2.9% 4.1%

Somewh
at agree

9.3% 12.4% 3.7% 7.5% 5.7% 7.7% 8.8% 7.7%

Somewh
at
disagre
e

12.6% 8.6% 4.4% 9% 4.5% 7.7% 8.8% 8.1%

Strongly
disagre 66.2% 72.4% 82.4% 76.1% 84.1% 73.1% 79.4% 75.6%
e

Unsure
or No 5.3% 3.8% 7.4% 1.5% 3.4% 7.7% 0% 4.4%
Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Q23 Income
Less $25,000 $35,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000 $150,000 Total
than - - - - - +

$25,00 $34,999 $49,999 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly
agree

8.6% 6.7% 8.1% 10.4% 12.5% 11.5% 8.8% 9.3%

Somewh
at agree

14.6% 10.5% 5.9% 7.5% 3.4% 9.6% 8.8% 8.9%

Somewh
at
disagre
e

10.6% 14.3% 11% 11.2% 13.6% 7.7% 17.6% 11.9%

Strongly
disagre 51.7% 48.6% 64.7% 58.2% 58% 59.6% 47.1% 56.1%
e

Unsure
or No 14.6% 20% 10.3% 12.7% 12.5% 11.5% 17.6% 13.9%

Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongly
agree

3.3% 4.8% 0.7% 3.7% 5.7% 3.8% 2.9% 3.4%

Somewh
at agree

6.6% 5.7% 6.6% 7.5% 2.3% 9.6% 14.7% 6.7%

Somewh
at
disagre
e

12.6% 10.5% 8.1% 7.5% 3.4% 9.6% 8.8% 8.9%

Strongly
disagre 66.2% 67.6% 75.7% 72.4% 78.4% 69.2% 67.6% 71.3%
e

Unsure
or No 11.3% 11.4% 8.8% 9% 10.2% 7.7% 5.9% 9.7%

Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Surgery Custody Strongly
agree

11.3% 5.7% 6.6% 10.4% 10.2% 13.5% 11.8% 9.4%

Somewh
at agree

4% 8.6% 1.5% 9% 5.7% 1.9% 8.8% 5.4%

Somewh
at
disagre
e

13.2% 15.2% 15.4% 7.5% 10.2% 9.6% 14.7% 12.3%

Strongly
disagre 53.6% 50.5% 63.2% 61.9% 55.7% 63.5% 55.9% 57.7%
e

Unsure
or No 17.9% 20% 13.2% 11.2% 18.2% 11.5% 8.8% 15.1%
Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Q23 Income
Less $25,000 $35,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000 $150,000 Total
than - - - - - +

$25,00 $34,999 $49,999 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999

G Eletem SHEr @rReter :;)":;32’ 6.6% 7.6% 5.1% 12.7% 10.2% 7.7% 20.6% 8.9%
Somewh
at 10.6% 8.6% 7.4% 7.5% 2.3% 9.6% 8.8% 7.9%
approve
Somewh
Ztisappr 7.3% 8.6% 8.1% 5.2% 8% 5.8% 2.9% 7%
ove
Strongly
disappr 67.5% 66.7% 74.3% 72.4% 73.9% 69.2% 67.6% 70.6%
ove
Unsure
or No 7.9% 8.6% 5.1% 2.2% 5.7% 7.7% 0% 5.7%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QICCantolSinRot :‘I’:f;? 1452.4% 50.5% 61.8% 63.4% 68.2% 63.5% 61.8% 57.1%
Less
- 5% 9% 2% 2% 9% A 6% 3%
e 22.5% 22.9% 13.2% 14.2% 15.9% 25% 17.6% 18.3%
Z‘:ange 35.1% 26.7% 25% 22.4% 15.9% 11.5% 20.6% 20.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QEgManchinEupeort :‘I’:f;? 37.1% 35.2% 143.4% 148.5% 55.7% 50% 50% 14.1%
Less o o o o o o o o
e 33.8% 31.4% 22.1% 22.4% 23.9% 15.4% 11.8% 25.3%
Z‘:ange 29.1% 33.3% 34.6% 29.1% 20.5% 34.6% 38.2% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
S RegrsEsres] (ersy ::p“b"c 43% 14.8% 38.2% 37.3% 146.6% 140.4% 141.2% 41.4%
:tem“' 34.4% 46.7% 142.6% 41% 33% 34.6% 23.5% 38.4%
'c;‘::tpe" 19.9% 7.6% 18.4% 18.7% 17% 23.1% 29.4% 17.9%
g:r‘te; 2.6% 1% 0.7% 3% 3.4% 1.9% 5.9% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Q23 Income
Less $25,000 $35,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000 $150,000 Total
than - - - - - +

$25,00 $34,999 $49,999 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999

Q19 Ideology Very
conserv  31.8% 31.4% 34.6% 27.6% 27.3% 26.9% 32.4% 30.6%
ative
Somewh
ot 27.2% 25.7% 27.9% 37.3% 30.7% 32.7% 26.5% 29.9%
conserv
ative
2"°d erat 5329 23.8% 24.3% 21.6% 26.1% 21.2% 35.3% 24%
Somewh
at 13.2% 14.3% 9.6% 6.7% 5.7% 17.3% 0% 10.1%
liberal
:i’:;'al 14.6% 14.8% 3.7% 6.7% 10.2% 1.9% 5.9% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 43.7% 14.8% 148.5% 148.5% 56.8% 59.6% 73.5% 50%
Female 56.3% 55.2% 51.5% 51.5% 143.2% 140.4% 26.5% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2LEthnICIty ::ucas' 90.7% 90.5% 90.4% 95.5% 94.3% 96.2% 97.1% 92.7%
African
America 3.3% 14.8% 5.9% 1.5% 2.3% 1.9% 0% 3.3%
n
Hispanic
or
another 6% 14.8% 3.7% 3% 3.4% 1.9% 2.9% 1%
ethnicit
y
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 1% 14.8% 2.9% 1.5% 5.7% 5.8% 8.8% 1%
35-54 11.9% 10.5% 19.9% 25.4% 23.9% 1456.2% 35.3% 21%
55 - 64 19.2% 16.2% 16.2% 19.4% 21.6% 21.2% 23.5% 18.9%
gi ;’r' 64.9% 68.6% 61% 53.7% 148.9% 26.9% 32.4% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab  02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q23 Income
Less $25,000  $35,000  $50,000  $75,000  $100,000 $150,000 = Total
than - - - - - +
$25,00 $34,999  $49,999  $74,999  $99,999  $149,999
Q24 Education Less
;‘_::':1 8.6% 5.7% 2.9% 0.7% 1.1% 0% 0% 3.6%
School
High
Senoct 146.4% 34.3% 33.1% 20.6% 21.6% 19.2% 8.8% 30.9%
Graduat
e or GED
SIS 16.6% 27.6% 26.5% 17.2% 14.8% 7.7% 14.7% 19.3%
College
Technic
al or
Vocatio 9.9% 1.9% 11% 14.2% 8% 3.8% 8.8% 9%
nal
Degree
Associa
te 1% 8.6% 1.4% 8.2% 12.5% 9.6% 8.8% 7.3%
Degree
Bachelo
rs 10.6% 13.3% 9.6% 14.9% 15.9% 26.9% 23.5% 14.1%
Degree
Master’
s or
Professi 1% 7.6% 11.8% 17.2% 22.7% 25% 20.6% 13.3%
onal
Degree
Doctoral
DEEIES 0% 1% 0.7% 3% 3.4% 7.7% 14.7% 2.6%
(PhD or
MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 1% 1.9% 3.7% 3% 3.4% 3.8% 0% 3.1%
2 1.6% 5.7% 2.9% 2.2% 3.4% 7.7% 0% 3.9%
3 11.9% 7.6% 9.6% 6.7% 11.4% 11.5% 5.9% 9.4%
A 67.5% 71.4% 78.7% 83.6% 72.7% 73.1% 88.2% 75.4%
Newly
Registe 2.6% 6.7% 1.5% 2.2% 14.5% 0% 2.9% 3%
red
Unsure 9.3% 6.7% 3.7% 2.2% 4.5% 3.8% 2.9% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Education

Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’'s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School te or nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Biden Approval Strongl
prrov 24% 17.6% 20% 22.2% 25.5% 37.4% 35.5% 33.3% 24.9%
e
Somew
2::”0‘, 8% 10.6% 9.6% 6.3% 9.8% 5.1% 6.5% 0% 8.3%
e
Somew
:i?:app 4% 10.2% 8.1% 6.3% 2% 8.1% 6.5% 5.6% 7.7%
rove
Strongl
ﬁisapp 48% 56.5% 58.5% 63.5% 56.9% 46.5% 47.3% 61.1% 54.7%
rove
Unsure
or No 16% 5.1% 3.7% 1.6% 5.9% 3% 4.3% 0% 4.4%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Manchin Approval Strongl
prrov 24% 14.4% 16.3% 9.5% 11.8% 15.2% 19.4% 22.2% 15.4%
e
Somew
2::”0‘, 28% 19.9% 21.5% 27% 25.5% 31.3% 22.6% 27.8% 23.7%
e
Somew
:i?:app 8% 24.1% 28.9% 19% 19.6% 24.2% 24.7% 22.2% 23.7%
rove
Strongl
ﬁisapp 24% 37% 31.1% 42.9% 37.3% 26.3% 31.2% 22.2% 33.3%
rove
Unsure
or No 16% 4.6% 2.2% 1.6% 5.9% 3% 2.2% 5.6% 3.9%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’'s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School teor nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q4 Capito Approval Strongl
Y 56% 40.7% 31.1% 34.9% 21.6% 26.3% 31.2% 38.9% 34.1%
approv
e
Somew
hat 8% 31.5% 29.6% 33.3% 25.5% 28.3% 22.6% 38.9% 28.6%
approv
e
Somew
ha.at 4% 11.6% 15.6% 7.9% 19.6% 20.2% 15.1% 11.1% 14%
disapp
rove
Strongl
id,isapp 20% 12% 17.8% 22.2% 31.4% 19.2% 30.1% 11.1% 19.1%
rove
Unsure
or No 12% 4.2% 5.9% 1.6% 2% 6.1% 1.1% 0% 4.1%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Education

Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School teor nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q5 Twitter Suspension Strongl
prrov 28% 17.6% 13.3% 19% 11.8% 15.2% 16.1% 5.6% 16%
e
Somew
Ze:)tprov 4% 9.3% 8.9% 11.1% 11.8% 7.1% 10.8% 5.6% 9.1%
e
Somew
:;?:app 12% 11.6% 11.1% 6.3% 17.6% 12.1% 8.6% 11.1% 11.1%
rove
Strongl
}I;isapp 28% 43.5% 51.1% 49.2% 47.1% 53.5% 48.4% 61.1% 47.7%
rove
Unsure
or no 28% 18.1% 15.6% 14.3% 11.8% 12.1% 16.1% 16.7% 16%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 84% 77.3% 77.8% 90.5% 86.3% 73.7% 80.6% 88.9% 79.7%
No 12% 12% 7.4% 3.2% 9.8% 11.1% 8.6% 5.6% 9.4%
Unsure
or no 4% 10.6% 14.8% 6.3% 3.9% 15.2% 10.8% 5.6% 10.9%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Female Changing Rooms Strongl
y 4% 5.1% 3% 3.2% 11.8% 14.1% 11.8% 16.7% 7.4%
agree
Somew
hat 4% 4.6% 11.9% 3.2% 9.8% 13.1% 16.1% 11.1% 9.1%
agree
Somew
:I?:ag r 12% 6.5% 10.4% 12.7% 7.8% 16.2% 7.5% 5.6% 9.6%
ee
Strongl
L’ Y 68% 78.7% 72.6% 74.6% 68.6% 47.5% 61.3% 55.6% 68.7%
ee
Unsure
or No 12% 5.1% 2.2% 6.3% 2% 9.1% 3.2% 11.1% 5.1%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School teor nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q8 Women’s Prison Strongl
y 4% 6% 9.6% 4.8% 15.7% 16.2% 11.8% 11.1% 9.6%
agree
Somew
hat 4% 6% 7.4% 4.8% 5.9% 6.1% 17.2% 16.7% 7.9%
agree
Somew
ha.at 12% 8.3% 10.4% 14.3% 3.9% 11.1% 6.5% 11.1% 9.3%
disagr
ee
Strongl
L’ Y 72% 69.9% 65.2% 71.4% 66.7% 49.5% 54.8% 50% 63.6%
ee
Unsure
or No 8% 9.7% 7.4% 4.8% 7.8% 17.2% 9.7% 11.1% 9.7%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21 . 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

170



WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab « 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q24 Education

Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or's s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School te or nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Strongl
y 8% 2.3% 0% 1.6% 7.8% 7.1% 4.3% 0% 3.3%
agree
Somew
hat 0% 3.7% 3% 1.6% 7.8% 3% 8.6% 5.6% 4.1%
agree
Somew
:I?:ag r 12% 10.2% 12.6% 6.3% 2% 11.1% 6.5% 11.1% 9.4%
ee
Strongl
L’ isagr 72% 78.2% 81.5% 82.5% 80.4% 68.7% 67.7% 77.8% 76.4%
ee
Unsure
or No 8% 5.6% 3% 7.9% 2% 10.1% 12.9% 5.6% 6.7%
Opinion
otal o o o o o o o o o
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Homeless Shelters Strongl
y 12% 2.8% 3.7% 1.6% 9.8% 12.1% 7.5% 5.6% 5.7%
agree
Somew
hat 8% 4.2% 7.4% 6.3% 5.9% 14.1% 14% 11.1% 8.1%
agree
Somew
hz_lt 8% 9.3% 11.1% 7.9% 9.8% 11.1% 9.7% 5.6% 9.7%
disagr
ee
Strongl
L’ isagr 60% 76.4% 73.3% 79.4% 66.7% 53.5% 59.1% 66.7% 69%
ee
Unsure
or No 12% 7.4% 4.4% 4.8% 7.8% 9.1% 9.7% 11.1% 7.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Women’s Athletics Strongl
y 16% 1.9% 3% 3.2% 3.9% 9.1% 3.2% 5.6% 4.1%
agree
Somew
hat 4% 5.6% 8.1% 0% 11.8% 10.1% 14% 5.6% 7.7%
agree
Somew
:I?:ag r 12% 5.6% 7.4% 11.1% 7.8% 12.1% 8.6% 5.6% 8.1%
ee
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Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’'s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School teor nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Strongl
L’ Y 64% 82.9% 78.5% 81% 74.5% 63.6% 66.7% 77.8% 75.6%
ee
Unsure
or No 4% 4.2% 3% 4.8% 2% 5.1% 7.5% 5.6% 4.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Education

Q24 Education

Less
than
High
Schoo

High
School

Gradua

te or
GED

Some
College

Technic

al or

Vocatio

nal
Degree

Associ
ate
Degree

Bachel
or’'s
Degree

Master’
s or
Profess
ional
Degree

Doctor
al
Degree
(PhD or
MD)

Total

Q12 Female Healthcare Provider Strongl

y
agree

Somew
hat
agree

Somew
hat
disagr
ee

Strongl
y
disagr
ee

Unsure
or No

Opinion

Total

16%

4%

8%

56%

16%

100%

2.8%

8.3%

13.9%

63.4%

11.6%

100%

8.9%

8.1%

12.6%

58.5%

11.9%

100%

6.3%

1.6%

19%

57.1%

15.9%

100%

11.8%

7.8%

5.9%

62.7%

11.8%

100%

18.2%

12.1%

9.1%

42.4%

18.2%

100%

15.1%

12.9%

8.6%

49.5%

14%

100%

5.6%

16.7%

11.1%

38.9%

27.8%

100%

9.3%

8.9%

11.9%

56.1%

13.9%

100%

Q13 Cosmetic Surgeries Strongl

y
agree

Somew
hat
agree

Somew
hat
disagr
ee

Strongl
y
disagr
ee

Unsure
or No

Opinion

Total

4%

0%

12%

68%

16%

100%

1.4%

3.2%

6.9%

78.2%

10.2%

100%

1.5%

6.7%

10.4%

74.1%

7.4%

100%

1.6%

1.6%

7.9%

81%

7.9%

100%

5.9%

3.9%

9.8%

70.6%

9.8%

100%

12.1%

9.1%

12.1%

56.6%

10.1%

100%

2.2%

12.9%

8.6%

65.6%

10.8%

100%

0%

38.9%

0%

50%

11.1%

100%

3.4%

6.7%

8.9%

71.3%

9.7%

100%

Q14 Surgery Custody Strongl

y
agree

Somew
hat
agree

Somew
hat
disagr
ee
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8%

4%

16%

11.1%

3.7%

8.3%

7.4%

8.1%

14.1%

11.1%

1.6%

7.9%

7.8%

5.9%

17.6%

10.1%

8.1%

14.1%

7.5%

4.3%

12.9%

11.1%

11.1%

27.8%

9.4%

5.4%

12.3%
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Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or's sor al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School te or nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Strong|
i‘, isagr 60% 60.6% 61.5% 63.5% 52.9% 45.5% 59.1% 44.4% 57.7%
ee
Unsure
or No 12% 16.2% 8.9% 15.9% 15.7% 22.2% 16.1% 5.6% 15.1%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Education

Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’'s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School te or nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q15 Biden Soldier Order Strongl
prrov 4% 3.7% 5.9% 4.8% 9.8% 20.2% 17.2% 5.6% 8.9%
e
Somew
Z;Erov 12% 3.7% 7.4% 6.3% 15.7% 7.1% 10.8% 27.8% 7.9%
e
Somew
g?:app 8% 5.6% 8.1% 6.3% 2% 9.1% 9.7% 5.6% 7%
rove
Strongl
idlisapp 68% 81.9% 73.3% 76.2% 68.6% 53.5% 58.1% 61.1% 70.6%
rove
Unsure
or No 8% 5.1% 5.2% 6.3% 3.9% 10.1% 4.3% 0% 5.7%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
RIciCapiouppol mf;? 148% 56.5%  54.8% = 71.4%  58.8%  485%  60.2% = 72.2%  57.1%
Less
likely 20% 15.3% 17% 12.7% 19.6% 24.2% 22.6% 22.2% 18.3%
?:ang e 32% 28.2% 28.1% 15.9% 21.6% 27.3% 17.2% 5.6% 24.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ity [Nl SRt mf;? 148% 38.9%  45.2% = 42.9% = 47.1% = 39.4% = 53.8% = 66.7%  44.1%
Less
likely 36% 29.6% 23% 23.8% 21.6% 27.3% 20.4% 5.6% 25.3%
?:ang e 16% 31.5% 31.9% 33.3% 31L.4% 33.3% 25.8% 27.8% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
O [Re =] (R S::“b" 148% 41.2%  43.7% 16% 41.2%  414%  32.3% 50% 41.4%
rDaetm°° 50% 39.8%  33.3%  31.7%  39.2%  36.4%  47.3%  444%  38.4%
Lr‘:;i;;;e 12% 17.6% 20% 19% 15.7% 19.2% 18.3% 5.6% 17.9%
g:?s 0% 1.4% 3% 3.2% 3.9% 3% 2.2% 0% 2.3%
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Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or's s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School te or nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Education

Q24 Education

Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School te or nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q19 Ideology Very
conser 48% 41.2% 34.1% 23.8% 17.6% 24.2% 17.2% 16.7% 30.6%
vative
Somew
:i::ser 32% 30.6% 30.4% 33.3% 33.3% 21.2% 30.1% 38.9% 29.9%
vative
:'t‘;d er 16% 15.7%  24.4% = 30.2% = 33.3%  31.3% = 269%  27.8% 21%
Somew
hat 4% 8.8% 5.9% 9.5% 9.8% 16.2% 15.1% 11.1% 10.1%
liberal
Very o o o o o 9 o o 9
liberal 0% 3.7% 5.2% 3.2% 5.9% 7.1% 10.8% 5.6% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 64% 47.7% 45.9% 55.6% 41.2% 54.5% 49.5% 72.2% 50%
Female 36% 52.3% 54.1% 44.4% 58.8% 45.5% 50.5% 27.8% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24ELCHY Ea:‘cas 96% 91% 90.4%  93.7%  86.3% 96% 92.5%  88.9%  92.7%
African
Americ 4% 1.9% 6.7% 1.6% 2% 3% 4.3% 0% 3.3%
an
Hispani
cor
f‘"°the 0% 5.2% 3% 14.8% 11.8% 1% 3.2% 11.1% 1%
ethnici
ty
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 4% 1.9% 3.7% 0% 7.8% 7.1% 6.5% 5.6% 4%
35-54 12% 17.1% 20.7% 20.6% 3L.4% 25.3% 21.5% 27.8% 21%
55 - 64 16% 19% 20.7% 12.7% 19.6% 21.2% 16.1% 27.8% 18.9%
65 or o o o 9 o 9 o o 9
over 68% 62% 54.8% 66.7% 41.2% 46.5% 55.9% 38.9% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Less High Some Technic  Associ Bachel Master’ Doctor Total
than School College alor ate or’'s s or al
High Gradua Vocatio Degree Degree Profess Degree
School teor nal ional (PhD or
GED Degree Degree  MD)
Q23 Income Less
than 52% 32.4% 18.5% 23.8% 11.8% 16.2% 6.5% 0% 21.6%
$25,00
$25,00
g?:q 0 24% 16.7% 21.5% 3.2% 17.6% 14.1% 8.6% 5.6% 15%
9
$35,00
21;9 0 16% 20.8% 26.7% 23.8% 11.8% 13.1% 17.2% 5.6% 19.4%
9
$50,00
27'“ 0 4% 15.3% 17% 30.2% 21.6% 20.2% 24.7% 22.2% 19.1%
9
$75,00
29'9 0 4% 8.8% 9.6% 11.1% 21.6% 14.1% 21.5% 16.7% 12.6%
9
$100,0
221;9 3 0% 4.6% 3% 3.2% 9.8% 14.1% 14% 22.2% 7.4%
99
g;io’o 0% 1.4% 3.7% 4.8% 5.9% 8.1% 7.5% 27.8% 4.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 Vote Propensity 1 4% 4.2% 2.2% 6.3% 2% 2% 2.2% 0% 3.1%
2 4% 4.6% 5.9% 1.6% 3.9% 3% 2.2% 0% 3.9%
3 16% 12% 11.9% 6.3% 7.8% 6.1% 4.3% 11.1% 9.4%
4 60% 71.3% 68.9% 81% 78.4% 81.8% 84.9% 83.3% 75.4%
Newly
Regist 12% 2.3% 2.2% 3.2% 5.9% 4% 1.1% 0% 3%
ered
Unsure 4% 5.6% 8.9% 1.6% 2% 3% 5.4% 5.6% 5.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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1 2 3 4 Newly Unsure Total
Registere
d
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
No 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EA EIEI AR :;;’:;32’ 140.9% 18.5% 19.7% 25% 28.6% 25% 24.9%
SR 0% 3.7% 7.6% 8.9% 14.3% 5.6% 8.3%
t approve
Somewha
€ 4.5% 7.4% 6.1% 7.8% 4.8% 13.9% 7.7%
disapprov
e
Strongly
disapprov 54.5% 63% 60.6% 54.7% 52.4% 38.9% 54.7%
e
Unsure or
No 0% 7.4% 6.1% 3.6% 0% 16.7% B.4%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@9 WERE N AEEEReEL :;;’:;32’ 13.6% 14.8% 16.7% 14.4% 19% 27.8% 15.4%
ts‘;’:s:’:’)c: 27.3% 18.5% 21.2% 28.6% 19% 19.4% 23.7%
Somewha
€ 31.8% 22.2% 25.8% 23.1% 33.3% 19.4% 23.7%
disapprov
e
Strongly
disapprov 27.3% 33.3% 33.3% 34.7% 23.8% 22.2% 33.3%
e
Unsure or
No 0% 11.1% 3% 3.2% 4.8% 11.1% 3.9%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ghcanitoliparoval :;;’:;32’ 13.6% 11.1% 34.8% 36.2% 38.1% 30.6% 34.1%
SR 50% 37% 36.4% 26.9% 19% 25% 28.6%
t approve
Somewha
€ 13.6% 0% 19.7% 14.2% 4.8% 16.7% 14%
disapprov
e
Strongly
disapprov 18.2% 29.6% 6.1% 20.3% 28.6% 13.9% 19.1%
e
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1 2 Newly Unsure
Registere
d
Unsure or
No 4.5% 22.2% 3% 2.5% 9.5% 13.9%
opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q25 Vote Propensity

1 2 3 4 Newly Unsure Total
Registere
d
€ WIS S e Zt;sr"fv';' 22.7% 7.4% 15.2% 15.7% 23.8% 19.4% 16%
SR 4.5% 11.1% 9.1% 8.7% 14.3% 13.9% 9.1%
t Approve
Somewha
€ 13.6% 11.1% 13.6% 10.4% 4.8% 19.4% 11.1%
Disapprov
e
Strongly
Disapprov 140.9% 55.6% 56.1% 148.9% 33.3% 22.2% 47.7%
e
Uisiie 18.2% 14.8% 6.1% 16.3% 23.8% 25% 16%
Nno opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6 Employee Fired Yes 68.2% 88.9% 86.4% 79.7% 81% 66.7% 79.7%
No 9.1% 7.4% 6.1% 10% 4.8% 11.1% 9.4%
Uisiie 22.7% 3.7% 7.6% 10.2% 14.3% 22.2% 10.9%
Nno opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
@ (FEElR GHEEig) Reze :;':’:S'y 14.5% 7.4% 7.6% 6.8% 14.3% 13.9% 7.4%
ts‘;’;“::’eha 4.5% 7.4% 12.1% 9.8% 0% 2.8% 9.1%
Somewha
t 13.6% 0% 9.1% 9.5% 23.8% 8.3% 9.6%
disagree
Zti::;s:ge 72.7% 70.4% 66.7% 69.9% 147.6% 63.9% 68.7%
Unsure or
No 4.5% 14.8% 4.5% 1% 14.3% 11.1% 5.1%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€3 B =iS [Re :;':’:S'y 13.6% 7.4% 15.2% 8.5% 19% 8.3% 9.6%
SR 0% 3.7% 6.1% 8.3% 9.5% 11.1% 7.9%
t agree
Somewha
t 9.1% 7.4% 18.2% 7.4% 23.8% 13.9% 9.3%
disagree
Strongly 63.6% 63% 54.5% 66.5% 1452.9% 50% 63.6%
disagree
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1 2 Newly Unsure
Registere
d
Unsure or
No 13.6% 18.5% 6.1% 9.3% 4.8% 16.7%
Opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21 . 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

9.7%

100%

182



WoLF West Virginia Public Opinion 2.12.21
Basic Crosstab « 02.12.2021 - 02.13.2021

Q25 Vote Propensity

Q25 Vote Propensity

1 2 3 4 Newly Unsure Total
Registere
d
Q9 Sex Offenders Prison Z’;r:):egly 4.5% 0% 6.1% 39% 0% 5.6% 3.3%
Somewhia 0% 7.4% 14.5% 1% 9.5% 2.8% 145.1%
t agree
Somewha
t 13.6% 14.8% 7.6% 8% 19% 22.2% 9.4%
disagree
Stionoly 72.7% 74.1% 74.2% 79% 66.7% 52.8% 76.4%
disagree
Unsure or
No 9.1% 3.7% 7.6% 6.1% 14.8% 16.7% 6.7%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QiogjiiomelesSiShelters :’;r::::ly 14.5% 3.7% 7.6% 5.5% 9.5% 5.6% 5.7%
fg‘;“::’eha 14.5% 11.1% 10.6% 8% 14.8% 8.3% 8.1%
Somewha
t 9.1% 14.8% 13.6% 8.7% 23.8% 5.6% 9.7%
disagree
Stionoly 68.2% 63% 63.6% 70.8% 57.1% 63.9% 69%
disagree
Unsure or
No 13.6% 7.4% 14.5% 7% 14.8% 16.7% 7.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIRWomeniSIAthIStics :’;r::::ly 14.5% 0% 14.5% 3.8% 14.8% 11.1% 145.1%
fg‘;“::’eha 9.1% 7.4% 9.1% 7.6% 14.3% 2.8% 7.7%
Somewha
t 9.1% 7.4% 12.1% 7.4% 14.3% 8.3% 8.1%
disagree
Stionoly 68.2% 81.5% 71.2% 77.1% 66.7% 66.7% 75.6%
disagree
Unsure or
No 9.1% 3.7% 3% 14.2% 0% 11.1% 1.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Newly Unsure Total
Registere
d
QE2lEemaieihisaiticareliiovicer :;':;‘S'y 9.1% 14.8% 13.6% 8.5% 9.5% 8.3% 9.3%
f‘;’;"::’eha 4.5% 3.7% 7.6% 9.3% 14.3% 8.3% 8.9%
Somewha
6% 4% 7% 2% 8% 3% 9%
t 13.6% 7.4% 16.7% 11.2% 23.8% 8.3% 11.9%
disagree
Strongly 45.5% 63% 51.5% 58% 38.1% 50% 56.1%
disagree
Unsure or
No 27.3% 11.1% 10.6% 13.1% 14.3% 25% 13.9%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
S CESiEe SMEEES :;':;‘S'y 9.1% 0% 3% 3.4% 4.8% 2.8% 3.4%
Somewha 0% 11.1% 6.1% 6.8% 9.5% 5.6% 6.7%
t agree
Somewha
t 9.1% 11.1% 15.2% 8.1% 14.3% 2.8% 8.9%
disagree
Strongly 72.7% 66.7% 68.2% 72.9% 52.4% 66.7% 71.3%
disagree
Unsure or
No 9.1% 11.1% 7.6% 8.7% 19% 22.2% 9.7%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 SurgerylCustody :;':;‘S'y 18.2% 14.8% 4.5% 10.4% 0% 0% 9.4%
f‘;’;"::’eha 4.5% 7.4% 4.5% 5.3% 9.5% 5.6% 5.4%
Somewha
t 13.6% 18.5% 16.7% 10.4% 23.8% 19.4% 12.3%
disagree
Strongly 54.5% 51.9% 65.2% 58.3% 147.6% 47.2% 57.7%
disagree
Unsure or
No 9.1% 7.4% 9.1% 15.5% 19% 27.8% 15.1%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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1 2 3 4 Newly Unsure Total
Registere
d
G Eletem SHEr @rReter :;)":;32’ 9.1% 3.7% 10.6% 8.9% 14.8% 11.1% 8.9%
ts‘::::':’)c: 9.1% 7.4% 7.6% 8.5% 14.8% 0% 7.9%
Somewha
;isappmv 9.1% 11.1% 9.1% 6.3% 14.3% 5.6% 7%
e
Strongly
disapprov 59.1% 70.4% 69.7% 71.6% 61.9% 69.4% 70.6%
e
Unsure or
No 13.6% 7.4% 3% B.7% 14.3% 13.9% 5.7%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QICCantolSinRot I"I’:Z;? 54.5% 51.9% 56.1% 58.5% 52.4% 47.2% 57.1%
Less
e 27.3% 18.5% 19.7% 18.2% 4.8% 19.4% 18.3%
?ﬁange 18.2% 29.6% 24.2% 23.3% 1452.9% 33.3% 26.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QEManchiniEuPeort I"I’:Z;? 145.5% 140.7% 1452.4% 14.9% 147.6% 36.1% 14.1%
Less
e 31.8% 14.8% 33.3% 24.8% 23.8% 22.2% 25.3%
?ﬁange 22.7% 14.0% 24.2% 30.3% 28.6% 41.7% 30.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
S Regrseres] (ersy Ee"“b"ca 54.5% 148.1% 50% 39.2% 1452.9% 14.0% 41.4%
Democrat 9.1% 22.2% 33.3% 140.7% 147.6% 38.9% 38.4%
g‘rie"e"d 31.8% 25.9% 16.7% 17.6% 9.5% 13.9% 17.9%
g:r‘te; 14.5% 3.7% 0% 2.5% 0% 2.8% 2.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Newly Unsure Total
Registere
d
Q19 Ideology Very
conservat 27.3% 14.4% 30.3% 30.5% 33.3% 22.2% 30.6%
ive
Somewha
Zonservat 27.3% 14.8% 31.8% 31.8% 28.6% 11.1% 29.9%
ive
Moderate 31.8% 29.6% 25.8% 22.3% 28.6% 33.3% 24%
ts‘l’i':::’:l:‘a 9.1% 11.1% 6.1% 10.2% 9.5% 16.7% 10.1%
:i’:;'al 14.5% 0% 6.1% 5.1% 0% 16.7% 5.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Gender Male 54.5% 51.9% 50% 1459.4% 66.7% 14.4% 50%
Female 145.5% 148.1% 50% 50.6% 33.3% 55.6% 50%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2UEthnICIty ﬁaucas'a 90.9% 100% 92.4% 92.8% 90.5% 88.9% 92.7%
22::?;" 14.5% 0% 3% 3.2% 14.8% 5.6% 3.3%
Hispanic
:;other 14.5% 0% 14.5% 1% 14.8% 5.6% 1%
ethnicity
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Age 18 - 34 0% 25.9% 6.1% 2.8% 14.8% 2.8% 1%
35-54 36.4% 33.3% 18.2% 20.8% 14.8% 19.4% 21%
55— 64 13.6% 11.1% 25.8% 18.2% 23.8% 22.2% 18.9%
65 or
e 50% 29.6% 50% 58.1% 66.7% 55.6% 56.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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1 2 Newly Unsure Total
Registere
d
Q25Hcone ;::sogha" 27.3% 25.9% 27.3% 19.3% 19% 38.9% 21.6%
:gi'ggg - 9.1% 22.2% 12.1% 14.2% 33.3% 19.4% 15%
:ig'ggg - 22.7% 14.8% 19.7% 20.3% 9.5% 13.9% 19.4%
:ig'ggg - 18.2% 11.1% 13.6% 21.2% 14.3% 8.3% 19.1%
:;g'ggg - 13.6% 11.1% 15.2% 12.1% 19% 11.1% 12.6%
$100,000
= 9.1% 14.8% 9.1% 7.2% 0% 5.6% 7.4%
$149,999
$150,000+ 0% 0% 3% 5.7% 4.8% 2.8% 5.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Education Less than
High 14.5% 3.7% 6.1% 2.8% 14.3% 2.8% 3.6%
School
High
Senoct 140.9% 37% 39.4% 29.2% 23.8% 33.3% 30.9%
Graduate
or GED
SIS 13.6% 29.6% 24.2% 17.6% 14.3% 33.3% 19.3%
College
Technical
or 18.2% 3.7% 6.1% 9.7% 9.5% 2.8% 9%
Vocationa
| Degree
R —— 4.5% 7.4% 6.1% 7.6% 14.3% 2.8% 7.3%
Degree
BEEEer 9.1% 11.1% 9.1% 15.3% 19% 8.3% 14.1%
s Degree
Master’s
or
Professio 9.1% 7.4% 6.1% 15% 4.8% 13.9% 13.3%
nal
Degree
Doctoral
DEEIES 0% 0% 3% 2.8% 0% 2.8% 2.6%
(PhD or
MD)
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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